



# 22nd FINA WORLD JUNIOR DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS



Liko Sport Centre

Kyiv, Ukraine

22 July 2018 ~ 29 July 2018

7.0.1.3

## Detailed Results

### A Boys 1 m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 WANG Zongyuan (2001) -- China</b>													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	9.0	8.0	8.5	25.0	32.50	32.50	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	22.5	54.00	86.50	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	7.5	7.0	5.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	31.50	118.00	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	7.5	7.0	4.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	33.60	151.60	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.2	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	24.0	52.80	204.40	
5335D Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists	1	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	22.5	67.50	271.90	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	4.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	17.0	51.00	322.90	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.2	7.5	8.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.5	68.80	391.70	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.4	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	22.0	74.80	466.50	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.3	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	20.5	67.65	534.15	
<b>2 POVZNER Victor (2001) -- Canada</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	24.0	40.80	40.80	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	22.5	49.50	90.30	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	24.0	38.40	128.70	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	22.0	37.40	166.10	
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	18.0	32.40	198.50	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.0	21.0	65.10	263.60	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.0	6.0	6.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	20.5	61.50	325.10	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	3.2	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	19.5	62.40	387.50	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	14.5	43.50	431.00	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	5.5	20.5	61.50	492.50	
<b>3 LI Zheng (2000) -- China</b>													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	7.0	8.0	23.5	30.55	30.55	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	31.50	62.05	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.0	6.5	7.5	20.5	32.80	94.85	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	50.40	145.25	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.2	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	22.5	49.50	194.75	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.5	62.90	257.65	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.3	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	18.0	59.40	317.05	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	7.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	16.5	49.50	366.55	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	18.0	54.00	420.55	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	67.20	487.75	
<b>4 RESTREPO GARCIA Daniel (2000) -- Colombia</b>													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	27.00	27.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	21.5	51.60	78.60	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	20.0	32.00	110.60	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	33.60	144.20	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	21.0	46.20	190.40	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.2	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.5	49.60	240.00	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.3	8.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	19.5	64.35	304.35	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.4	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	20.0	68.00	372.35	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	3.6	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	15.5	55.80	428.15	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	19.0	57.00	485.15	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## A Boys 1 m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>5 URIBE BERMUDEZ Luis Felipe (2001) -- Colombia</b>													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	22.0	26.40	26.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	50.40	76.80	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	20.0	32.00	108.80	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	22.0	37.40	146.20	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	37.80	184.00	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	60.45	244.45	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.5	61.50	305.95	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	20.0	60.00	365.95	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	21.0	63.00	428.95	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	21.0	52.50	481.45	
<b>6 CARTER Matthew (2000) -- Australia</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.5	36.55	36.55	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	22.5	36.00	72.55	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	23.5	39.95	112.50	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	22.5	33.75	146.25	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.5	47.30	193.55	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	19.5	58.50	252.05	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	21.0	65.10	317.15	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	13.0	39.00	356.15	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	21.5	64.50	420.65	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	3.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	18.0	57.60	478.25	
<b>7 HARDING Anthony (2000) -- Great Britain</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	7.0	7.5	22.5	38.25	38.25	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	33.60	71.85	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	22.5	38.25	110.10	
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	20.0	36.00	146.10	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.0	46.20	192.30	
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.0	22.0	57.20	249.50	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	15.5	48.05	297.55	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	21.0	63.00	360.55	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	15.5	46.50	407.05	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	67.50	474.55	
<b>8 MCKAY Henry (2000) -- Canada</b>													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	23.0	34.50	34.50	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	22.5	36.00	70.50	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	20.0	50.00	120.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	23.5	39.95	160.45	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	22.5	38.25	198.70	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	50.70	249.40	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	6.0	15.0	45.00	294.40	
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	54.60	349.00	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	22.0	50.60	399.60	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.5	60.45	460.05	
<b>9 SEMIANIUK Ivan (2000) -- Belarus</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	21.5	36.55	36.55	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	36.00	72.55	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	23.0	39.10	111.65	
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	21.0	37.80	149.45	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	21.0	46.20	195.65	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	46.80	242.45	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	21.5	55.90	298.35	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	14.0	42.00	340.35	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	21.0	63.00	403.35	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	20.0	50.00	453.35	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## A Boys 1 m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>10 YOST Lyle (2000) -- United States of America</b>													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	21.5	27.95	27.95	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	20.0	30.00	57.95	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	19.5	31.20	89.15	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.5	40.70	129.85	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	46.20	176.05	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	50.70	226.75	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	22.0	57.20	283.95	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.5	49.50	333.45	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	16.0	48.00	381.45	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	6.0	15.0	46.50	427.95	
<b>11 GOMEZ ORTEGA Daniel Fabian (2000) -- Mexico</b>													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	22.0	28.60	28.60	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	20.5	34.85	63.45	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	46.20	109.65	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	31.20	140.85	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	18.5	40.70	181.55	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	18.5	48.10	229.65	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	15.5	46.50	276.15	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	5.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	19.5	60.45	336.60	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.0	45.00	381.60	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	3.2	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	13.5	43.20	424.80	
<b>12 BONFIM DOS SANTOS MOURA Luis Felipe (2002) -- Brazil</b>													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	29.25	29.25	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	20.0	32.00	61.25	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	20.0	34.00	95.25	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	18.0	30.60	125.85	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	21.0	46.20	172.05	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	21.0	54.60	226.65	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	17.5	40.25	266.90	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	19.5	46.80	313.70	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	19.5	60.45	374.15	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	48.75	422.90	
<b>13 FIELDING Jacob (2000) -- United States of America</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	21.0	35.70	35.70	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	13.5	22.95	58.65	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	31.20	89.85	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	20.5	45.10	134.95	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	20.5	30.75	165.70	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	55.80	221.50	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.5	16.5	49.50	271.00	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	12.0	36.00	307.00	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	17.0	51.00	358.00	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	3.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	19.0	60.80	418.80	
<b>14 VORK Dylan (2000) -- Netherlands</b>													
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.5	33.30	33.30	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	22.5	38.25	71.55	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	21.5	34.40	105.95	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	17.5	29.75	135.70	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.5	40.70	176.40	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	13.0	40.30	216.70	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	18.5	48.10	264.80	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	15.0	45.00	309.80	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.0	54.00	363.80	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.5	6.0	21.0	54.60	418.40	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## A Boys 1 m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>15 CROMPTON Oliver (2001) -- Great Britain</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	6.5	7.0	21.0	35.70	35.70	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	31.20	66.90	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	22.0	37.40	104.30	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	29.25	133.55	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	39.60	173.15	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	54.60	227.75	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	22.0	50.60	278.35	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	4.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.0	9.5	28.50	306.85	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	65.10	371.95	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	5.0	6.0	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	17.0	44.20	416.15	
<b>16 GRIGOROVICH Nikita (2001) -- Russia</b>													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	20.5	24.60	24.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	20.0	48.00	72.60	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	17.5	26.25	98.85	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.0	32.30	131.15	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.2	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	39.60	170.75	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.5	50.70	221.45	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	51.15	272.60	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.5	7.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	44.85	317.45	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.0	49.40	366.85	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	16.0	48.00	414.85	
<b>17 BERMEO GONZALEZ Jeffrey Abraham (2001) -- Mexico</b>													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	19.0	24.70	24.70	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	20.0	32.00	56.70	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.0	32.30	89.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.5	40.70	129.70	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	20.0	44.00	173.70	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	48.30	222.00	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	18.0	54.00	276.00	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	12.5	37.50	313.50	
5235D Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	1	2.9	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	17.5	50.75	364.25	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	15.5	48.05	412.30	
<b>18 ABADIA GARCIA Adrian Giovanni (2002) -- Spain</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.5	34.85	34.85	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	22.5	36.00	70.85	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	35.70	106.55	
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	19.5	35.10	141.65	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	46.20	187.85	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	50.40	238.25	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.0	18.0	46.80	285.05	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	3.2	2.5	2.5	2.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.0	9.0	28.80	313.85	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.0	21.0	48.30	362.15	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	15.0	45.00	407.15	
<b>19 LEBEDEV Alexandr (2000) -- Russia</b>													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	20.5	26.65	26.65	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	19.5	42.90	69.55	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	19.0	30.40	99.95	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	30.60	130.55	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	18.5	40.70	171.25	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	15.5	48.05	219.30	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	17.0	51.00	270.30	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	14.0	42.00	312.30	
5136D Forward 1½ Somersaults 3 Twists	1	3.1	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.0	52.70	365.00	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	14.0	42.00	407.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## A Boys 1 m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>20 SCHALLER Nikolaj (2000) -- Austria</b>													
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	17.5	31.50	31.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	20.0	34.00	65.50	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	19.0	30.40	95.90	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.5	31.45	127.35	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	46.20	173.55	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	17.5	45.50	219.05	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.0	5.0	16.0	49.60	268.65	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	4.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.5	46.50	315.15	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	16.5	37.95	353.10	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.5	48.10	401.20	
<b>21 FIGUEREDO PEREIRA Kawan (2002) -- Brazil</b>													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	19.0	28.50	28.50	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	30.00	58.50	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	33.15	91.65	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	18.5	29.60	121.25	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.0	37.40	158.65	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	16.0	48.00	206.65	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	3.2	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	14.5	46.40	253.05	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	18.0	54.00	307.05	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	13.0	39.00	346.05	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	16.0	49.60	395.65	
<b>22 DENEUVILLE Timothé (2000) -- France</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.5	31.45	31.45	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	19.5	31.20	62.65	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	20.0	34.00	96.65	
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	18.5	33.30	129.95	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	19.5	42.90	172.85	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.5	50.70	223.55	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	17.5	45.50	269.05	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	16.0	36.80	305.85	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	4.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	12.0	28.80	334.65	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	55.80	390.45	
<b>23 FAROUK Mohamed (2002) -- Egypt</b>													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	20.0	26.00	26.00	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	21.0	33.60	59.60	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	20.5	34.85	94.45	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	36.30	130.75	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	39.60	170.35	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	20.0	52.00	222.35	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	13.0	29.90	252.25	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	17.0	51.00	303.25	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	15.5	48.05	351.30	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	4.5	3.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	15.5	38.75	390.05	
<b>24 CRONIN Lachlan (2001) -- Australia</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	22.0	37.40	37.40	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	22.0	33.00	70.40	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	20.5	32.80	103.20	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	18.0	30.60	133.80	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	16.5	36.30	170.10	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.0	48.00	218.10	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	18.5	57.35	275.45	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	14.0	42.00	317.45	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	5.5	3.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	15.0	45.00	362.45	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	3.2	2.0	2.0	2.5	3.5	2.5	2.5	3.0	7.5	24.00	386.45	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## A Boys 1 m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>25 ONIKASHVILI Tornike (2000) -- Georgia</b>													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	25.35	25.35	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.5	29.60	54.95	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	20.0	34.00	88.95	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	16.0	35.20	124.15	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	39.60	163.75	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	51.15	214.90	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	20.0	52.00	266.90	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	50.70	317.60	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	5.5	12.0	27.60	345.20	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	39.60	384.80	
<b>26 JAYA SURYA Hanis Nazirul (2001) -- Malaysia</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	21.5	36.55	36.55	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	22.0	33.00	69.55	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.0	33.60	103.15	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	20.5	34.85	138.00	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	42.90	180.90	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	19.5	46.80	227.70	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	46.80	274.50	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	7.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	17.0	39.10	313.60	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	3.5	4.0	4.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	11.0	26.40	340.00	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	17.5	43.75	383.75	
<b>27 HROZA Dmytro (2000) -- Ukraine</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	20.5	34.85	34.85	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	21.0	33.60	68.45	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	19.5	33.15	101.60	
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	29.70	131.30	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	19.0	41.80	173.10	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	16.5	42.90	216.00	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.5	6.0	16.5	37.95	253.95	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.0	36.00	289.95	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	21.0	50.40	340.35	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	16.5	42.90	383.25	
<b>28 WIEGAND Vincent (2001) -- Germany</b>													
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	20.5	45.10	45.10	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	20.5	26.65	71.75	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	16.5	26.40	98.15	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.0	34.00	132.15	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	46.20	178.35	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	14.5	44.95	223.30	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	21.0	54.60	277.90	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	2.5	2.5	3.0	2.0	2.5	2.5	1.5	7.5	22.50	300.40	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	13.5	40.50	340.90	
5335D Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists	1	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	3.5	4.5	12.0	36.00	376.90	
<b>29 EL-SAYED Adham (2002) -- Egypt</b>													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	20.5	26.65	26.65	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	20.5	32.80	59.45	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	21.0	35.70	95.15	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.5	40.70	135.85	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	18.0	39.60	175.45	
404C Inward Double Somersault	1	2.8	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	16.0	44.80	220.25	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	4.5	4.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.0	39.00	259.25	
5142B Forward 2 Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.7	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	15.0	40.50	299.75	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	16.0	36.80	336.55	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.0	10.0	30.00	366.55	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## A Boys 1 m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>30 MOLCHAN Alexandr (2002) -- Belarus</b>													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	29.25	29.25	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	19.5	29.25	58.50	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	18.0	28.80	87.30	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	18.0	39.60	126.90	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.5	46.80	173.70	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	46.80	220.50	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	10.5	32.55	253.05	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	3.0	3.5	4.0	11.5	34.50	287.55	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	11.0	33.00	320.55	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	17.5	45.50	366.05	
<b>31 BOUYER Jules (2002) -- France</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	19.0	32.30	32.30	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	21.0	33.60	65.90	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	22.5	38.25	104.15	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	29.25	133.40	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	133.40	1
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.0	27.60	161.00	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	19.5	58.50	219.50	
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	18.0	46.80	266.30	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	20.0	52.00	318.30	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	46.80	365.10	
<b>32 TAPIO Tino (2002) -- Finland</b>													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	19.0	28.50	28.50	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	19.5	31.20	59.70	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.0	32.30	92.00	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	16.5	34.65	126.65	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	15.0	31.50	158.15	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.5	44.40	202.55	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.5	42.55	245.10	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	4.0	3.5	10.0	26.00	271.10	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	15.5	40.30	311.40	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	12.0	36.00	347.40	
<b>33 RAFI Aldinsyah Putra (2000) -- Indonesia</b>													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	23.40	23.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	17.5	42.00	65.40	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.0	28.80	94.20	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	30.60	124.80	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.5	5.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	18.0	37.80	162.60	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	5.5	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	16.5	51.15	213.75	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.0	2.0	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.0	4.0	3.5	10.0	30.00	243.75	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	3.2	2.5	2.5	2.5	3.5	2.5	2.5	3.0	7.5	24.00	267.75	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	15.0	45.00	312.75	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	12.5	28.75	341.50	
<b>34 GILBERT DAIM Gabriel (2001) -- Malaysia</b>													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.5	29.25	29.25	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	33.15	62.40	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	19.5	31.20	93.60	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	16.5	28.05	121.65	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	40.95	162.60	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	20.0	46.00	208.60	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	15.0	36.00	244.60	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.2	2.0	2.5	2.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	9.5	20.90	265.50	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	13.5	41.85	307.35	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.0	3.0	9.5	28.50	335.85	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## A Boys 1 m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>35 AROS Elias (2001) -- Chile</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	16.5	28.05	28.05	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	43.20	71.25	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	18.0	28.80	100.05	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	18.5	31.45	131.50	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	9.5	20.90	152.40	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	16.5	42.90	195.30	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	6.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.5	48.05	243.35	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	3.5	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	9.5	21.85	265.20	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	15.5	37.20	302.40	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	4.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	14.0	29.40	331.80	
<b>36 MEZA Facundo (2001) -- Peru</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	12.5	21.25	21.25	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	24.75	46.00	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	17.0	27.20	73.20	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	13.5	22.95	96.15	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	17.5	38.50	134.65	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.5	44.40	179.05	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	12.0	31.20	210.25	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.0	2.5	3.5	3.0	2.5	3.5	3.0	9.5	21.85	232.10	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	43.20	275.30	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	3.0	3.5	2.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	9.0	22.50	297.80	
<b>37 YUEN Pak Yin (2002) -- Hong Kong</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	17.0	28.90	28.90	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	16.0	24.00	52.90	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	14.0	22.40	75.30	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	9.5	16.15	91.45	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	13.0	28.60	120.05	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	13.5	32.40	152.45	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	15.0	39.00	191.45	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	15.0	34.50	225.95	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	16.0	38.40	264.35	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	31.50	295.85	
<b>38 HEREDIA Jerson (2002) -- Chile</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	17.0	28.90	28.90	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	19.0	28.50	57.40	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	15.0	24.00	81.40	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	2.5	3.0	3.5	2.5	3.5	3.0	2.5	8.5	14.45	95.85	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	36.30	132.15	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	14.5	37.70	169.85	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	2.0	1.5	2.0	2.0	2.5	2.5	3.0	6.5	20.15	190.00	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	3.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.0	3.0	3.0	8.0	18.40	208.40	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	15.0	36.00	244.40	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	2.5	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	9.0	22.50	266.90	

## A Boys 1 m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 WANG Zongyuan (2001) -- China</b>													
5335D Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists	1	3.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	23.5	70.50	274.90	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	20.0	60.00	334.90	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.2	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	8.0	22.5	72.00	406.90	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.4	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	22.5	76.50	483.40	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.3	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	22.5	74.25	557.65	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points



## A Boys 1 m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>2 LI Zheng (2000) -- China</b>													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	21.0	71.40	266.15	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.3	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	20.0	66.00	332.15	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	22.5	67.50	399.65	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	20.0	60.00	459.65	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	67.20	526.85	
<b>3 CARTER Matthew (2000) -- Australia</b>													
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	21.5	64.50	258.05	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	69.75	327.80	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	19.0	57.00	384.80	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	22.5	67.50	452.30	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	3.2	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.5	65.60	517.90	
<b>4 MCKAY Henry (2000) -- Canada</b>													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	21.5	55.90	254.60	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	22.0	66.00	320.60	
5335D Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists	1	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	67.50	388.10	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	23.0	52.90	441.00	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	21.5	66.65	507.65	
<b>5 RESTREPO GARCIA Daniel (2000) -- Colombia</b>													
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	21.0	67.20	257.60	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.3	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.5	70.95	328.55	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.4	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	21.0	71.40	399.95	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	3.6	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	15.5	55.80	455.75	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	45.00	500.75	
<b>6 URIBE BERMUDEZ Luis Felipe (2001) -- Colombia</b>													
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	21.0	65.10	249.10	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	8.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.0	60.00	309.10	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	20.5	61.50	370.60	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	23.5	70.50	441.10	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	19.5	48.75	489.85	
<b>7 SEMIANIUK Ivan (2000) -- Belarus</b>													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.0	52.80	248.45	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	23.0	59.80	308.25	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	3.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	19.0	60.80	369.05	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.5	18.5	55.50	424.55	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	21.5	64.50	489.05	
<b>8 POVZNER Victor (2001) -- Canada</b>													
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	21.0	65.10	263.60	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.0	5.5	5.5	4.0	7.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	16.0	48.00	311.60	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	3.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	62.40	374.00	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	16.5	49.50	423.50	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.2	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.5	62.40	485.90	
<b>9 HARDING Anthony (2000) -- Great Britain</b>													
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	58.50	250.80	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	21.5	66.65	317.45	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	6.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	21.0	63.00	380.45	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	10.5	31.50	411.95	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	22.5	67.50	479.45	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## A Boys 1 m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>10 GOMEZ ORTEGA Daniel Fabian (2000) -- Mexico</b>													
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	19.0	57.00	238.55	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	49.50	288.05	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	14.0	43.40	331.45	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	18.0	54.00	385.45	
5235D Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	1	2.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	19.0	55.10	440.55	
<b>11 BONFIM DOS SANTOS MOURA Luis Felipe (2002) -- Brazil</b>													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.0	6.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	58.50	230.55	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.5	47.15	277.70	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	46.80	324.50	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.0	58.90	383.40	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	20.0	50.00	433.40	
<b>12 YOST Lyle (2000) -- United States of America</b>													
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.5	48.10	224.15	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	54.60	278.75	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	16.5	49.50	328.25	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	13.0	39.00	367.25	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	16.5	51.15	418.40	

## A Boys 3 m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 WU Luxian (2000) -- China</b>													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	24.0	43.20	43.20	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	23.0	43.70	86.90	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	36.00	122.90	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	24.0	50.40	173.30	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	22.5	47.25	220.55	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	23.5	79.90	300.45	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.0	57.00	357.45	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.0	71.40	428.85	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	21.0	73.50	502.35	
109C Forward 4½ Somersaults	3	3.8	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	62.70	565.05	
<b>2 RESTREPO GARCIA Daniel (2000) -- Colombia</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	21.0	33.60	33.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	20.5	43.05	76.65	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	37.80	114.45	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	22.5	42.75	157.20	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	40.95	198.15	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	3	3.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	3.5	15.0	54.00	252.15	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.0	66.50	318.65	
5172B Forward 3½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	18.0	66.60	385.25	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	22.5	76.50	461.75	
109C Forward 4½ Somersaults	3	3.8	8.0	7.5	8.0	6.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	23.0	87.40	549.15	
<b>3 CARTER Matthew (2000) -- Australia</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	23.5	37.60	37.60	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	40.50	78.10	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	23.5	44.65	122.75	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	22.0	46.20	168.95	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	8.0	8.0	9.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	24.0	50.40	219.35	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	23.0	71.30	290.65	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.0	51.00	341.65	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	6.5	7.0	8.0	8.5	24.0	72.00	413.65	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	57.75	471.40	
5156B Forward 2½ Somersaults Triple Twist	3	3.9	6.0	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	17.0	66.30	537.70	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## A Boys 3 m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>4 HARDING Anthony (2000) -- Great Britain</b>													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	22.0	46.20	46.20	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	33.60	79.80	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	22.5	40.50	120.30	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	24.5	46.55	166.85	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	23.0	48.30	215.15	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	67.50	282.65	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	15.5	52.70	335.35	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	63.00	398.35	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	21.0	63.00	461.35	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	24.5	75.95	537.30	
<b>5 MASSENBERG Lou (2000) -- Germany</b>													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	21.5	38.70	38.70	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	8.0	8.5	8.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	24.0	45.60	84.30	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	47.25	131.55	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.5	8.0	9.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	24.0	50.40	181.95	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	24.5	39.20	221.15	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	22.0	66.00	287.15	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	54.00	341.15	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	63.00	404.15	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	21.5	64.50	468.65	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.0	65.10	533.75	
<b>6 ABADIA GARCIA Adrian Giovanni (2002) -- Spain</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	20.0	32.00	32.00	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	22.0	39.60	71.60	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.0	39.90	111.50	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	44.10	155.60	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.1	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	22.5	47.25	202.85	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	18.5	55.50	258.35	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.5	61.50	319.85	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	21.0	65.10	384.95	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.5	7.0	22.5	67.50	452.45	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.5	22.5	67.50	519.95	
<b>7 TERNOVOI Ruslan (2001) -- Russia</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.5	34.40	34.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	24.5	51.45	85.85	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	7.0	8.0	6.5	8.0	7.0	6.5	21.0	37.80	123.65	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	23.0	43.70	167.35	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.1	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	23.5	49.35	216.70	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.0	65.10	281.80	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	15.5	46.50	328.30	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.5	64.50	392.80	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	15.0	45.00	437.80	
5337D Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists	3	3.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.0	73.50	511.30	
<b>8 HATTIE Bryden (2001) -- Canada</b>													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	23.5	49.35	49.35	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	22.5	36.00	85.35	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.0	37.80	123.15	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	22.5	42.75	165.90	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	21.5	45.15	211.05	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	20.5	61.50	272.55	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	63.00	335.55	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	18.0	54.00	389.55	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	16.5	49.50	439.05	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	22.0	68.20	507.25	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## A Boys 3 m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>9</b>	<b>BERMEO GONZALEZ Jeffrey Abraham (2001) -- Mexico</b>												
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	33.60	33.60
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	21.0	37.80	71.40
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.5	38.95	110.35
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.0	44.10	154.45
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.0	44.10	198.55
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	22.5	69.75	268.30
205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	20.5	61.50	329.80
305B	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	2.5	3.0	2.5	4.0	10.5	31.50	361.30
405B	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	67.50	428.80
5154B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	71.40	500.20
<b>10</b>	<b>LIAN Junjie (2000) -- China</b>												
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	36.00	36.00
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	23.0	48.30	84.30
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	21.5	38.70	123.00
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	39.90	162.90
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	22.5	47.25	210.15
5154B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	76.50	286.65
205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	4.5	15.0	45.00	331.65
307C	Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	13.5	47.25	378.90
407C	Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	18.5	62.90	441.80
109C	Forward 4½ Somersaults	3	3.8	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	12.5	47.50	489.30
<b>11</b>	<b>VORK Dylan (2000) -- Netherlands</b>												
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	20.0	42.00	42.00
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	22.0	35.20	77.20
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	20.5	36.90	114.10
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	21.5	40.85	154.95
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	20.0	42.00	196.95
405B	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	58.50	255.45
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	65.10	320.55
205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	19.5	58.50	379.05
305B	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	54.00	433.05
5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	18.0	54.00	487.05
<b>12</b>	<b>MATTHEWS Jack (2002) -- United States of America</b>												
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	22.5	36.00	36.00
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.0	37.80	73.80
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.0	38.00	111.80
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.5	45.15	156.95
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	44.10	201.05
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.5	57.35	258.40
205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	18.0	54.00	312.40
305B	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	14.0	42.00	354.40
405B	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	58.50	412.90
5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.0	63.00	475.90
<b>13</b>	<b>DENEUVILLE Timothé (2000) -- France</b>												
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	22.0	35.20	35.20
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.5	36.90	72.10
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	37.05	109.15
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.5	45.15	154.30
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	21.0	44.10	198.40
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	20.5	63.55	261.95
5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	18.0	54.00	315.95
205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	16.5	49.50	365.45
305C	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	18.5	51.80	417.25
405B	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	18.0	54.00	471.25

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## A Boys 3 m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>14 VOLPE Antonio (2000) -- Italy</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	21.0	33.60	33.60	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	22.5	40.50	74.10	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	19.5	37.05	111.15	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.5	45.15	156.30	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	47.25	203.55	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	17.0	51.00	254.55	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	15.0	45.00	299.55	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.0	58.90	358.45	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	16.5	49.50	407.95	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.5	61.50	469.45	
<b>15 NISHIDA Reo (2000) -- Japan</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	36.00	36.00	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	21.0	44.10	80.10	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	21.0	44.10	124.20	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	37.80	162.00	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	22.0	41.80	203.80	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	16.0	48.00	251.80	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	16.5	49.50	301.30	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	15.0	46.50	347.80	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	58.50	406.30	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	21.0	63.00	469.30	
<b>16 NAKA Shutaro (2000) -- Japan</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	22.0	35.20	35.20	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.5	36.90	72.10	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	22.5	42.75	114.85	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.0	39.90	154.75	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	44.10	198.85	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	18.5	57.35	256.20	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	20.5	61.50	317.70	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	14.0	42.00	359.70	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.5	4.0	13.5	47.25	406.95	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	19.5	58.50	465.45	
<b>17 FIGUEREDO PEREIRA Kawan (2002) -- Brazil</b>													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	37.80	37.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	7.0	6.0	18.5	38.85	76.65	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	5.5	17.5	33.25	109.90	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	31.20	141.10	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.0	39.90	181.00	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	60.45	241.45	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	58.50	299.95	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	12.5	43.75	343.70	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	19.0	57.00	400.70	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	21.0	63.00	463.70	
<b>18 SCHALLER Nikolaj (2000) -- Austria</b>													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	21.0	44.10	44.10	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	31.20	75.30	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	19.5	35.10	110.40	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	20.0	38.00	148.40	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	40.95	189.35	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.5	52.65	242.00	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	55.80	297.80	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	15.5	46.50	344.30	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	21.0	63.00	407.30	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	54.00	461.30	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## A Boys 3 m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>19 SEMIANIUK Ivan (2000) -- Belarus</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	20.5	32.80	32.80	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	21.0	37.80	70.60	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	21.0	39.90	110.50	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	44.10	154.60	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	21.0	44.10	198.70	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.5	47.25	245.95	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.5	58.50	304.45	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	19.5	60.45	364.90	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.5	46.50	411.40	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.5	49.50	460.90	
<b>20 URIBE BERMUDEZ Luis Felipe (2001) -- Colombia</b>													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	21.0	31.50	31.50	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	44.10	75.60	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	17.5	31.50	107.10	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	22.0	41.80	148.90	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	17.5	35.00	183.90	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	3	3.6	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	54.00	237.90	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.0	70.00	307.90	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	3.5	13.5	45.90	353.80	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	60.45	414.25	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	13.5	45.90	460.15	
<b>21 MOLVALIS Nikolaos (2000) -- Greece</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	33.60	33.60	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.5	35.10	68.70	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.0	39.90	108.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.0	39.90	148.50	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.0	42.00	190.50	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	18.5	55.50	246.00	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.0	16.0	48.00	294.00	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	13.0	40.30	334.30	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	58.80	393.10	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	63.00	456.10	
<b>22 YOST Lyle (2000) -- United States of America</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.5	32.80	32.80	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	20.5	38.95	71.75	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	19.0	38.00	109.75	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	37.05	146.80	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	21.0	44.10	190.90	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	18.5	57.35	248.25	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	14.5	49.30	297.55	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	49.50	347.05	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	15.0	42.00	389.05	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	20.5	61.50	450.55	
<b>23 THOMSON Lucas (2001) -- Great Britain</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.0	28.80	28.80	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.5	36.90	65.70	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	37.05	102.75	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	22.5	47.25	150.00	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	47.25	197.25	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	58.50	255.75	
5335D Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists	3	2.9	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.0	6.0	18.0	52.20	307.95	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	14.5	44.95	352.90	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	18.5	55.50	408.40	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	13.0	39.00	447.40	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## A Boys 3 m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>24 BONFIM DOS SANTOS MOURA Luis Felipe (2002) -- Brazil</b>													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	18.0	32.40	32.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	44.10	76.50	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	19.0	36.10	112.60	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	31.20	143.80	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	19.0	39.90	183.70	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	14.0	42.00	225.70	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.0	51.00	276.70	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	16.5	46.20	322.90	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.5	60.45	383.35	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	63.00	446.35	
<b>25 SEMBIANTE Loris (2001) -- Italy</b>													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	5.5	6.5	19.5	35.10	35.10	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.5	37.05	72.15	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.0	39.90	112.05	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	33.60	145.65	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.5	38.85	184.50	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	54.00	238.50	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	18.0	48.60	287.10	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.0	53.20	340.30	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.0	56.00	396.30	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	16.5	49.50	445.80	
<b>26 MOLCHAN Alexandr (2002) -- Belarus</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	20.0	32.00	32.00	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	21.0	37.80	69.80	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	20.0	38.00	107.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	20.0	42.00	149.80	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	44.10	193.90	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	18.5	55.50	249.40	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	18.5	55.50	304.90	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	20.0	62.00	366.90	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	16.0	48.00	414.90	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	9.0	27.00	441.90	
<b>27 TSIRIKOS Athanasios (2002) -- Greece</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	20.5	32.80	32.80	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	21.0	37.80	70.60	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	18.5	35.15	105.75	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.5	40.95	146.70	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	16.5	34.65	181.35	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.5	19.5	52.65	234.00	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	41.85	275.85	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	54.00	329.85	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	17.5	49.00	378.85	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	63.00	441.85	
<b>28 MCKAY Henry (2000) -- Canada</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	33.60	33.60	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	21.0	44.10	77.70	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	37.80	115.50	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	4.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	16.0	30.40	145.90	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	22.0	46.20	192.10	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	21.5	64.50	256.60	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	14.0	42.00	298.60	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	0.5	1.5	1.5	2.5	2.0	1.0	2.0	5.0	15.00	313.60	2
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.0	62.00	375.60	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	63.00	438.60	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## A Boys 3 m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>29 WIEGAND Vincent (2001) -- Germany</b>													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	44.10	44.10	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	19.5	31.20	75.30	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	19.5	35.10	110.40	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	39.90	150.30	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	20.5	43.05	193.35	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.5	55.50	248.85	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	14.0	43.40	292.25	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	13.5	40.50	332.75	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	54.00	386.75	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	17.0	51.00	437.75	
<b>30 ROMERO AGUAYO Rodrigo Arturo (2001) -- Mexico</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	33.60	33.60	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	21.0	37.80	71.40	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	34.20	105.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	21.5	45.15	150.75	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	19.5	40.95	191.70	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.0	12.0	36.00	227.70	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	18.0	55.80	283.50	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	14.0	42.00	325.50	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	49.50	375.00	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.0	60.00	435.00	
<b>31 KRYVOPYSHYN Nikita (2001) -- Ukraine</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	36.00	36.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	18.0	37.80	73.80	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	37.80	111.60	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	37.05	148.65	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	20.0	42.00	190.65	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	20.5	61.50	252.15	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	19.5	60.45	312.60	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.0	36.00	348.60	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	12.0	33.60	382.20	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	19.5	52.65	434.85	
<b>32 HROZA Dmytro (2000) -- Ukraine</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	22.0	35.20	35.20	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.5	36.90	72.10	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	37.05	109.15	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.0	46.20	155.35	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	21.0	44.10	199.45	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	63.00	262.45	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	3.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	3.0	3.5	8.0	24.00	286.45	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	9.5	28.50	314.95	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	54.00	368.95	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	4.5	16.0	49.60	418.55	
<b>33 GILBERT DAIM Gabriel (2001) -- Malaysia</b>													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.0	6.5	19.5	35.10	35.10	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	19.0	36.10	71.20	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	31.20	102.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.5	45.15	147.55	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	21.0	42.00	189.55	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.5	55.50	245.05	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.5	54.25	299.30	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	2.0	1.5	1.5	1.0	0.5	1.5	2.0	4.5	13.50	312.80	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	45.00	357.80	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	20.0	60.00	417.80	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points



## A Boys 3 m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>34 BOUYER Jules (2002) -- France</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.0	33.60	33.60	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	37.80	71.40	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	21.0	39.90	111.30	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	23.0	48.30	159.60	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	37.80	197.40	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.0	56.70	254.10	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	3.5	2.5	3.0	2.0	2.0	2.5	2.5	7.5	23.25	277.35	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	14.0	42.00	319.35	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	15.5	43.40	362.75	
5235D Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	3	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.5	51.80	414.55	
<b>35 FAROUK Mohamed (2002) -- Egypt</b>													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.5	29.25	29.25	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.0	36.00	65.25	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	39.90	105.15	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	4.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	16.5	34.65	139.80	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.0	39.90	179.70	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	16.0	49.60	229.30	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	58.50	287.80	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	50.40	338.20	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	14.0	39.20	377.40	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.0	36.00	413.40	
<b>36 ONIKASHVILI Tornike (2000) -- Georgia</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	31.20	31.20	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.5	33.30	64.50	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	20.5	38.95	103.45	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	18.0	37.80	141.25	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.5	40.95	182.20	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	17.0	51.00	233.20	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	60.45	293.65	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	4.5	6.0	18.5	55.50	349.15	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	2.0	3.0	10.0	30.00	379.15	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.0	4.5	11.0	33.00	412.15	
<b>37 RAFI Aldinsyah Putra (2000) -- Indonesia</b>													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	18.5	38.85	38.85	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	31.20	70.05	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	16.0	28.80	98.85	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	10.5	19.95	118.80	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.5	39.00	157.80	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	4.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	16.5	49.50	207.30	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	3.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	13.5	41.85	249.15	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	14.0	42.00	291.15	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	58.50	349.65	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	19.5	58.50	408.15	
<b>38 JAYA SURYA Hanis Nazirul (2001) -- Malaysia</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	31.20	31.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.0	42.00	73.20	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	37.80	111.00	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	42.75	153.75	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	18.0	37.80	191.55	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	12.5	37.50	229.05	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	12.0	37.20	266.25	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.0	6.0	7.0	17.5	49.00	315.25	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	2.0	9.0	25.20	340.45	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	58.50	398.95	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## A Boys 3 m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>39 NOAMAN Mohamed (2000) -- Egypt</b>													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	19.5	29.25	29.25	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	18.5	31.45	60.70	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	7.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	19.0	34.20	94.90	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.5	40.95	135.85	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.5	44.40	180.25	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.5	54.25	234.50	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	15.0	45.00	279.50	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	17.5	52.50	332.00	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	1.0	1.5	1.0	0.5	1.0	1.5	1.0	3.0	9.00	341.00	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	3.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	16.5	56.10	397.10	
<b>40 TAVENER Frazer (2002) -- New Zealand</b>													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	5.5	17.5	36.75	36.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	18.5	29.60	66.35	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	16.5	29.70	96.05	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.0	6.5	18.0	34.20	130.25	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.5	43.05	173.30	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	12.0	33.60	206.90	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	16.0	44.80	251.70	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	10.5	29.40	281.10	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	40.50	321.60	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	19.5	52.65	374.25	
<b>41 TKACHUK Alexandr (2001) -- Kazakhstan</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	28.80	28.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.0	31.50	60.30	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	18.5	38.85	99.15	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	35.10	134.25	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	19.0	36.10	170.35	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	2.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	2.5	3.5	3.5	10.0	28.00	198.35	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	15.5	46.50	244.85	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	15.0	45.00	289.85	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.5	5.0	15.0	40.50	330.35	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	2.5	2.5	2.5	3.5	3.0	2.5	3.0	8.0	22.40	352.75	
<b>42 MEZA Facundo (2001) -- Peru</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	28.80	28.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	18.5	38.85	67.65	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	32.40	100.05	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	16.0	30.40	130.45	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	16.0	33.60	164.05	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	16.0	43.20	207.25	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	37.80	245.05	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	17.0	47.60	292.65	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	46.20	338.85	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	1.0	1.5	1.0	2.5	1.5	2.0	1.5	4.5	13.50	352.35	
<b>43 AROS Elias (2001) -- Chile</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	28.80	28.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	5.5	18.0	37.80	66.60	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.5	31.50	98.10	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.0	36.10	134.20	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	16.5	34.65	168.85	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	13.0	36.40	205.25	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	2.5	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	10.0	27.00	232.25	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.5	2.5	9.0	25.20	257.45	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	13.5	37.80	295.25	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	3.5	4.5	2.5	13.0	39.00	334.25	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## A Boys 3 m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>44 CHILYAYEV Vladislav (2001) -- Kazakhstan</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	28.80	28.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	17.5	36.75	65.55	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.5	4.5	15.5	27.90	93.45	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	10.5	19.95	113.40	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	15.0	30.00	143.40	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	1.5	2.0	2.0	3.0	2.0	2.0	1.5	6.0	18.00	161.40	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	17.5	49.00	210.40	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.5	3.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	14.0	42.00	252.40	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	2.5	2.0	1.5	2.0	1.5	1.5	1.5	5.0	14.00	266.40	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.0	4.0	11.5	34.50	300.90	
<b>45 YUEN Pak Yin (2002) -- Hong Kong</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	15.5	24.80	24.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	15.5	32.55	57.35	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	24.30	81.65	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	3.5	4.5	3.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	13.0	24.70	106.35	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	31.50	137.85	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	43.20	181.05	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	15.5	41.85	222.90	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	1.5	1.0	2.0	1.5	1.5	1.5	1.0	4.5	12.60	235.50	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	2.5	2.0	1.5	1.5	2.0	2.0	2.5	6.0	16.80	252.30	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	16.5	33.00	285.30	
<b>46 HEREDIA Jerson (2002) -- Chile</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	17.0	27.20	27.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	4.5	14.5	30.45	57.65	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	12.0	21.60	79.25	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	3.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.0	2.0	2.0	7.0	13.30	92.55	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	13.5	27.00	119.55	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.5	3.0	2.5	2.0	8.5	23.80	143.35	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	3.5	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	2.5	2.5	8.5	22.95	166.30	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.0	36.00	202.30	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	4.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	11.0	33.00	235.30	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	12.5	37.50	272.80	

## A Boys 3 m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 RESTREPO GARCIA Daniel (2000) -- Colombia</b>													
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	3	3.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.5	70.20	268.35	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.5	68.25	336.60	
5172B Forward 3½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.5	20.5	75.85	412.45	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	24.0	81.60	494.05	
109C Forward 4½ Somersaults	3	3.8	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	23.5	89.30	583.35	
<b>2 WU Luxian (2000) -- China</b>													
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	76.50	297.05	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	22.0	66.00	363.05	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	22.0	74.80	437.85	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	9.0	9.0	24.5	85.75	523.60	
109C Forward 4½ Somersaults	3	3.8	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	4.5	15.5	58.90	582.50	
<b>3 LIAN Junjie (2000) -- China</b>													
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	19.5	66.30	276.45	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	16.5	57.75	334.20	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	3	3.6	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	16.5	59.40	393.60	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	23.5	79.90	473.50	
109C Forward 4½ Somersaults	3	3.8	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	25.5	96.90	570.40	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## A Boys 3 m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>4 HARDING Anthony (2000) -- Great Britain</b>													
5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	22.5	67.50	282.65	
407C	Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.0	74.80	357.45	
205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	16.0	48.00	405.45	
305B	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	22.5	67.50	472.95	
109C	Forward 4½ Somersaults	3	3.8	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	23.5	89.30	562.25	
<b>5 CARTER Matthew (2000) -- Australia</b>													
109C	Forward 4½ Somersaults	3	3.8	3.5	4.0	2.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	10.5	39.90	259.25	2
407C	Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	20.0	68.00	327.25	
205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	16.5	49.50	376.75	
307C	Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	22.5	78.75	455.50	
5156B	Forward 2½ Somersaults Triple Twist	3	3.9	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	22.0	85.80	541.30	
<b>6 HATTIE Bryden (2001) -- Canada</b>													
405B	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	21.5	64.50	275.55	
5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	21.0	63.00	338.55	
305B	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	22.5	67.50	406.05	
205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	21.0	63.00	469.05	
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	21.5	66.65	535.70	
<b>7 MASSENBERG Lou (2000) -- Germany</b>													
405B	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	21.0	63.00	284.15	
305B	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	8.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	22.5	67.50	351.65	
5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	24.0	72.00	423.65	
205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	40.50	464.15	
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	22.0	68.20	532.35	
<b>8 ABADIA GARCIA Adrian Giovanni (2002) -- Spain</b>													
405B	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	21.0	63.00	265.85	
5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	22.5	67.50	333.35	
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	21.5	66.65	400.00	
205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	22.5	67.50	467.50	
305B	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	21.0	63.00	530.50	
<b>9 BERMEO GONZALEZ Jeffrey Abraham (2001) -- Mexico</b>													
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	55.80	254.35	
205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	21.0	63.00	317.35	
305B	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	23.0	69.00	386.35	
405B	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.5	64.50	450.85	
5154B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	20.5	69.70	520.55	
<b>10 VORK Dylan (2000) -- Netherlands</b>													
405B	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	21.5	64.50	261.45	
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	23.5	72.85	334.30	
205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	19.0	57.00	391.30	
305B	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	54.00	445.30	
5154B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.5	66.30	511.60	
<b>11 MATTHEWS Jack (2002) -- United States of America</b>													
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	65.10	266.15	
205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	21.5	64.50	330.65	
305B	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	3.5	3.5	2.5	3.0	2.5	3.5	9.5	28.50	359.15	
405B	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.0	63.00	422.15	
5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	21.0	63.00	485.15	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## A Boys 3 m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>12 TERNOVOI Ruslan (2001) -- Russia</b>													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	14.0	43.40	260.10	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	3.5	4.0	12.5	37.50	297.60	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	54.00	351.60	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	22.5	67.50	419.10	
5337D Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists	3	3.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	17.5	61.25	480.35	

## A Boys Platform, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 LIAN Junjie (2000) -- China</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	25.5	40.80	40.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.0	42.00	82.80	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	24.5	46.55	129.35	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	21.0	37.80	167.15	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	9.0	9.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	27.0	86.40	253.55	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	9.0	9.0	10.0	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.5	26.5	87.45	341.00	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	22.5	76.50	417.50	
109C Forward 4½ Somersaults	10	3.7	7.5	7.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	83.25	500.75	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.5	9.0	8.5	25.5	81.60	582.35	
<b>2 DIXON Matthew (2000) -- Great Britain</b>													
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	24.5	46.55	46.55	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	24.0	38.40	84.95	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	21.5	43.00	127.95	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.1	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	21.0	44.10	172.05	
626C Armstand Back Triple Somersault	10	3.3	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.5	23.0	75.90	247.95	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	21.0	67.20	315.15	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.0	69.30	384.45	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	21.5	68.80	453.25	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	18.5	62.90	516.15	
<b>3 WILLIAMS Noah (2000) -- Great Britain</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	8.5	7.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	24.5	39.20	39.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	42.00	81.20	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	6.5	6.0	2.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	20.0	38.00	119.20	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	25.0	50.00	169.20	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	8.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	23.5	75.20	244.40	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.0	24.0	79.20	323.60	
6245D Armstand Back Double Somersault 2½ Twists	10	3.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	75.60	399.20	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.0	51.00	450.20	
5255B Back 2½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	10	3.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	17.0	61.20	511.40	
<b>4 TERNOVOI Ruslan (2001) -- Russia</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	25.5	40.80	40.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	21.0	42.00	82.80	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.5	7.5	24.0	45.60	128.40	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.1	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	22.0	46.20	174.60	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.5	68.80	243.40	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.0	54.40	297.80	
626C Armstand Back Triple Somersault	10	3.3	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	22.5	74.25	372.05	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.0	52.80	424.85	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.0	64.00	488.85	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## A Boys Platform, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>5 GOSSELIN-PARADIS Laurent (2001) -- Canada</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	22.0	35.20	35.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.5	43.00	78.20	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	20.0	38.00	116.20	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	6.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	23.5	44.65	160.85	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	20.5	65.60	226.45	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.0	60.00	286.45	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	54.45	340.90	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	6.5	7.0	22.0	70.40	411.30	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	72.00	483.30	
<b>6 LI Zheng (2000) -- China</b>													
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	8.0	7.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	23.5	44.65	44.65	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.5	34.40	79.05	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	42.00	121.05	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	7.5	2.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.5	43.00	164.05	
407B Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	23.0	80.50	244.55	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	21.0	67.20	311.75	
207B Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.6	3.5	3.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	11.0	39.60	351.35	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	76.50	427.85	
109C Forward 4½ Somersaults	10	3.7	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	3.5	13.0	48.10	475.95	
<b>7 YAMADA Shuta (2000) -- Japan</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	33.60	33.60	
201B Back Dive	10	1.8	8.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	23.5	42.30	75.90	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	22.0	44.00	119.90	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.1	7.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	9.0	8.0	7.5	23.5	49.35	169.25	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	21.5	68.80	238.05	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	4.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	15.0	48.00	286.05	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	20.5	61.50	347.55	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	20.0	56.00	403.55	
5237D Back 1½ Somersaults 3½ Twists	10	3.3	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.0	7.0	20.5	67.65	471.20	
<b>8 JABILLIN Jellison (2001) -- Malaysia</b>													
201B Back Dive	10	1.8	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	22.0	39.60	39.60	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	24.5	46.55	86.15	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	33.60	119.75	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	6.5	7.5	22.5	45.00	164.75	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.5	7.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	7.5	7.0	22.5	67.50	232.25	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	23.0	73.60	305.85	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	16.0	44.80	350.65	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	16.0	51.20	401.85	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	20.5	65.60	467.45	
<b>9 WIENS Rylan (2002) -- Canada</b>													
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.5	7.5	7.5	23.0	43.70	43.70	
201B Back Dive	10	1.8	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	23.5	42.30	86.00	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	25.0	47.50	133.50	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	8.0	25.0	50.00	183.50	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	4.0	3.0	4.5	4.5	3.0	2.5	4.0	11.0	35.20	218.70	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	22.5	72.00	290.70	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	21.5	70.95	361.65	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	2.5	2.0	2.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	2.0	8.0	27.20	388.85	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	19.5	58.50	447.35	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## A Boys Platform, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>10 NAKA Shutaro (2000) -- Japan</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	23.0	36.80	36.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	24.0	48.00	84.80	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.5	40.85	125.65	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	19.0	36.10	161.75	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	22.0	66.00	227.75	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	13.5	43.20	270.95	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	18.5	61.05	332.00	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	62.40	394.40	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	15.0	51.00	445.40	
<b>11 SERBIN Oleh (2001) -- Ukraine</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.0	7.5	6.5	8.0	8.0	6.5	7.0	21.5	34.40	34.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	22.0	44.00	78.40	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	4.0	6.0	5.5	17.0	32.30	110.70	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	22.0	44.00	154.70	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	62.40	217.10	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	14.5	47.85	264.95	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	18.5	55.50	320.45	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	20.5	65.60	386.05	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	16.0	51.20	437.25	
<b>12 MASSENBERG Lou (2000) -- Germany</b>													
201B Back Dive	10	1.8	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	22.0	39.60	39.60	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	24.0	45.60	85.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	8.0	8.5	9.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	24.0	48.00	133.20	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	5.0	5.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	18.0	34.20	167.40	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	7.0	16.5	52.80	220.20	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	52.80	273.00	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	12.0	39.60	312.60	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.5	61.50	374.10	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	19.5	62.40	436.50	
<b>13 IBRAGIMOV Emil (2001) -- Russia</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.5	34.40	34.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	42.00	76.40	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.5	40.85	117.25	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	39.00	156.25	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	16.0	51.20	207.45	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	15.0	42.00	249.45	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	21.5	70.95	320.40	
626C Armstand Back Triple Somersault	10	3.3	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	20.0	66.00	386.40	
5237D Back 1½ Somersaults 3½ Twists	10	3.3	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	15.0	49.50	435.90	
<b>14 MOLVALIS Nikolaos (2000) -- Greece</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	22.5	36.00	36.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	20.5	41.00	77.00	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.5	33.25	110.25	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	8.0	9.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	24.0	45.60	155.85	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.9	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	20.0	58.00	213.85	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	4.5	6.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.0	6.0	15.5	44.95	258.80	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	18.5	55.50	314.30	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	24.0	67.20	381.50	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	13.5	43.20	424.70	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## A Boys Platform, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>15 YOST Lyle (2000) -- United States of America</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.5	31.20	31.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	21.0	42.00	73.20	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	21.0	44.10	117.30	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	6.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	16.0	30.40	147.70	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	40.50	188.20	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	52.20	240.40	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	8.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	22.5	63.00	303.40	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	62.40	365.80	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	18.0	52.20	418.00	
<b>16 MATTHEWS Jack (2002) -- United States of America</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.0	33.60	33.60	
201B Back Dive	10	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	21.0	37.80	71.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.5	37.00	108.40	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.0	42.00	150.40	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	18.0	54.00	204.40	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.5	17.5	49.00	253.40	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	14.5	46.40	299.80	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	22.0	70.40	370.20	
6142D Armstand Forward Double Somersault 1 Twist	10	3.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	15.0	46.50	416.70	
<b>17 SEMBIANTE Loris (2001) -- Italy</b>													
201B Back Dive	10	1.8	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.0	37.80	37.80	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	8.0	6.5	20.0	38.00	75.80	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	37.05	112.85	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	21.5	43.00	155.85	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	16.5	52.80	208.65	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.5	55.50	264.15	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	15.5	49.60	313.75	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.9	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.5	56.55	370.30	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	5	3.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	13.5	40.50	410.80	
<b>18 DRAGOMIR Aurelian (2001) -- Romania</b>													
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	34.20	34.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.5	39.00	73.20	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	20.0	38.00	111.20	
201B Back Dive	10	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.5	33.30	144.50	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.5	58.50	203.00	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	43.20	246.20	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	6.0	15.0	48.00	294.20	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	19.0	60.80	355.00	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	54.60	409.60	
<b>19 CAMACHO DEL HOYO Carlos (2000) -- Spain</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	33.60	33.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	23.0	46.00	79.60	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.1	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	22.0	46.20	125.80	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	16.5	31.35	157.15	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	6.5	6.0	23.0	69.00	226.15	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	2.5	3.5	3.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	11.0	35.20	261.35	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	5	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	10.5	31.50	292.85	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.0	20.0	64.00	356.85	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	15.0	48.00	404.85	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points



## A Boys Platform, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>20 RESTREPO GARCIA Daniel (2000) -- Colombia</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	19.0	30.40	30.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	42.00	72.40	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.5	39.00	111.40	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.5	35.15	146.55	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.0	48.00	194.55	
109C Forward 4½ Somersaults	10	3.7	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	14.5	53.65	248.20	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	21.0	69.30	317.50	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	4.0	2.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.0	2.0	7.0	22.40	339.90	2
5172B Forward 3½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	3.6	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	64.80	404.70	
<b>21 GODINEZ ANACLETO Francisco Josue (2002) -- Mexico</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	18.5	29.60	29.60	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	21.0	39.90	69.50	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	18.0	34.20	103.70	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.0	35.70	139.40	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	17.5	52.50	191.90	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	12.5	41.25	233.15	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	13.0	44.20	277.35	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	20.0	64.00	341.35	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	62.40	403.75	
<b>22 FIGUEREDO PEREIRA Kawan (2002) -- Brazil</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	18.5	29.60	29.60	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	15.5	29.45	59.05	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	34.20	93.25	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	16.5	33.00	126.25	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.0	54.00	180.25	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	18.0	57.60	237.85	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.0	18.0	57.60	295.45	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	15.5	51.15	346.60	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.5	51.80	398.40	
<b>23 BROWN Nathan John Ray (2000) -- New Zealand</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	16.0	25.60	25.60	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	37.05	62.65	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	6.0	6.5	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.0	36.10	98.75	
201B Back Dive	10	1.8	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	24.0	43.20	141.95	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	13.5	40.50	182.45	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	11.5	36.80	219.25	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	17.5	50.75	270.00	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	24.0	67.20	337.20	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	6.5	6.5	5.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	5.0	19.5	56.55	393.75	
<b>24 PEREZ ORTEGA Héctor (2001) -- Spain</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	24.0	38.40	38.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	22.0	44.00	82.40	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.5	43.00	125.40	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	7.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	24.0	45.60	171.00	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	10.0	30.00	201.00	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	57.60	258.60	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	17.0	47.60	306.20	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	10.5	34.65	340.85	
5237D Back 1½ Somersaults 3½ Twists	10	3.3	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	14.5	47.85	388.70	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## A Boys Platform, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>25 VOLPE Antonio (2000) -- Italy</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	20.0	32.00	32.00	
201B Back Dive	10	1.8	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.5	31.50	63.50	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	21.0	39.90	103.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	19.5	39.00	142.40	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.9	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	16.0	46.40	188.80	
614B Armstand Double Somersault	10	2.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	19.5	46.80	235.60	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	17.0	47.60	283.20	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	19.5	54.60	337.80	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	15.5	46.50	384.30	
<b>26 SOLARTE Alejandro (2001) -- Colombia</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	31.20	31.20	
201B Back Dive	10	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	19.0	34.20	65.40	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	19.5	37.05	102.45	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	15.0	30.00	132.45	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	16.0	48.00	180.45	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	3.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	12.0	38.40	218.85	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	14.5	47.85	266.70	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.5	69.70	336.40	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	3.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	13.5	43.20	379.60	
<b>27 FRICKER Samuel (2002) -- Australia</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	21.0	33.60	33.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	5.0	19.5	39.00	72.60	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	8.0	6.0	6.0	20.0	38.00	110.60	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.1	6.5	4.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	4.5	4.5	16.0	33.60	144.20	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	13.5	37.80	182.00	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	59.40	241.40	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	4.5	5.5	6.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	48.00	289.40	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	3.0	1.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	3.0	2.0	7.5	24.00	313.40	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	22.0	66.00	379.40	
<b>28 HUTCHINSON Hamish Liam (2001) -- Australia</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.0	30.40	30.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	20.0	40.00	70.40	
201B Back Dive	10	1.8	7.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	20.0	36.00	106.40	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	19.5	37.05	143.45	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	19.5	54.60	198.05	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	67.20	265.25	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	9.5	28.50	293.75	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	2.5	3.0	3.5	9.5	30.40	324.15	
5237D Back 1½ Somersaults 3½ Twists	10	3.3	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	15.5	51.15	375.30	
<b>29 TSIRIKOS Athanasios (2002) -- Greece</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	28.80	28.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	19.0	38.00	66.80	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	7.0	7.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	42.75	109.55	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	18.0	34.20	143.75	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.9	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	19.0	55.10	198.85	
614B Armstand Double Somersault	10	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	21.0	50.40	249.25	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	5	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	10.5	31.50	280.75	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	49.50	330.25	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	15.5	43.40	373.65	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## A Boys Platform, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>30 NAUMENKO Yevhen (2001) -- Ukraine</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	24.0	38.40	38.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	22.5	45.00	83.40	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.5	35.15	118.55	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.5	16.5	33.00	151.55	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	21.5	64.50	216.05	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	3.5	3.5	11.5	36.80	252.85	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	1.5	1.5	1.5	2.0	1.0	2.0	1.5	4.5	14.85	267.70	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	72.00	339.70	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	5	3.1	2.5	3.0	3.5	4.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	10.0	31.00	370.70	
<b>31 BONFIM DOS SANTOS MOURA Luis Felipe (2002) -- Brazil</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.5	34.40	34.40	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	20.5	38.95	73.35	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	21.5	43.00	116.35	
201B Back Dive	10	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	19.0	34.20	150.55	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	16.5	52.80	203.35	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.0	4.0	12.5	37.50	240.85	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	15.0	48.00	288.85	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.8	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	13.5	37.80	326.65	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	20.0	38.00	364.65	
<b>32 SCHÖNE Karl (2001) -- Germany</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	5.0	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	16.5	26.40	26.40	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	16.5	31.35	57.75	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	18.5	35.15	92.90	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.0	40.00	132.90	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	45.00	177.90	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	10	3.3	2.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	2.0	2.0	8.0	26.40	204.30	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.0	51.20	255.50	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	7.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	19.0	62.70	318.20	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	2.5	3.5	4.0	10.5	35.70	353.90	
<b>33 GUR Kivanc (2000) -- Turkey</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	20.5	32.80	32.80	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	18.5	35.15	67.95	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	34.20	102.15	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	21.0	42.00	144.15	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.0	36.00	180.15	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.0	48.60	228.75	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	2.5	3.0	10.0	29.00	257.75	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	42.00	299.75	
5235D Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	10	2.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.5	46.20	345.95	
<b>34 EL-SAYED Adham (2002) -- Egypt</b>													
101B Forward Dive	10	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	31.50	31.50	
201B Back Dive	10	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	19.0	34.20	65.70	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	15.0	30.00	95.70	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.1	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	16.0	33.60	129.30	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	17.5	49.00	178.30	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	2.7	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	17.5	47.25	225.55	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.9	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	16.0	46.40	271.95	
614B Armstand Double Somersault	10	2.4	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	14.5	34.80	306.75	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	4.0	3.5	5.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.0	36.40	343.15	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## A Boys Platform, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>35 KOTOWSKI Filip (2000) -- Poland</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	22.5	36.00	36.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	15.5	31.00	67.00	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	13.0	24.70	91.70	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	40.95	132.65	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	13.5	40.50	173.15	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	1.5	2.0	2.5	2.0	1.5	2.0	2.5	6.0	19.20	192.35	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	5	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	9.0	27.00	219.35	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.5	43.40	262.75	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	5.5	18.0	57.60	320.35	
<b>36 JAYA SURYA Hanis Nazirul (2001) -- Malaysia</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	33.60	33.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	39.00	72.60	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.5	33.25	105.85	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	20.0	38.00	143.85	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.0	57.00	200.85	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	4.5	4.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	17.5	56.00	256.85	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	1.0	1.0	2.0	1.5	1.0	1.5	2.0	4.0	11.20	268.05	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	0.5	0.5	0.5	0.5	0.5	1.0	0.5	1.5	4.95	273.00	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	5.0	4.5	2.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	13.5	43.20	316.20	
<b>37 ZAYNETDINOV Marsel (2001) -- Uzbekistan</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	16.0	25.60	25.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	36.00	61.60	
201B Back Dive	10	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	18.0	32.40	94.00	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	10.5	19.95	113.95	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.0	54.00	167.95	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	12.0	33.60	201.55	
616C Armstand Triple Somersault	10	3.1	2.5	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	2.0	8.0	24.80	226.35	
5251C Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.4	4.5	4.0	4.5	3.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	13.5	32.40	258.75	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	5	3.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	40.50	299.25	
<b>38 NOAMAN Mohamed (2000) -- Egypt</b>													
101B Forward Dive	10	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	19.0	28.50	28.50	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	13.0	26.00	54.50	
201C Back Dive	10	1.7	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	15.0	25.50	80.00	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	16.5	39.60	119.60	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	19.0	57.00	176.60	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	2.0	2.5	2.0	2.5	2.0	3.0	3.5	7.0	22.40	199.00	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	5	3.1	1.0	1.5	1.0	2.0	1.5	2.0	1.5	4.5	13.95	212.95	
6142D Armstand Forward Double Somersault 1 Twist	10	3.1	5.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	12.0	37.20	250.15	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	6.0	14.5	46.40	296.55	
<b>39 BERMEO GONZALEZ Jeffrey Abraham (2001) -- Mexico (withdrew)</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	22.5	36.00	36.00	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	19.0	36.10	72.10	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	20.0	40.00	112.10	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.0	37.80	149.90	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.5	49.60	199.50	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.5	16.5	52.80	252.30	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	1.0	1.5	1.5	1.0	1.0	1.5	1.0	3.5	11.55	263.85	
109C Forward 4½ Somersaults	10	3.7	3.0	2.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.5	0.5	3.5	12.95	276.80	
5255B Back 2½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	10	3.6	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	276.80	

## A Boys Platform, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 LIAN Junjie (2000) -- China</b>													

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## A Boys Platform, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.5	9.0	27.0	86.40	253.55	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.5	9.0	8.0	9.0	27.0	89.10	342.65	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	9.0	8.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	25.5	86.70	429.35	
109C Forward 4½ Somersaults	10	3.7	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	9.0	8.5	25.5	94.35	523.70	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	8.0	6.5	8.0	20.5	65.60	589.30	
<b>2 TERNOVOI Ruslan (2001) -- Russia</b>													
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	9.0	8.5	9.0	9.5	8.5	9.5	8.5	26.5	84.80	259.40	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	9.5	9.0	9.5	10.0	9.0	9.5	8.5	28.0	95.20	354.60	
626C Armstand Back Triple Somersault	10	3.3	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	14.5	47.85	402.45	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	74.25	476.70	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	67.20	543.90	
<b>3 LI Zheng (2000) -- China</b>													
407B Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	68.25	232.30	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	22.5	72.00	304.30	
207B Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.6	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	15.5	55.80	360.10	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	22.5	76.50	436.60	
109C Forward 4½ Somersaults	10	3.7	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	23.5	86.95	523.55	
<b>4 WIENS Rylan (2002) -- Canada</b>													
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	67.20	250.70	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.5	59.20	309.90	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.5	5.0	5.0	15.0	49.50	359.40	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	25.0	85.00	444.40	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	24.0	72.00	516.40	
<b>5 DIXON Matthew (2000) -- Great Britain</b>													
626C Armstand Back Triple Somersault	10	3.3	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	24.5	80.85	252.90	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	67.20	320.10	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	21.0	69.30	389.40	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	19.5	62.40	451.80	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	18.0	61.20	513.00	
<b>6 YAMADA Shuta (2000) -- Japan</b>													
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	57.60	226.85	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	18.5	59.20	286.05	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	18.5	55.50	341.55	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.0	8.0	25.5	71.40	412.95	
5237D Back 1½ Somersaults 3½ Twists	10	3.3	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	6.5	8.0	7.0	22.0	72.60	485.55	
<b>7 WILLIAMS Noah (2000) -- Great Britain</b>													
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	6.5	7.0	21.0	67.20	236.40	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	22.0	72.60	309.00	
6245D Armstand Back Double Somersault 2½ Twists	10	3.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.0	72.00	381.00	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	2.0	2.0	3.0	2.5	2.0	2.0	3.0	6.5	22.10	403.10	
5255B Back 2½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	10	3.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.5	7.5	22.5	81.00	484.10	
<b>8 SERBIN Oleh (2001) -- Ukraine</b>													
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	21.5	68.80	223.50	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	22.0	72.60	296.10	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	14.5	43.50	339.60	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.0	60.80	400.40	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	23.0	73.60	474.00	
<b>9 GOSSELIN-PARADIS Laurent (2001) -- Canada</b>													
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.5	7.0	8.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	72.00	232.85	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	24.0	72.00	304.85	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.0	3.5	13.0	42.90	347.75	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	14.0	44.80	392.55	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	22.5	72.00	464.55	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## A Boys Platform, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>10 MASSENBERG Lou (2000) -- Germany</b>													
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	20.5	65.60	233.00	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	57.60	290.60	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	4.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	11.5	37.95	328.55	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	63.00	391.55	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.5	65.60	457.15	
<b>11 JABILLIN Jellson (2001) -- Malaysia</b>													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	23.0	69.00	233.75	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	5.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.0	57.60	291.35	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.0	57.60	348.95	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	4.5	4.0	12.0	39.60	388.55	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	21.0	67.20	455.75	
<b>12 NAKA Shutaro (2000) -- Japan</b>													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	24.0	72.00	233.75	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	19.0	60.80	294.55	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	14.5	47.85	342.40	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	18.5	59.20	401.60	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	15.5	52.70	454.30	

## A Girls 1 m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 MA Tong (2002) -- China</b>													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	8.5	24.5	31.85	31.85	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	23.0	39.10	70.95	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.2	8.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.0	46.20	117.15	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	20.0	46.00	163.15	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	7.0	8.5	23.0	34.50	197.65	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	21.0	50.40	248.05	
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	21.0	54.60	302.65	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	12.0	36.00	338.65	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	22.0	57.20	395.85	
<b>2 KOLOI Alysha (2001) -- Australia</b>													
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	20.0	36.00	36.00	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	33.60	69.60	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	35.70	105.30	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	38.25	143.55	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	46.20	189.75	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	46.80	236.55	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	18.0	46.80	283.35	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	7.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.0	48.00	331.35	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	54.60	385.95	
<b>3 VINCENT Victoria (2001) -- Great Britain</b>													
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.0	4.5	16.0	28.80	28.80	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	20.5	32.80	61.60	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	19.5	33.15	94.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	23.0	39.10	133.85	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	7.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	18.0	39.60	173.45	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.0	52.80	226.25	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	50.40	276.65	
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	50.70	327.35	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	22.0	57.20	384.55	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## A Girls 1 m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>4 COBURN Maria (2001) -- United States of America</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	35.70	35.70	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	19.5	29.25	64.95	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	33.60	98.55	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	21.0	35.70	134.25	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.2	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.0	44.00	178.25	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.5	46.80	225.05	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	20.0	52.00	277.05	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.5	46.80	323.85	
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	22.5	58.50	382.35	
<b>5 HEIMBERG Michelle (2000) -- Switzerland</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	21.0	35.70	35.70	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	19.0	30.40	66.10	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	20.5	34.85	100.95	
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	18.0	32.40	133.35	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.2	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	20.0	44.00	177.35	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	46.80	224.15	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	54.60	278.75	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	54.00	332.75	
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	18.0	46.80	379.55	
<b>6 KLIUEVA Uliana (2002) -- Russia</b>													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	22.0	33.00	33.00	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.0	26.00	59.00	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.0	32.30	91.30	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	44.85	136.15	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	21.0	46.20	182.35	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.0	52.80	235.15	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.0	49.40	284.55	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	16.5	39.60	324.15	
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.0	52.00	376.15	
<b>7 HARPER Yasmin (2000) -- Great Britain</b>													
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	17.5	31.50	31.50	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	31.20	62.70	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	19.5	33.15	95.85	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	35.70	131.55	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.5	42.90	174.45	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.5	44.40	218.85	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	46.80	265.65	
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.5	53.30	318.95	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	21.5	55.90	374.85	
<b>8 HENTSCHEL Lena (2001) -- Germany</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	35.70	35.70	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	18.0	28.80	64.50	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	20.5	34.85	99.35	
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	17.5	31.50	130.85	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.2	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	21.0	46.20	177.05	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.5	53.30	230.35	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.5	37.50	267.85	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	20.5	49.20	317.05	
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.0	57.20	374.25	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## A Girls 1 m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>9 GULLSTRAND Emma (2000) -- Sweden</b>													
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	18.5	33.30	33.30	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	20.0	32.00	65.30	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	20.5	34.85	100.15	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	35.70	135.85	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	39.60	175.45	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	19.5	46.80	222.25	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	44.85	267.10	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	54.60	321.70	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	19.0	49.40	371.10	
<b>10 ZHANG Rui (2002) -- China</b>													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.0	30.00	30.00	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	20.0	34.00	64.00	
301A Reverse Dive	1	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	21.0	37.80	101.80	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	21.5	36.55	138.35	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	20.0	44.00	182.35	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	22.0	52.80	235.15	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	19.5	50.70	285.85	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	20.0	48.00	333.85	
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	13.5	35.10	368.95	
<b>11 SHYRYKHAY Anna (2000) -- Germany</b>													
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	21.0	33.60	33.60	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	19.5	33.15	66.75	
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	19.0	34.20	100.95	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	20.5	45.10	146.05	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	21.0	35.70	181.75	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	50.40	232.15	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	18.5	48.10	280.25	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.5	46.80	327.05	
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	15.0	39.00	366.05	
<b>12 VAZQUEZ MONTAÑO Aranza (2002) -- Mexico</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	22.5	38.25	38.25	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	19.5	29.25	67.50	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	19.5	29.25	96.75	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	22.0	37.40	134.15	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	20.5	45.10	179.25	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	18.0	46.80	226.05	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	43.20	269.25	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	20.5	47.15	316.40	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.5	44.40	360.80	
<b>13 LECLERC Mélodie (2002) -- Canada</b>													
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	19.5	31.20	31.20	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.5	29.25	60.45	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.5	31.45	91.90	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	21.0	35.70	127.60	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.2	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	19.5	42.90	170.50	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	20.5	49.20	219.70	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	15.0	39.00	258.70	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	20.0	48.00	306.70	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	7.0	7.0	5.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	52.50	359.20	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points



## A Girls 1 m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>14 ANTOLINO Valeria (2002) -- Spain</b>													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	21.0	31.50	31.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	33.15	64.65	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	21.5	34.40	99.05	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	21.0	35.70	134.75	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	20.0	44.00	178.75	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	15.5	40.30	219.05	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	41.40	260.45	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	20.0	48.00	308.45	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	20.5	49.20	357.65	
<b>15 BLAZOWSKA Aleksandra (2002) -- Poland</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	33.15	33.15	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	33.60	66.75	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.5	34.85	101.60	
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	18.0	32.40	134.00	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.5	42.90	176.90	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.5	44.40	221.30	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	44.85	266.15	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	20.5	49.20	315.35	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	17.5	42.00	357.35	
<b>16 KOROLEVA Vitaliia (2001) -- Russia</b>													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	21.0	31.50	31.50	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	27.30	58.80	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	21.0	35.70	94.50	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.0	41.40	135.90	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	22.5	49.50	185.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.5	46.80	232.20	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	17.5	45.50	277.70	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	4.5	6.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	13.5	32.40	310.10	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	46.80	356.90	
<b>17 PEREZ Elizabeth (2000) -- Venezuela</b>													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.5	27.75	27.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.0	34.00	61.75	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	31.20	92.95	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	21.0	35.70	128.65	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	37.80	166.45	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	46.80	213.25	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	17.5	40.25	253.50	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	21.0	50.40	303.90	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	20.5	49.20	353.10	
<b>18 MADRIGAL Steffanie (2002) -- Colombia</b>													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	21.0	31.50	31.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.0	30.60	62.10	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	28.80	90.90	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	19.5	33.15	124.05	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.2	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	39.60	163.65	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	43.20	206.85	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	43.20	250.05	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	19.5	44.85	294.90	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	17.5	42.00	336.90	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## A Girls 1 m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>19 PAAVOLA Saija (2001) -- Finland</b>													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.5	29.25	29.25	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.0	32.00	61.25	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	33.15	94.40	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.5	34.85	129.25	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	19.0	39.90	169.15	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	44.85	214.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	17.5	42.00	256.00	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.5	37.20	293.20	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	43.20	336.40	
<b>20 RODRIGUES MARTINS DOS SANTOS Anna Lucia (2001) -- Brazil</b>													
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	19.5	31.20	31.20	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	16.5	28.05	59.25	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	39.60	98.85	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	25.35	124.20	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	19.0	41.80	166.00	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	15.5	40.30	206.30	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	17.5	40.25	246.55	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.5	44.40	290.95	
404C Inward Double Somersault	1	2.8	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	16.0	44.80	335.75	
<b>21 BONG Kimberly Qian Ping (2002) -- Malaysia</b>													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	33.75	33.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	22.0	37.40	71.15	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	7.0	5.5	6.0	18.0	28.80	99.95	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	22.0	37.40	137.35	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.0	19.5	40.95	178.30	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	3.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	11.5	26.45	204.75	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.5	44.40	249.15	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.0	46.80	295.95	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	39.60	335.55	
<b>22 IMMONEN Nea (2001) -- Finland</b>													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	19.0	28.50	28.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	18.5	31.45	59.95	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	19.5	31.20	91.15	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	21.0	35.70	126.85	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	37.80	164.65	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	16.0	36.80	201.45	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	20.0	48.00	249.45	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	15.0	39.00	288.45	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	19.5	46.80	335.25	
<b>23 MORENO URZUA Joshelin Montserrat (2000) -- Mexico</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	30.60	30.60	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	18.0	28.80	59.40	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	17.0	28.90	88.30	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	19.5	29.25	117.55	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	19.5	42.90	160.45	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	46.80	207.25	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	41.40	248.65	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	4.5	17.0	40.80	289.45	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	18.0	43.20	332.65	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## A Girls 1 m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>24 JOHNSON Sophie (2001) -- Australia</b>													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	20.0	30.00	30.00	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	20.5	34.85	64.85	
301A Reverse Dive	1	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	18.0	32.40	97.25	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	21.5	36.55	133.80	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.0	39.60	173.40	
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	35.10	208.50	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	43.20	251.70	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	18.5	42.55	294.25	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	13.5	35.10	329.35	
<b>25 TUXEN Helle (2001) -- Norway</b>													
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	20.0	32.00	32.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	16.0	27.20	59.20	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	33.15	92.35	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	20.0	30.00	122.35	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	20.5	45.10	167.45	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	14.0	36.40	203.85	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	19.0	43.70	247.55	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	17.0	40.80	288.35	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	16.5	39.60	327.95	
<b>26 NORDSTEDT Hedda (2001) -- Sweden</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.5	31.45	31.45	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.5	29.60	61.05	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	30.60	91.65	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	27.00	118.65	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.5	38.85	157.50	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	18.0	39.60	197.10	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	15.5	37.20	234.30	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.0	48.00	282.30	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.5	15.5	40.30	322.60	
<b>27 MC AFEE Sophia (2002) -- United States of America</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.5	31.45	31.45	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	31.20	62.65	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	17.0	35.70	98.35	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	20.0	30.00	128.35	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	19.5	40.95	169.30	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	16.5	37.95	207.25	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	2.5	2.5	2.0	3.5	1.5	2.5	1.5	7.0	18.20	225.45	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.0	47.50	272.95	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.0	48.00	320.95	
<b>28 NASCIMENTO DE SANTANA Rebeca Maria (2002) -- Brazil</b>													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	31.50	31.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	19.5	31.20	62.70	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	30.60	93.30	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	19.5	39.00	132.30	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.5	38.50	170.80	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	32.40	203.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	17.0	40.80	244.00	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	15.0	31.50	275.50	
5223D Back Somersault 1½ Twists	1	2.3	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	15.0	34.50	310.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## A Girls 1 m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>29 SVERCHKOVA Violeta (2002) -- Ukraine</b>													
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	29.70	29.70	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	30.60	60.30	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.5	32.80	93.10	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	19.5	33.15	126.25	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	33.00	159.25	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	16.0	38.40	197.65	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	16.0	41.60	239.25	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	17.0	39.10	278.35	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.0	31.20	309.55	
<b>30 VAN VOLLENHOVEN Olivia Elizabeth (2001) -- South Africa</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	30.60	30.60	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	15.0	24.00	54.60	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	17.5	29.75	84.35	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	17.0	25.50	109.85	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	39.60	149.45	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	13.5	35.10	184.55	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	14.0	36.40	220.95	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	15.5	35.65	256.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	15.0	36.00	292.60	
<b>31 STAUDENHERZ Selina (2001) -- Austria</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.5	28.05	28.05	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	18.5	29.60	57.65	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.5	33.15	90.80	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	29.25	120.05	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	36.30	156.35	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	15.5	37.20	193.55	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.0	10.5	27.30	220.85	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.0	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	16.0	36.80	257.65	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.5	9.0	21.60	279.25	
<b>32 EL-SOUDI Hager (2002) -- Egypt</b>													
104B Forward Double Somersault	1	2.3	5.0	3.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	14.5	33.35	33.35	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	4.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	14.5	21.75	55.10	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	16.0	25.60	80.70	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.5	27.75	108.45	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	4.5	3.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	28.35	136.80	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	15.0	36.00	172.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	36.00	208.80	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	34.50	243.30	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	12.5	27.50	270.80	
<b>33 URRIOLO Marieli (2002) -- Chile</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	16.5	28.05	28.05	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	17.0	25.50	53.55	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	15.0	24.00	77.55	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	30.60	108.15	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	13.0	28.60	136.75	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	3.5	12.0	27.60	164.35	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	16.0	33.60	197.95	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	13.0	27.30	225.25	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	3.5	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	10.0	24.00	249.25	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## A Girls 1 m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>34</b>	<b>ANDRASIUNAITE Aiste (2002) -- Lithuania</b>												
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	17.0	28.90	28.90	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	16.5	26.40	55.30	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.5	6.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	13.0	22.10	77.40	
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	13.0	23.40	100.80	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	4.0	3.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	12.5	27.50	128.30	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	13.0	31.20	159.50	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	14.0	33.60	193.10	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.0	2.0	1.5	7.0	16.10	209.20	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	34.65	243.85	
<b>35</b>	<b>AROS Catalina (2001) -- Chile</b>												
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	19.5	33.15	33.15	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	17.5	26.25	59.40	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	17.5	28.00	87.40	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	16.0	27.20	114.60	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	3.5	4.0	4.0	2.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	8.5	18.70	133.30	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.5	10.5	25.20	158.50	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	11.0	26.40	184.90	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	4.0	10.5	24.15	209.05	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	14.0	29.40	238.45	

## A Girls 1 m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1</b>	<b>MA Tong (2002) -- China</b>												
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	24.0	57.60	255.25	
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	7.5	23.5	61.10	316.35	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.0	36.00	352.35	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	22.5	58.50	410.85	
<b>2</b>	<b>KLIUEVA Uliana (2002) -- Russia</b>												
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	54.00	236.35	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	54.60	290.95	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	22.0	52.80	343.75	
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	21.0	54.60	398.35	
<b>3</b>	<b>COBURN Maria (2001) -- United States of America</b>												
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	20.5	49.20	227.45	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	50.70	278.15	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	23.5	56.40	334.55	
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	22.5	58.50	393.05	
<b>4</b>	<b>HEIMBERG Michelle (2000) -- Switzerland</b>												
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	50.40	227.75	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	58.50	286.25	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	21.0	50.40	336.65	
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	21.0	54.60	391.25	
<b>5</b>	<b>KOLOI Alysha (2001) -- Australia</b>												
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	22.5	54.00	243.75	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	3.5	5.5	5.5	16.0	41.60	285.35	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	19.5	46.80	332.15	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	58.50	390.65	
<b>6</b>	<b>SHYRYKHAY Anna (2000) -- Germany</b>												
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	54.00	235.75	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	17.5	45.50	281.25	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	20.0	48.00	329.25	
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	21.0	54.60	383.85	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## A Girls 1 m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>7 HARPER Yasmin (2000) -- Great Britain</b>													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	20.5	49.20	223.65	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	22.0	52.80	276.45	
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	20.0	52.00	328.45	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	54.60	383.05	
<b>8 ZHANG Rui (2002) -- China</b>													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	50.40	232.75	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	19.5	50.70	283.45	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	50.40	333.85	
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	6.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.0	41.60	375.45	
<b>9 HENTSCHEL Lena (2001) -- Germany</b>													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	21.0	54.60	231.65	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	13.5	40.50	272.15	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.5	46.80	318.95	
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	54.60	373.55	
<b>10 VINCENT Victoria (2001) -- Great Britain</b>													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	22.0	52.80	226.25	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	21.0	50.40	276.65	
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.5	48.10	324.75	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	18.0	46.80	371.55	
<b>11 GULLSTRAND Emma (2000) -- Sweden</b>													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	24.0	57.60	233.05	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	2.5	3.5	10.5	31.50	264.55	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	18.5	48.10	312.65	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	6.0	4.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	46.80	359.45	
<b>12 VAZQUEZ MONTAÑO Aranza (2002) -- Mexico</b>													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	19.5	50.70	229.95	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	19.5	46.80	276.75	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	17.0	39.10	315.85	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	9.0	27.00	342.85	

## A Girls 3 m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 LIN Shan (2001) -- China</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	23.5	37.60	37.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	8.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	22.5	47.25	84.85	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	40.50	125.35	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	8.5	8.0	9.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	7.5	25.0	47.50	172.85	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.1	9.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	25.5	53.55	226.40	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	21.0	63.00	289.40	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	24.0	72.00	361.40	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	8.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	23.0	71.30	432.70	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	22.5	67.50	500.20	
<b>2 MA Tong (2002) -- China</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	8.5	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	23.0	36.80	36.80	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	8.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	23.5	42.30	79.10	
301A Reverse Dive	3	2.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	24.0	48.00	127.10	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.0	46.20	173.30	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	8.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	23.5	47.00	220.30	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	19.5	58.50	278.80	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	54.00	332.80	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	19.0	57.00	389.80	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	58.50	448.30	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## A Girls 3 m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>3 KLIUEVA Uliana (2002) -- Russia</b>													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	7.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.5	19.5	40.95	40.95	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	22.5	36.00	76.95	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	21.0	37.80	114.75	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	22.5	42.75	157.50	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.5	38.85	196.35	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	4.5	5.5	16.5	49.50	245.85	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	22.5	67.50	313.35	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	18.0	54.00	367.35	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	18.5	55.50	422.85	
<b>4 PAPWORTH BURREL Maria (2001) -- Great Britain</b>													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	40.95	40.95	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.0	30.40	71.35	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	21.0	44.10	115.45	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	21.5	38.70	154.15	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	21.0	39.90	194.05	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.5	58.50	252.55	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	20.0	60.00	312.55	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	19.0	53.20	365.75	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.0	54.00	419.75	
<b>5 KOLOI Alysha (2001) -- Australia</b>													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	21.5	45.15	45.15	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	35.10	80.25	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.5	38.95	119.20	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	21.5	34.40	153.60	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.0	39.90	193.50	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	19.0	57.00	250.50	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	15.0	46.50	297.00	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	49.50	346.50	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	58.50	405.00	
<b>6 O'NEIL Bridget (2001) -- United States of America</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	21.0	33.60	33.60	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.5	36.90	70.50	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	39.90	110.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	21.5	45.15	155.55	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	40.95	196.50	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	15.5	46.50	243.00	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	4.5	5.5	18.0	50.40	293.40	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	50.40	343.80	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	58.50	402.30	
<b>7 SHYRYKHAY Anna (2000) -- Germany</b>													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	21.5	45.15	45.15	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.5	32.80	77.95	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	19.0	39.90	117.85	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.5	33.30	151.15	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	21.0	39.90	191.05	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.0	50.40	241.45	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	18.5	51.80	293.25	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.5	52.65	345.90	
5335D Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists	3	2.9	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.0	19.0	55.10	401.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## A Girls 3 m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>8 PELLACANI Chiara (2002) -- Italy</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	31.20	31.20	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	20.0	36.00	67.20	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	31.35	98.55	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.5	40.95	139.50	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	40.95	180.45	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	18.5	55.50	235.95	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	21.0	65.10	301.05	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	14.0	42.00	343.05	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	20.5	55.35	398.40	
<b>9 VAZQUEZ MONTAÑO Aranza (2002) -- Mexico</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.0	33.60	33.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	19.0	39.90	73.50	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	37.80	111.30	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	18.5	35.15	146.45	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	40.95	187.40	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	18.0	50.40	237.80	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	45.00	282.80	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	58.50	341.30	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.0	57.00	398.30	
<b>10= ANTOLINO Valeria (2002) -- Spain</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	28.80	28.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	21.0	44.10	72.90	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	21.0	37.80	110.70	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	21.5	40.85	151.55	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	20.0	42.00	193.55	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	17.5	47.25	240.80	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	50.40	291.20	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	50.40	341.60	
5235D Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	3	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	54.60	396.20	
<b>10= MEW JENSEN Scarlett (2001) -- Great Britain</b>													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	22.0	46.20	46.20	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	21.5	34.40	80.60	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	21.0	37.80	118.40	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	37.05	155.45	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	19.5	40.95	196.40	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	54.00	250.40	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	18.0	55.80	306.20	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	10.5	31.50	337.70	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	58.50	396.20	
<b>12 HEIMBERG Michelle (2000) -- Switzerland</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	21.5	34.40	34.40	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	21.0	37.80	72.20	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	19.0	36.10	108.30	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.5	38.85	147.15	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	19.5	40.95	188.10	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	19.5	58.50	246.60	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	17.0	51.00	297.60	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	17.5	52.50	350.10	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	15.0	45.00	395.10	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points



## A Girls 3 m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>13 BONG Kimberly Qian Ping (2002) -- Malaysia</b>													
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	24.0	43.20	43.20	
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	8.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	23.5	44.65	87.85
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	7.5	6.5	8.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	22.0	46.20	134.05
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	17.5	28.00	162.05
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.5	37.00	199.05
205C	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	14.0	39.20	238.25
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	21.0	50.40	288.65
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	52.65	341.30
305C	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	14.5	40.60	381.90
<b>14 MC AFEE Sophia (2002) -- United States of America</b>													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.0	19.5	31.20	31.20
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.5	6.5	19.5	35.10	66.30
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	18.5	35.15	101.45
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	21.0	44.10	145.55
5331D	Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	17.0	35.70	181.25
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	15.0	40.50	221.75
205C	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	8.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	20.0	56.00	277.75
305C	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	50.40	328.15
5335D	Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists	3	2.9	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	18.5	53.65	381.80
<b>15 TUXEN Helle (2001) -- Norway</b>													
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	35.10	35.10
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	18.0	28.80	63.90
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	42.75	106.65
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	40.95	147.60
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	40.95	188.55
205C	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	18.0	50.40	238.95
5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	14.5	43.50	282.45
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	17.5	47.25	329.70
305C	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	17.5	49.00	378.70
<b>16 KOROLEVA Vitaliia (2001) -- Russia</b>													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.0	33.60	33.60
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	21.0	37.80	71.40
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	2.5	5.5	15.5	29.45	100.85
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	18.5	38.85	139.70
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	19.5	40.95	180.65
205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	49.50	230.15
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	13.0	40.30	270.45
305B	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	21.0	63.00	333.45
5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	45.00	378.45
<b>17 VALLÉE Mia (2001) -- Canada</b>													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	21.0	33.60	33.60
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	17.5	31.50	65.10
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	18.0	34.20	99.30
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	20.5	43.05	142.35
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	40.95	183.30
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	52.65	235.95
107C	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	5.5	6.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	6.0	16.5	46.20	282.15
205C	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	17.0	47.60	329.75
5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	15.5	46.50	376.25

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## A Girls 3 m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>18 YASUDA Mai (2002) -- Japan</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.5	34.40	34.40	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.0	36.00	70.40	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.0	38.00	108.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	21.0	44.10	152.50	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	20.0	42.00	194.50	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.5	51.60	246.10	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	4.0	5.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	12.5	35.00	281.10	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	15.5	43.40	324.50	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	16.0	43.20	367.70	
<b>19 RODRIGUES MARTINS DOS SANTOS Anna Lucia (2001) -- Brazil</b>													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	35.10	35.10	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	20.5	38.95	74.05	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	18.5	38.85	112.90	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	18.5	29.60	142.50	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	19.0	39.90	182.40	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.5	44.40	226.80	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	18.5	51.80	278.60	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	20.0	54.00	332.60	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	14.0	33.60	366.20	
<b>20 LYSKUN Sofiia (2002) -- Ukraine</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	33.60	33.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.0	42.00	75.60	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	20.5	36.90	112.50	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	19.5	37.05	149.55	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	40.95	190.50	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	48.60	239.10	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	14.0	39.20	278.30	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	14.5	40.60	318.90	2
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.0	5.0	5.5	15.5	46.50	365.40	
<b>21 HENTSCHEL Lena (2001) -- Germany</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	8.0	21.5	34.40	34.40	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.0	34.20	68.60	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.5	35.15	103.75	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	40.95	144.70	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	40.95	185.65	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	15.5	46.50	232.15	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	51.15	283.30	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	16.0	48.00	331.30	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	10.5	31.50	362.80	
<b>22 GULLSTRAND Emma (2000) -- Sweden</b>													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	21.0	44.10	44.10	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	32.40	76.50	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.0	39.90	116.40	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	19.0	30.40	146.80	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	40.95	187.75	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	20.5	55.35	243.10	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	18.0	50.40	293.50	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.5	46.50	340.00	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	1.5	2.0	2.5	2.5	3.5	3.5	2.5	7.5	22.50	362.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## A Girls 3 m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>23 ERLAM Margo (2002) -- Canada</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.0	33.60	33.60	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	32.40	66.00	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	37.05	103.05	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	20.0	42.00	145.05	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	40.95	186.00	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.0	54.00	240.00	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	15.5	43.40	283.40	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	15.0	45.00	328.40	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	10.0	30.00	358.40	
<b>24 MADRIGAL Steffanie (2002) -- Colombia</b>													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	40.95	40.95	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	31.20	72.15	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	37.80	109.95	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	20.0	38.00	147.95	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	40.95	188.90	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	19.0	51.30	240.20	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	18.0	50.40	290.60	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	0.5	2.0	3.0	1.5	2.0	2.0	2.0	6.0	16.80	307.40	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	43.20	350.60	
<b>25 PEREZ Elizabeth (2000) -- Venezuela</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	31.20	31.20	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	32.40	63.60	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	34.20	97.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	17.5	36.75	134.55	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	16.5	33.00	167.55	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	52.65	220.20	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	12.0	37.20	257.40	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	13.5	37.80	295.20	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	15.0	45.00	340.20	
<b>26 GUTIERREZ CARRANCO Gabriela Maria Jose (2000) -- Mexico</b>													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	19.5	40.95	40.95	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.0	30.40	71.35	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	20.0	36.00	107.35	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	18.0	34.20	141.55	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.0	42.00	183.55	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	46.80	230.35	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	5.5	4.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	50.40	280.75	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	1.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	1.5	2.0	3.0	6.0	18.00	298.75	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	13.0	39.00	337.75	
<b>27 STAUDENHERZ Selina (2001) -- Austria</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.5	28.00	28.00	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	29.70	57.70	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	17.5	33.25	90.95	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	34.65	125.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.0	39.90	165.50	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	14.5	39.15	204.65	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	18.0	43.20	247.85	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	4.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	6.5	17.5	49.00	296.85	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	14.5	40.60	337.45	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## A Girls 3 m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>28 BOWELL Mackenzie (2002) -- Australia</b>													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.0	39.90	39.90	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.0	32.40	72.30	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	19.5	37.05	109.35	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	20.0	32.00	141.35	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	37.80	179.15	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	7.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.5	49.95	229.10	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	11.0	30.80	259.90	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	13.0	36.40	296.30	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	13.5	40.50	336.80	
<b>29 NASCIMENTO DE SANTANA Rebeca Maria (2002) -- Brazil</b>													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	44.10	44.10	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	21.0	37.80	81.90	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.5	31.20	113.10	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	20.0	38.00	151.10	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	16.5	34.65	185.75	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	16.0	38.40	224.15	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	3.0	3.0	5.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	9.0	24.30	248.45	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	36.00	284.45	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	18.0	43.20	327.65	
<b>30 BORGES ZAMBRANO Paola Valentina (2002) -- Venezuela</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	28.80	28.80	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.5	35.00	63.80	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	18.5	33.30	97.10	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	17.5	33.25	130.35	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	17.0	35.70	166.05	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	14.0	33.60	199.65	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	13.5	36.45	236.10	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	16.5	46.20	282.30	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	43.20	325.50	
<b>31 NORDSTEDT Hedda (2001) -- Sweden</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	28.80	28.80	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.0	6.5	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.0	15.5	27.90	56.70	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	16.0	30.40	87.10	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	17.5	36.75	123.85	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	34.65	158.50	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.0	3.0	4.5	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	10.0	28.00	186.50	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	14.5	43.50	230.00	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	15.0	42.00	272.00	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	13.5	40.50	312.50	
<b>32 VAN VOLLENHOVEN Olivia Elizabeth (2001) -- South Africa</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	28.80	28.80	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	16.5	29.70	58.50	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.0	34.20	92.70	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	16.5	34.65	127.35	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	18.0	36.00	163.35	
5235D Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	3	2.8	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	13.5	37.80	201.15	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	50.40	251.55	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.0	2.5	2.5	3.0	2.0	3.0	2.5	8.0	22.40	273.95	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.0	33.60	307.55	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## A Girls 3 m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>33</b>	<b>BOROVA Yelizaveta (2000) -- Kazakhstan</b>												
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	33.60	33.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	5.0	3.5	4.0	12.0	25.20	58.80	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.5	31.50	90.30	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.0	30.40	120.70	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.0	36.00	156.70	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.5	42.00	198.70	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	15.0	40.50	239.20	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	15.0	42.00	281.20	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	2.0	2.5	2.5	2.0	2.0	2.0	3.0	6.5	18.20	299.40	
<b>34</b>	<b>AROS Catalina (2001) -- Chile</b>												
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	18.5	29.60	29.60	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.0	18.0	25.20	54.80	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	4.0	5.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	12.5	22.50	77.30	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	31.35	108.65	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	15.0	31.50	140.15	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	17.0	40.80	180.95	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.0	33.60	214.55	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	2.5	3.0	3.5	2.5	2.5	3.5	3.0	8.5	23.80	238.35	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	15.0	36.00	274.35	
<b>35</b>	<b>URRIOLA Marieli (2002) -- Chile</b>												
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	16.5	26.40	26.40	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	23.10	49.50	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	16.5	29.70	79.20	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	12.0	22.80	102.00	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	14.5	34.80	136.80	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	17.0	40.80	177.60	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	11.0	30.80	208.40	
5235D Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	3	2.8	1.5	2.5	3.0	3.5	2.0	4.0	2.5	8.0	22.40	230.80	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	4.0	4.0	10.5	29.40	260.20	

## A Girls 3 m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1</b>	<b>LIN Shan (2001) -- China</b>												
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	22.0	66.00	292.40	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	25.5	76.50	368.90	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	8.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	22.5	69.75	438.65	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.5	64.50	503.15	
<b>2</b>	<b>MA Tong (2002) -- China</b>												
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.0	63.00	283.30	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	8.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	21.5	64.50	347.80	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	9.0	9.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.5	25.5	76.50	424.30	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.0	63.00	487.30	
<b>3</b>	<b>KOLOI Alysha (2001) -- Australia</b>												
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	21.0	63.00	256.50	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	55.80	312.30	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.0	57.00	369.30	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.0	63.00	432.30	
<b>4</b>	<b>KLIUEVA Uliana (2002) -- Russia</b>												
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	63.00	259.35	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.5	64.50	323.85	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	16.0	48.00	371.85	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.0	19.5	58.50	430.35	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## A Girls 3 m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>5 PAPWORTH BURREL Maria (2001) -- Great Britain</b>													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.0	60.00	254.05	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	67.50	321.55	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	46.20	367.75	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	19.0	57.00	424.75	
<b>6 O'NEIL Bridget (2001) -- United States of America</b>													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.5	58.50	255.00	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	54.60	309.60	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	5.0	19.5	54.60	364.20	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	19.5	58.50	422.70	
<b>7 VAZQUEZ MONTAÑO Aranza (2002) -- Mexico</b>													
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	54.60	242.00	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	16.5	49.50	291.50	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	22.0	66.00	357.50	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	21.0	63.00	420.50	
<b>8 SHYRYKHAY Anna (2000) -- Germany</b>													
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	19.5	54.60	245.65	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	20.5	57.40	303.05	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	20.5	55.35	358.40	
5335D Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists	3	2.9	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	56.55	414.95	
<b>9 PELLACANI Chiara (2002) -- Italy</b>													
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	18.0	54.00	234.45	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	58.50	292.95	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.5	60.45	353.40	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	20.0	54.00	407.40	
<b>10 HEIMBERG Michelle (2000) -- Switzerland</b>													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	18.0	54.00	242.10	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	54.00	296.10	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	63.00	359.10	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	14.5	43.50	402.60	
<b>11 MEW JENSEN Scarlett (2001) -- Great Britain</b>													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	19.0	57.00	253.40	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	21.0	65.10	318.50	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	11.5	34.50	353.00	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	14.5	43.50	396.50	
<b>12 ANTOLINO Valeria (2002) -- Spain</b>													
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.5	55.35	248.90	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.5	2.5	2.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	10.5	29.40	278.30	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.5	60.20	338.50	
5235D Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	3	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.5	57.40	395.90	

## A Girls Platform, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 LIN Shan (2001) -- China</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	9.0	9.0	9.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	25.5	40.80	40.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	8.0	9.0	8.0	8.5	26.5	53.00	93.80	
201B Back Dive	10	1.8	8.5	8.0	8.0	9.0	7.5	9.0	9.0	25.5	45.90	139.70	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	22.0	46.20	185.90	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	22.0	66.00	251.90	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	8.0	7.0	5.0	7.0	8.0	6.0	7.5	21.5	68.80	320.70	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	9.5	9.0	24.5	73.50	394.20	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.0	5.0	6.0	4.0	5.0	7.0	4.5	16.0	51.20	445.40	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## A Girls Platform, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>2 ZHANG Rui (2002) -- China</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	24.0	38.40	38.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.0	7.0	21.5	45.15	83.55	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	8.0	7.5	8.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	26.5	50.35	133.90	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	7.5	2.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	7.5	9.0	8.5	25.5	51.00	184.90	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	58.50	243.40	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	43.20	286.60	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	67.20	353.80	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.0	67.20	421.00	
<b>3 LYSKUN Sofiia (2002) -- Ukraine</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	22.0	35.20	35.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	10.0	20.00	55.20	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	24.5	46.55	101.75	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.1	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	22.0	46.20	147.95	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	23.0	73.60	221.55	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	62.40	283.95	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.5	62.40	346.35	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	58.80	405.15	
<b>4 HAINS Nikita (2000) -- Australia</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	21.5	34.40	34.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	45.00	79.40	
201B Back Dive	10	1.8	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	40.50	119.90	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.5	7.0	21.0	39.90	159.80	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.0	57.60	217.40	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	22.5	63.00	280.40	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	4.5	17.5	56.00	336.40	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	13.5	43.20	379.60	
<b>5 PFEIF Pauline (2002) -- Germany</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	36.00	36.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	39.00	75.00	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	23.5	44.65	119.65	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	22.5	45.00	164.65	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.5	65.60	230.25	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	10.5	30.45	260.70	
5237D Back 1½ Somersaults 3½ Twists	10	3.3	7.5	7.0	6.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	21.5	70.95	331.65	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	17.0	47.60	379.25	
<b>6 WASSEN Elena (2000) -- Germany</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	20.0	32.00	32.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	21.5	43.00	75.00	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	7.5	8.5	9.0	24.0	45.60	120.60	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	24.5	49.00	169.60	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	13.5	40.50	210.10	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	13.0	37.70	247.80	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	57.60	305.40	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	62.40	367.80	
<b>7 SATINA Iana (2002) -- Russia</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.5	34.40	34.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	23.5	47.00	81.40	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	37.05	118.45	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	40.95	159.40	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	58.50	217.90	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	48.00	265.90	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	17.5	56.00	321.90	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	13.5	43.20	365.10	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## A Girls Platform, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>8 VAZQUEZ MONTAÑO Aranza (2002) -- Mexico</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	20.5	32.80	32.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.0	38.00	70.80	
201B Back Dive	10	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	21.5	38.70	109.50	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.1	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	19.5	40.95	150.45	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	18.0	48.60	199.05	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	18.5	51.80	250.85	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.5	50.75	301.60	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	58.80	360.40	
<b>9 HOLLOWAY Johanna (2000) -- United States of America</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	33.60	33.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	23.5	47.00	80.60	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	21.0	39.90	120.50	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	22.0	44.00	164.50	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	5.0	5.0	3.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	14.5	46.40	210.90	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	58.80	269.70	
626C Armstand Back Triple Somersault	10	3.3	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.0	3.5	10.5	34.65	304.35	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	54.45	358.80	
<b>10 PELLACANI Chiara (2002) -- Italy</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	36.00	36.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	36.00	72.00	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	21.5	40.85	112.85	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.0	40.00	152.85	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	49.50	202.35	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	5	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	20.0	42.00	244.35	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	16.0	51.20	295.55	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	62.40	357.95	
<b>11 LECLERC Mélodie (2002) -- Canada</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	21.0	33.60	33.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	47.25	80.85	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	37.80	118.65	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	7.5	2.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	17.5	35.00	153.65	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.0	53.20	206.85	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	13.5	39.15	246.00	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	2.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	21.5	58.05	304.05	
5251B Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.6	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	50.70	354.75	
<b>12 WATSON Tanya (2001) -- Ireland</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	33.60	33.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	37.80	71.40	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	22.5	40.50	111.90	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	7.5	2.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.5	35.00	146.90	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.0	53.20	200.10	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	2.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.0	51.30	251.40	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	13.0	36.40	287.80	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	22.5	65.25	353.05	
<b>13 YASUDA Mai (2002) -- Japan</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	23.0	36.80	36.80	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	7.5	8.5	8.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	23.0	43.70	80.50	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	19.0	39.90	120.40	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.0	25.5	48.45	168.85	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	20.0	60.00	228.85	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.5	35.00	263.85	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	16.5	52.80	316.65	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	5	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	12.0	36.00	352.65	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points



## A Girls Platform, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>14 ERLAM Margo (2002) -- Canada</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.5	34.40	34.40	
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.5	36.90	71.30	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.0	35.70	107.00	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	7.5	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	40.95	147.95	
5251B Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.5	48.10	196.05	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	17.0	51.00	247.05	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.5	15.5	44.95	292.00	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.0	58.80	350.80	
<b>15 BANKS Phoebe (2000) -- Great Britain</b>													
201B Back Dive	10	1.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	17.0	30.60	30.60	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	37.05	67.65	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	21.5	34.40	102.05	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	40.95	143.00	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.9	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	19.0	55.10	198.10	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	19.5	54.60	252.70	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	20.0	56.00	308.70	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	14.0	42.00	350.70	
<b>16 MARTIN Emily (2001) -- Great Britain</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.0	32.00	32.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	22.5	47.25	79.25	
201B Back Dive	10	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	37.80	117.05	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	22.0	41.80	158.85	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.9	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	16.0	46.40	205.25	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.8	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.0	44.80	250.05	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	19.0	57.00	307.05	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	3.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	11.5	36.80	343.85	
<b>17 LOPEZ AREVALO Valentina (2002) -- Mexico</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	22.5	36.00	36.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	42.00	78.00	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.5	40.85	118.85	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.1	6.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	19.0	39.90	158.75	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.9	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	13.0	37.70	196.45	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	16.5	46.20	242.65	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	18.5	51.80	294.45	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.0	43.50	337.95	
<b>18 KEATING Annarose (2000) -- Australia</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	21.0	33.60	33.60	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	37.05	70.65	
201B Back Dive	10	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.0	32.40	103.05	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	19.0	39.90	142.95	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	4.5	5.0	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	48.00	190.95	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	11.0	36.30	227.25	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	17.5	56.00	283.25	
626C Armstand Back Triple Somersault	10	3.3	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	15.5	51.15	334.40	
<b>19 MC AFEE Sophia (2002) -- United States of America</b>													
201B Back Dive	10	1.8	7.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	35.10	35.10	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	34.20	69.30	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	7.5	7.0	6.5	8.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	22.0	41.80	111.10	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.0	38.00	149.10	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	54.60	203.70	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	5.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	12.0	38.40	242.10	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	12.0	38.40	280.50	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	16.5	52.80	333.30	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## A Girls Platform, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>20 TUXEN Helle (2001) -- Norway</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	28.80	28.80	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	19.0	36.10	64.90	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	18.5	35.15	100.05	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	19.5	39.00	139.05	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	17.0	49.30	188.35	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.0	50.40	238.75	
5251B Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	18.5	48.10	286.85	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	14.5	40.60	327.45	
<b>21 RUNDGREN Ronja (2002) -- Finland</b>													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	18.5	37.00	37.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	26.40	63.40	
201B Back Dive	10	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	20.0	36.00	99.40	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.0	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.0	15.0	30.00	129.40	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	16.5	46.20	175.60	
614B Armstand Double Somersault	10	2.4	6.0	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	43.20	218.80	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	48.60	267.40	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.9	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	18.0	52.20	319.60	
<b>22 ASTASHKINA Irina (2002) -- Russia</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	36.00	36.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	42.00	78.00	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	20.0	38.00	116.00	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	21.0	39.90	155.90	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	46.20	202.10	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	2.5	3.5	2.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	10.0	29.00	231.10	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	14.5	40.60	271.70	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.9	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	13.5	39.15	310.85	
<b>23 BONG Kimberly Qian Ping (2002) -- Malaysia</b>													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	45.00	45.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	21.5	34.40	79.40	
201B Back Dive	10	1.8	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	25.0	45.00	124.40	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	8.5	8.0	8.5	9.0	8.0	8.5	9.0	25.5	48.45	172.85	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	63.00	235.85	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	2.5	3.5	2.5	2.5	8.0	24.00	259.85	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	3.5	4.0	3.5	5.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	10.5	33.60	293.45	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	2.0	1.5	1.5	1.5	2.0	2.0	1.5	5.0	14.00	307.45	
<b>24 LUND Elma (2001) -- Norway</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	21.5	34.40	34.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	18.5	38.85	73.25	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	19.0	36.10	109.35	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	34.20	143.55	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.5	42.00	185.55	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.0	43.20	228.75	
5251B Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.6	3.5	3.5	4.5	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	12.0	31.20	259.95	
614B Armstand Double Somersault	10	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	18.0	43.20	303.15	
<b>25 NASCIMENTO DE SANTANA Rebeca Maria (2002) -- Brazil</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.0	28.80	28.80	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	37.05	65.85	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	22.0	41.80	107.65	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	20.0	42.00	149.65	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.0	36.00	185.65	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	33.00	218.65	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	12.5	33.75	252.40	
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	21.5	38.70	291.10	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## A Girls Platform, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>26</b>	<b>BOROVA Yelizaveta (2000) -- Kazakhstan</b>												
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	26.40	26.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.0	24.00	50.40	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	15.0	28.50	78.90	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	20.5	41.00	119.90	
5251B Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	16.5	42.90	162.80	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.3	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	16.0	36.80	199.60	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	4.0	4.5	15.0	42.00	241.60	
614B Armstand Double Somersault	10	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	19.0	45.60	287.20	
<b>27</b>	<b>RODRIGUES MARTINS DOS SANTOS Anna Lucia (2001) -- Brazil</b>												
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	18.0	34.20	34.20	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	6.0	4.5	4.5	14.0	26.60	60.80	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	20.0	32.00	92.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	20.5	41.00	133.80	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	7.5	2.4	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	15.5	37.20	171.00	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	3.0	2.5	3.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	3.0	8.0	25.60	196.60	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	18.0	50.40	247.00	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.6	2.5	3.0	3.5	2.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	9.5	24.70	271.70	
<b>28</b>	<b>EL-SOUDI Hager (2002) -- Egypt</b>												
101C Forward Dive	10	1.4	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	21.00	21.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	30.00	51.00	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	7.5	2.4	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	14.0	33.60	84.60	
301C Reverse Dive	10	1.8	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	14.0	25.20	109.80	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	2.7	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	10.5	28.35	138.15	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.9	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	4.0	2.5	3.0	9.0	26.10	164.25	
614B Armstand Double Somersault	10	2.4	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	12.5	30.00	194.25	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.5	3.5	4.5	3.5	5.5	5.0	4.0	3.5	12.0	30.00	224.25	

## A Girls Platform, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1</b>	<b>ZHANG Rui (2002) -- China</b>												
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	25.0	75.00	259.90	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	8.0	8.0	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	25.0	80.00	339.90	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	9.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	24.0	76.80	416.70	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	72.00	488.70	
<b>2</b>	<b>LIN Shan (2001) -- China</b>												
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	22.0	66.00	251.90	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	52.80	304.70	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	3.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.0	25.5	76.50	381.20	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	5.5	7.0	22.5	72.00	453.20	
<b>3</b>	<b>SATINA Iana (2002) -- Russia</b>												
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	19.5	58.50	217.90	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	21.5	68.80	286.70	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	21.0	67.20	353.90	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	22.5	72.00	425.90	
<b>4</b>	<b>WASSEN Elena (2000) -- Germany</b>												
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	7.5	8.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.5	62.35	231.95	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	20.5	61.50	293.45	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	20.0	64.00	357.45	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.5	59.20	416.65	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## A Girls Platform, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>5 HAINS Nikita (2000) -- Australia</b>													
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	21.0	67.20	227.00	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	54.60	281.60	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	20.5	65.60	347.20	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	16.0	51.20	398.40	
<b>6 VAZQUEZ MONTAÑO Aranza (2002) -- Mexico</b>													
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	18.0	48.60	199.05	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	54.60	253.65	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	6.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	21.0	60.90	314.55	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	24.0	67.20	381.75	
<b>7 LYSKUN Sofiia (2002) -- Ukraine</b>													
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.5	68.80	216.75	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	57.60	274.35	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	12.5	40.00	314.35	2
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	22.0	61.60	375.95	
<b>8 PELLACANI Chiara (2002) -- Italy</b>													
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	21.0	67.20	220.05	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	17.0	47.60	267.65	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	58.50	326.15	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	15.5	49.60	375.75	
<b>9 PFEIF Pauline (2002) -- Germany</b>													
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	67.20	231.85	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	6.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	16.5	47.85	279.70	
5237D Back 1½ Somersaults 3½ Twists	10	3.3	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	3.0	11.5	37.95	317.65	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.0	53.20	370.85	
<b>10 HOLLOWAY Johanna (2000) -- United States of America</b>													
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	4.0	4.0	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	11.0	35.20	199.70	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	17.0	47.60	247.30	
626C Armstand Back Triple Somersault	10	3.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	17.5	57.75	305.05	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	19.0	62.70	367.75	
<b>11 LECLERC Mélodie (2002) -- Canada</b>													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	54.60	208.25	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	17.0	49.30	257.55	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	2.7	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	16.5	44.55	302.10	
5251B Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	20.5	53.30	355.40	
<b>12 WATSON Tanya (2001) -- Ireland</b>													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	58.80	205.70	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	2.7	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	11.0	29.70	235.40	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.5	6.0	7.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	19.0	53.20	288.60	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.5	50.75	339.35	

## A/B Boys 3 m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 MCKAY Henry (2000) -- Canada</b>																	
<b>POVZNER Victor (2001) -- Canada</b>																	
201B	3	2.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5			8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	42.5	51.00	51.00	
301B	3	2.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0			8.5	8.5	8.0	9.0	8.0	41.0	49.20	100.20	
405B	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0			7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	37.5	67.50	167.70	
107B	3	3.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.0			7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	35.5	66.03	233.73	
5152B	3	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5			7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	37.0	66.60	300.33	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## A/B Boys 3 m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>2 MASSENBERG Lou (2000) -- Germany</b>																	
<b>SCHÖNE Karl (2001) -- Germany</b>																	
201B	3	2.0	9.0	9.0	7.0	7.5			8.5	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	41.0	49.20	49.20	
403B	3	2.0	7.5	9.0	7.5	8.0			7.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	39.5	47.40	96.60	
5152B	3	3.0	8.5	8.0	7.0	7.0			7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	37.5	67.50	164.10	
107B	3	3.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	36.0	66.96	231.06	
405B	3	3.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			7.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	37.5	67.50	298.56	
<b>3 RESTREPO GARCIA Daniel (2000) -- Colombia</b>																	
<b>URIBE BERMUDEZ Luis Felipe (2001) -- Colombia</b>																	
201B	3	2.0	8.5	7.5	6.5	6.5			8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.0	37.5	45.00	45.00	
301B	3	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.5			8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	39.0	46.80	91.80	
207C	3	3.6	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.5			6.5	6.0	7.0	5.5	6.0	30.0	64.80	156.60	
407C	3	3.4	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5			7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	33.0	67.32	223.92	
107B	3	3.1	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	36.0	66.96	290.88	
<b>4 IDOBATA Kazuma (2001) -- Japan</b>																	
<b>NISHIDA Reo (2000) -- Japan</b>																	
201B	3	2.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5			8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	40.0	48.00	48.00	
301B	3	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0			7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	37.0	44.40	92.40	
107B	3	3.1	4.0	4.0	6.5	5.5			7.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	27.5	51.15	143.55	
5152B	3	3.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	7.0			7.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	34.0	61.20	204.75	
405B	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	34.0	61.20	265.95	
<b>5 WANG Zongyuan (2001) -- China</b>																	
<b>WU Luxian (2000) -- China</b>																	
201B	3	2.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0			8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	42.5	51.00	51.00	
103B	3	2.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	9.0			9.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	43.0	51.60	102.60	
5154B	3	3.4	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0			7.5	9.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	41.0	83.64	186.24	
407C	3	3.4	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5			7.5	8.5	9.0	7.5	8.0	38.5	78.54	264.78	
109C	3	3.8	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	264.78	1
<b>6 GILBERT DAIM Gabriel (2001) -- Malaysia</b>																	
<b>JAYA SURYA Hanis Nazirul (2001) -- Malaysia</b>																	
201B	3	2.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0			7.5	7.5	7.5	8.5	7.5	37.5	45.00	45.00	
301B	3	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	37.5	45.00	90.00	
405B	3	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	34.5	62.10	152.10	
107B	3	3.1	6.5	6.0	3.5	4.5			6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	29.5	54.87	206.97	
5152B	3	3.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	5.5			5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	30.0	54.00	260.97	
<b>7 JIMENEZ MESTAS Gael (2004) -- Mexico</b>																	
<b>CERVERA MADERA Juan Diego (2002) -- Mexico</b>																	
201B	3	2.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0			7.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.0	40.5	48.60	48.60	
403B	3	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5			8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	38.5	46.20	94.80	
107B	3	3.1	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.5			6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	33.5	62.31	157.11	
205B	3	3.0	4.5	5.5	4.0	3.5			6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	25.5	45.90	203.01	
5152B	3	3.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.5			7.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	32.0	57.60	260.61	
<b>8 BONFIM DOS SANTOS MOURA Luis Felipe (2002) -- Brazil</b>																	
<b>FIGUEREDO PEREIRA Kawan (2002) -- Brazil</b>																	
403B	3	2.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	32.5	39.00	39.00	
301B	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	5.5			7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	34.0	40.80	79.80	
405B	3	3.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	33.0	59.40	139.20	
107B	3	3.1	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	32.0	59.52	198.72	
5152B	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5			7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	33.0	59.40	258.12	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## A/B Boys 3 m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>9 BOROWSKI Manuel (2003) -- United States of America</b>																	
<b>MATTHEWS Jack (2002) -- United States of America</b>																	
103B	3	2.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5			7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	38.0	45.60	45.60	
401B	3	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	39.5	47.40	93.00	
305C	3	2.8	6.0	4.5	3.5	4.5			5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	26.0	43.68	136.68	
205C	3	2.8	5.0	6.0	7.5	6.5			6.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	33.5	56.28	192.96	
5152B	3	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	36.0	64.80	257.76	
<b>10 SEMERIA Edoardo (2003) -- Italy</b>																	
<b>TORRES GARCIA Gesu Kay (2003) -- Italy</b>																	
201B	3	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0			8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	38.5	46.20	46.20	
103B	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			6.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	35.0	42.00	88.20	
405C	3	2.7	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.0			7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	36.5	59.13	147.33	
205C	3	2.8	5.5	7.5	5.5	6.0			7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	33.0	55.44	202.77	
305C	3	2.8	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5			6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	32.5	54.60	257.37	
<b>11 MOLVALIS Nikolaos (2000) -- Greece</b>																	
<b>TSIRIKOS Athanasios (2002) -- Greece</b>																	
201B	3	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5			7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	37.5	45.00	45.00	
401B	3	2.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0			7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	38.0	45.60	90.60	
5152B	3	3.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	5.5			4.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	30.0	54.00	144.60	
405C	3	2.7	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5			7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	33.5	54.27	198.87	
107B	3	3.1	6.5	6.0	4.5	3.5			6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	28.5	53.01	251.88	
<b>12 HROZA Dmytro (2000) -- Ukraine</b>																	
<b>KRYVOPYSHYN Nikita (2001) -- Ukraine</b>																	
401B	3	2.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5			7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	37.5	45.00	45.00	
103B	3	2.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	40.0	48.00	93.00	
5152B	3	3.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	7.0			6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	33.0	59.40	152.40	
107B	3	3.1	4.5	5.0	6.5	6.5			6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	31.0	57.66	210.06	
205B	3	3.0	3.0	3.0	4.0	3.0			6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	23.0	41.40	251.46	
<b>13 CRONIN Lachlan (2001) -- Australia</b>																	
<b>CARTER Matthew (2000) -- Australia</b>																	
403B	3	2.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5			8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	39.0	46.80	46.80	
201B	3	2.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.5			8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	39.0	46.80	93.60	
405B	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	3.5	3.5			6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	26.5	47.70	141.30	
107B	3	3.1	5.5	6.5	3.5	3.5			6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	26.5	49.29	190.59	
5152B	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5			5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	33.5	60.30	250.89	
<b>14 MOLCHAN Alexandr (2002) -- Belarus</b>																	
<b>SEMIANIUK Ivan (2000) -- Belarus</b>																	
401B	3	2.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5			7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	37.0	44.40	44.40	
103B	3	2.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5			8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	39.0	46.80	91.20	
205B	3	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.0			6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	28.5	51.30	142.50	
305B	3	3.0	2.5	3.0	6.5	6.5			4.0	4.5	4.0	6.0	5.0	23.0	41.40	183.90	
107B	3	3.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	34.0	63.24	247.14	
<b>15 BROWN Nathan John Ray (2000) -- New Zealand</b>																	
<b>TAVENER Frazer (2002) -- New Zealand</b>																	
103B	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0			6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	33.0	39.60	39.60	
201B	3	2.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.0			7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	35.0	42.00	81.60	
305C	3	2.8	4.0	4.5	4.5	3.5			4.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	24.0	40.32	121.92	
205C	3	2.8	6.0	6.5	7.0	5.5			7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	34.5	57.96	179.88	
405C	3	2.7	6.0	7.0	6.0	5.5			6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	31.5	51.03	230.91	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## A/B Boys 3 m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>16</b>	<b>FAROUK Mohamed (2002) -- Egypt</b>																
	<b>EL-SAYED Adham (2002) -- Egypt</b>																
201B	3	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0			7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	36.0	43.20	43.20	
301B	3	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	36.5	43.80	87.00	
5152B	3	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			5.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	30.0	54.00	141.00	
107C	3	2.8	5.5	5.5	3.0	2.5			5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	24.5	41.16	182.16	
405C	3	2.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	30.0	48.60	230.76	
<b>17</b>	<b>HARDING Anthony (2000) -- Great Britain</b>																
	<b>CROMPTON Oliver (2001) -- Great Britain</b>																
201B	3	2.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5			8.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	41.5	49.80	49.80	
401B	3	2.0	7.5	8.5	5.5	7.0			7.0	7.5	8.5	6.5	7.0	36.0	43.20	93.00	
405B	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	38.5	69.30	162.30	
5152B	3	3.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	37.0	66.60	228.90	
107B	3	3.1	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	228.90	1
<b>18</b>	<b>CHILYAYEV Vladislav (2001) -- Kazakhstan</b>																
	<b>TKACHUK Alexandr (2001) -- Kazakhstan</b>																
201B	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5			7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	31.5	37.80	37.80	
401B	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0			7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	35.0	42.00	79.80	
405C	3	2.7	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.0			6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	31.5	51.03	130.83	
107C	3	2.8	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0			5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	21.0	35.28	166.11	
5152B	3	3.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.0			6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	26.5	47.70	213.81	
<b>19</b>	<b>AROS Elias (2001) -- Chile</b>																
	<b>HEREDIA Jerson (2002) -- Chile</b>																
401B	3	2.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.0			8.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	34.5	41.40	41.40	
201B	3	2.0	5.0	2.5	6.0	4.0			6.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	6.0	24.5	29.40	70.80	
405C	3	2.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	32.0	51.84	122.64	
107C	3	2.8	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0			5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	24.0	40.32	162.96	
5152B	3	3.0	3.5	3.5	2.0	1.5			4.0	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.5	17.5	31.50	194.46	

## A/B Girls 3 m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1</b>	<b>MA Tong (2002) -- China</b>																
	<b>ZHANG Rui (2002) -- China</b>																
101B	3	2.0	7.5	7.5	6.0	6.0			6.0	7.0	7.0	5.5	6.5	33.0	39.60	39.60	
201B	3	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5			8.0	8.5	7.0	8.0	8.5	39.0	46.80	86.40	
405B	3	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5			8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	9.0	38.5	69.30	155.70	
205B	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	4.5	4.0			6.5	6.0	7.5	6.0	5.5	29.5	53.10	208.80	
5152B	3	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	31.5	56.70	265.50	
<b>2</b>	<b>KLIUEVA Uliana (2002) -- Russia</b>																
	<b>KOROLEVA Vitaliia (2001) -- Russia</b>																
401B	3	2.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	38.0	45.60	45.60	
101B	3	2.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	33.5	40.20	85.80	
205B	3	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0			6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	31.5	56.70	142.50	
305B	3	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5			6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	28.5	51.30	193.80	
5152B	3	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	34.0	61.20	255.00	
<b>3</b>	<b>KANETO Rin (2003) -- Japan</b>																
	<b>YASUDA Mai (2002) -- Japan</b>																
101B	3	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			9.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	42.0	50.40	50.40	
5132D	3	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5			8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	40.0	48.00	98.40	
205C	3	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5			7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	33.5	56.28	154.68	
305C	3	2.8	4.0	2.5	6.5	6.0			5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	26.5	44.52	199.20	
405C	3	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	34.0	55.08	254.28	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## A/B Girls 3 m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>4 ERLAM Margo (2002) -- Canada</b>																	
<b>VALLÉE Mia (2001) -- Canada</b>																	
401B	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	36.5	43.80	43.80	
201B	3	2.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	36.5	43.80	87.60	
107C	3	2.8	6.5	5.5	6.0	7.0			6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	32.0	53.76	141.36	
205C	3	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			7.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	32.0	53.76	195.12	
5152B	3	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	30.0	54.00	249.12	
<b>5 COBURN Maria (2001) -- United States of America</b>																	
<b>O'NEIL Bridget (2001) -- United States of America</b>																	
401B	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	36.5	43.80	43.80	
201B	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	36.5	43.80	87.60	
405C	3	2.7	5.0	4.5	6.5	7.0			6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	31.5	51.03	138.63	
5152B	3	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	5.0			6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	31.5	56.70	195.33	
107B	3	3.1	6.5	6.0	4.5	4.5			6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	28.0	52.08	247.41	
<b>6 MEW JENSEN Scarlett (2001) -- Great Britain</b>																	
<b>HARPER Yasmin (2000) -- Great Britain</b>																	
201B	3	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	36.5	43.80	43.80	
101B	3	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5			7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	38.0	45.60	89.40	
5152B	3	3.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	29.5	53.10	142.50	
205B	3	3.0	6.5	6.0	4.0	4.0			6.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	28.0	50.40	192.90	
405B	3	3.0	4.0	4.5	5.5	6.0			5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	26.5	47.70	240.60	
<b>7 ARNAUTOVA Anna (2004) -- Ukraine</b>																	
<b>LYSKUN Sofiia (2002) -- Ukraine</b>																	
401B	3	2.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	37.5	45.00	45.00	
101B	3	2.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0			5.5	5.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	27.5	33.00	78.00	
405C	3	2.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	33.5	54.27	132.27	
205C	3	2.8	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.5			7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	33.0	55.44	187.71	
5152B	3	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	28.5	51.30	239.01	
<b>8 NERI PROA Adriel Itaii (2001) -- Mexico</b>																	
<b>ZUÑIGA GUZMAN Frida Catherin (2002) -- Mexico</b>																	
103B	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	33.5	40.20	40.20	
201B	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	5.0	6.0			6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	33.0	39.60	79.80	
5152B	3	3.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	27.0	48.60	128.40	
205B	3	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.0			6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	29.5	53.10	181.50	
405B	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	31.0	55.80	237.30	
<b>9 DENG Julia (2003) -- Germany</b>																	
<b>SHRYKHAY Anna (2000) -- Germany</b>																	
401B	3	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0			7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	38.0	45.60	45.60	
103B	3	2.0	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.0			7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	33.5	40.20	85.80	
305C	3	2.8	6.5	6.5	5.0	5.0			7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	32.0	53.76	139.56	
205C	3	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	31.5	52.92	192.48	
107C	3	2.8	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0			5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	26.0	43.68	236.16	
<b>10 KOLOI Alysha (2001) -- Australia</b>																	
<b>JOHNSON Sophie (2001) -- Australia</b>																	
201B	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	36.0	43.20	43.20	
301B	3	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	35.5	42.60	85.80	
405B	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.0			5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	29.0	52.20	138.00	
205B	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	3.0	3.5			6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	26.5	47.70	185.70	
5152B	3	3.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.5			5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	27.0	48.60	234.30	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points



## A/B Girls 3 m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>11</b>	<b>NASCIMENTO DE SANTANA Rebeca Maria (2002) -- Brazil</b>																
	<b>RODRIGUES MARTINS DOS SANTOS Anna Lucia (2001) -- Brazil</b>																
201B	3	2.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	37.0	44.40	44.40	
301B	3	2.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	34.0	40.80	85.20	
105B	3	2.4	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.5			6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	32.0	46.08	131.28	
405C	3	2.7	6.5	6.5	5.0	5.5			7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	32.5	52.65	183.93	
5233D	3	2.4	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0			6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	31.0	44.64	228.57	
<b>12</b>	<b>HEYDRA Bailey Savannah (2003) -- South Africa</b>																
	<b>MORRISON Kerry-Leigh (2003) -- South Africa</b>																
5231D	3	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5			7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	33.0	39.60	39.60	
201B	3	2.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	6.0			6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	30.5	36.60	76.20	
205C	3	2.8	5.5	5.0	1.5	1.5			4.5	4.0	4.0	3.0	3.5	18.0	30.24	106.44	
305C	3	2.8	5.5	4.5	3.0	4.0			5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	23.0	38.64	145.08	
405C	3	2.7	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.0			5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	23.5	38.07	183.15	
<b>13</b>	<b>LEE Yin Ting (2002) -- Hong Kong</b>																
	<b>LIU Yuen Ki (2002) -- Hong Kong</b>																
201B	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	5.0	4.5			6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	31.5	37.80	37.80	
301B	3	2.0	5.0	4.0	5.5	5.5			6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	28.5	34.20	72.00	
5132D	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0			5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	27.0	34.02	106.02	
105B	3	2.4	5.5	5.0	4.0	4.0			4.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	24.5	35.28	141.30	
405C	3	2.7	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.5			5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.0	25.0	40.50	181.80	
<b>14</b>	<b>AROS Catalina (2001) -- Chile</b>																
	<b>URRIOLA Marieli (2002) -- Chile</b>																
401B	3	2.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	31.0	37.20	37.20	
101B	3	2.0	5.0	4.0	5.5	5.5			5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	28.5	34.20	71.40	
5233D	3	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	28.5	41.04	112.44	
205C	3	2.8	3.5	4.0	1.0	2.0			3.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	2.5	16.0	26.88	139.32	
305C	3	2.8	4.0	4.0	2.0	2.5			4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	20.5	34.44	173.76	

## A/B Boys Platform Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1</b>	<b>LI Zheng (2000) -- China</b>																
	<b>LIAN Junjie (2000) -- China</b>																
101B	10	2.0	9.0	8.0	8.5	9.0			8.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	44.0	52.80	52.80	
301B	10	2.0	9.0	9.0	8.0	8.5			8.5	9.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	43.5	52.20	105.00	
407C	10	3.2	7.0	7.5	6.0	7.0			8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	36.0	69.12	174.12	
307C	10	3.4	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5			8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	38.0	77.52	251.64	
5253B	10	3.2	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0			8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	40.0	76.80	328.44	
<b>2</b>	<b>DIXON Matthew (2000) -- Great Britain</b>																
	<b>WILLIAMS Noah (2000) -- Great Britain</b>																
103B	10	2.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0			9.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	41.5	49.80	49.80	
403B	10	2.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5			9.0	8.5	8.0	9.0	8.5	42.0	50.40	100.20	
407C	10	3.2	6.5	7.0	7.5	8.0			8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	36.5	70.08	170.28	
207C	10	3.3	6.5	8.0	4.5	4.0			7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	5.5	31.5	62.37	232.65	
5253B	10	3.2	7.0	6.5	7.5	8.0			7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	37.5	72.00	304.65	
<b>3</b>	<b>NAUMENKO Yevhen (2001) -- Ukraine</b>																
	<b>SERBIN Oleh (2001) -- Ukraine</b>																
103B	10	2.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5			7.5	6.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	37.5	45.00	45.00	
201B	10	2.0	8.5	8.0	5.5	5.5			7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	35.0	42.00	87.00	
107B	10	3.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	8.0			8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	39.0	70.20	157.20	
407C	10	3.2	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0			7.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	41.0	78.72	235.92	
5253B	10	3.2	8.0	7.0	6.5	5.5			7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	35.5	68.16	304.08	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## A/B Boys Platform Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>4</b>	<b>GOSSELIN-PARADIS Laurent (2001) -- Canada</b>																
	<b>ZSOMBOR-MURRAY Nathan (2003) -- Canada</b>																
301B	10	2.0	6.0	5.5	8.0	8.0			6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	35.0	42.00	42.00	
201B	10	2.0	7.0	5.5	9.0	8.0			8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	39.0	46.80	88.80	
107B	10	3.0	6.5	8.0	8.5	7.5			8.5	8.5	8.5	7.5	8.5	41.0	73.80	162.60	
407C	10	3.2	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0			7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	35.5	68.16	230.76	
5253B	10	3.2	7.0	6.5	7.5	8.0			7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	37.5	72.00	302.76	
<b>5</b>	<b>TERNOVOI Ruslan (2001) -- Russia</b>																
	<b>LEBEDEV Alexandr (2000) -- Russia</b>																
103B	10	2.0	6.5	7.0	8.5	9.0			8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	40.0	48.00	48.00	
201B	10	2.0	6.0	8.0	8.5	8.5			8.5	8.0	8.5	9.0	7.5	41.5	49.80	97.80	
107B	10	3.0	6.5	6.5	4.0	4.5			6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	29.5	53.10	150.90	
407C	10	3.2	7.0	5.5	8.0	2.0			7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	34.5	66.24	217.14	
5253B	10	3.2	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5			7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	36.5	70.08	287.22	
<b>6</b>	<b>JABILLIN Jellson (2001) -- Malaysia</b>																
	<b>JAYA SURYA Hanis Nazirul (2001) -- Malaysia</b>																
201B	10	2.0	7.0	8.5	7.5	8.0			8.0	8.5	8.0	9.0	8.5	40.5	48.60	48.60	
301B	10	2.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0			7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	38.0	45.60	94.20	
107B	10	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			5.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	5.5	29.5	53.10	147.30	
407C	10	3.2	7.0	5.5	7.5	8.0			7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	36.5	70.08	217.38	
5253B	10	3.2	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	34.5	66.24	283.62	
<b>7</b>	<b>IDOBATA Kazuma (2001) -- Japan</b>																
	<b>NISHIDA Reo (2000) -- Japan</b>																
103B	10	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5			8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	7.5	38.5	46.20	46.20	
301B	10	2.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0			7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	38.0	45.60	91.80	
5253B	10	3.2	7.5	7.5	4.0	4.5			6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	32.0	61.44	153.24	
407C	10	3.2	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	29.0	55.68	208.92	
107B	10	3.0	7.0	7.5	5.5	6.0			7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	35.5	63.90	272.82	
<b>8</b>	<b>GIOVANNINI Riccardo (2003) -- Italy</b>																
	<b>SEMBIANTE Loris (2001) -- Italy</b>																
103B	10	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5			7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	38.5	46.20	46.20	
403B	10	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5			7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	37.5	45.00	91.20	
107B	10	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	4.5			6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	31.5	56.70	147.90	
5253B	10	3.2	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.5			6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	31.0	59.52	207.42	
205C	5	3.0	5.0	5.0	6.5	6.0			5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	29.0	52.20	259.62	
<b>9</b>	<b>DOWNS Tyler (2003) -- United States of America</b>																
	<b>RZEPKA Jordan (2002) -- United States of America</b>																
103B	10	2.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	35.0	42.00	42.00	
301B	10	2.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	35.0	42.00	84.00	
107B	10	3.0	4.5	4.0	7.0	6.5			6.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	28.5	51.30	135.30	
407C	10	3.2	6.5	5.5	7.5	6.0			6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	32.5	62.40	197.70	
5253B	10	3.2	6.0	7.0	5.5	5.5			6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	30.0	57.60	255.30	
<b>10</b>	<b>MOTA COVARRUBIAS Carlos Alberto (2004) -- Mexico</b>																
	<b>NOLASCO MONSIVAIS Darwin Seul (2003) -- Mexico</b>																
103B	10	2.0	5.5	7.5	7.0	6.5			7.5	7.5	8.5	8.5	7.5	37.0	44.40	44.40	
201B	10	2.0	6.0	5.5	7.5	7.0			6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	33.0	39.60	84.00	
107B	10	3.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.5			5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	26.0	46.80	130.80	
5152B	10	2.9	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0			7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	32.5	56.55	187.35	
407C	10	3.2	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	31.5	60.48	247.83	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## A/B Boys Platform Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>11 MOLVALIS Nikolaos (2000) -- Greece</b>																	
<b>TSIRIKOS Athanasios (2002) -- Greece</b>																	
101B	10	2.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5			7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	38.5	46.20	46.20	
401B	10	2.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0			6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	33.5	40.20	86.40	
5152B	10	2.9	6.0	6.5	4.5	5.0			6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	28.0	48.72	135.12	
205C	5	3.0	4.5	4.0	3.0	4.0			5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	23.5	42.30	177.42	
107B	10	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	34.0	61.20	238.62	
<b>12 BONFIM DOS SANTOS MOURA Luis Felipe (2002) -- Brazil</b>																	
<b>FIGUEREDO PEREIRA Kawan (2002) -- Brazil</b>																	
103B	10	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	34.5	41.40	41.40	
301B	10	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0			7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	33.5	40.20	81.60	
5253B	10	3.2	7.0	6.5	5.0	5.5			6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	30.0	57.60	139.20	
107B	10	3.0	6.0	6.5	5.0	6.0			6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	5.5	30.0	54.00	193.20	
407C	10	3.2	5.5	5.5	2.0	1.5			5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	21.5	41.28	234.48	
<b>13 FRICKER Samuel (2002) -- Australia</b>																	
<b>HUTCHINSON Hamish Liam (2001) -- Australia</b>																	
103B	10	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5			7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	36.0	43.20	43.20	
5132D	10	2.0	5.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			5.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	32.5	39.00	82.20	
305C	10	2.8	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.5			5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	25.5	42.84	125.04	
407C	10	3.2	6.5	6.5	5.0	5.5			6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	31.0	59.52	184.56	
107B	10	3.0	6.5	7.0	3.0	3.0			5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	25.5	45.90	230.46	
<b>14 LEE Arno (2004) -- New Zealand</b>																	
<b>SIPKES Luke (2004) -- New Zealand</b>																	
103B	7.5	2.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	36.5	43.80	43.80	
5231D	7.5	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	31.5	37.80	81.60	
105B	7.5	2.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	33.5	48.24	129.84	
205C	7.5	2.8	7.0	6.5	4.0	3.0			5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	25.5	42.84	172.68	
405C	7.5	2.7	7.0	7.5	5.0	5.0			5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	30.0	48.60	221.28	

## A/B Girls Platform Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 LAI Shiyun (2004) -- China</b>																	
<b>LIU Jialing (2004) -- China</b>																	
201B	10	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0			8.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	38.5	46.20	46.20	
301B	10	2.0	6.5	6.5	8.5	9.0			8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	39.0	46.80	93.00	
107B	10	3.0	7.5	8.5	7.5	7.0			8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	39.0	70.20	163.20	
407C	10	3.2	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.0			9.0	9.5	9.0	8.5	9.0	44.0	84.48	247.68	
5253B	10	3.2	5.5	5.5	7.0	7.0			7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	35.0	67.20	314.88	
<b>2 BANKS Phoebe (2000) -- Great Britain</b>																	
<b>MARTIN Emily (2001) -- Great Britain</b>																	
201B	10	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	39.5	47.40	47.40	
301B	10	2.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	37.5	45.00	92.40	
5152B	10	2.9	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	38.5	66.99	159.39	
205C	7.5	2.8	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.0			6.5	7.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	32.5	54.60	213.99	
107B	10	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			7.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	36.0	64.80	278.79	
<b>3 MUSCALU Nicoleta-Angelica (2003) -- Romania</b>																	
<b>PAVEL Antonia-Mihaela (2004) -- Romania</b>																	
401B	10	2.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0			7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	36.5	43.80	43.80	
201B	10	2.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5			7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	36.5	43.80	87.60	
405B	10	2.8	8.0	7.5	6.0	6.5			8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	37.0	62.16	149.76	
107B	10	3.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0			7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	33.5	60.30	210.06	
5251B	10	2.6	8.0	7.0	5.0	6.5			7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	35.5	55.38	265.44	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## A/B Girls Platform Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>4 NERONI Elettra (2003) -- Italy</b>																	
<b>BIGINELLI Maia (2003) -- Italy</b>																	
103B	10	2.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	36.0	43.20	43.20	
301B	10	2.0	7.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	33.0	39.60	82.80	
405B	10	2.8	7.5	7.0	6.0	7.0			7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	36.0	60.48	143.28	
5253B	10	3.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5			6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	31.5	60.48	203.76	
107B	10	3.0	4.5	5.0	6.5	6.5			6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	31.5	56.70	260.46	
<b>5 HAINS Nikita (2000) -- Australia</b>																	
<b>KEATING Annarose (2000) -- Australia</b>																	
103B	10	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	38.5	46.20	46.20	
201B	10	2.0	7.5	7.5	6.0	6.0			8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	37.0	44.40	90.60	
5253B	10	3.2	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	30.5	58.56	149.16	
107B	10	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	5.0			4.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	24.0	43.20	192.36	
407C	10	3.2	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0			6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	30.5	58.56	250.92	
<b>6 HOLLOWAY Johanna (2000) -- United States of America</b>																	
<b>MC AFEE Sophia (2002) -- United States of America</b>																	
103B	10	2.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	8.0			8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	37.0	44.40	44.40	
201B	10	2.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0			7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.5	36.0	43.20	87.60	
107B	10	3.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	29.5	53.10	140.70	
407C	10	3.2	7.5	8.0	4.0	4.0			6.5	6.5	4.5	6.0	6.0	30.0	57.60	198.30	
305C	10	2.8	5.5	5.5	4.5	6.0			7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	31.0	52.08	250.38	
<b>7 LOPEZ AREVALO Valentina (2002) -- Mexico</b>																	
<b>VAZQUEZ MONTAÑO Aranza (2002) -- Mexico</b>																	
103B	10	2.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	7.5			7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	35.5	42.60	42.60	
403B	10	2.0	6.0	6.0	7.5	7.5			7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	36.0	43.20	85.80	
405B	10	2.8	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5			5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	27.5	46.20	132.00	
205B	10	2.9	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5			6.5	8.0	7.0	6.5	8.0	34.0	59.16	191.16	
305C	10	2.8	5.5	5.0	7.0	7.0			7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.5	35.0	58.80	249.96	
<b>8 SHURDA Nika (2004) -- Ukraine</b>																	
<b>SVERCHKOVA Violeta (2002) -- Ukraine</b>																	
401B	10	2.0	7.0	7.0	5.5	7.0			8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	36.0	43.20	43.20	
201B	10	2.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0			8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	9.0	41.5	49.80	93.00	
105B	7.5	2.4	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	29.5	42.48	135.48	
405B	10	2.8	4.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	30.5	51.24	186.72	
5152B	10	2.9	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.5			6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	32.0	55.68	242.40	
<b>9 KUPKA Caroline (2003) -- Norway</b>																	
<b>TUXEN Helle (2001) -- Norway</b>																	
103B	10	2.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	36.5	43.80	43.80	
401B	10	2.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	34.0	40.80	84.60	
205B	10	2.9	3.0	3.0	6.0	5.5			5.0	4.0	6.0	5.0	4.5	23.0	40.02	124.62	
305C	10	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.5	35.0	58.80	183.42	
5251B	10	2.6	5.0	4.5	6.5	6.0			5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	30.5	47.58	231.00	

## Mixed Team Event

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	
<b>1 Great Britain</b>													
1) THOMSON Lucas (2001)			3) HARDING Anthony (2000)										
2) HARPER Yasmin (2000)			4) CUTMORE Ben (2003)										
12	5333D	Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	8.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	20.5	53.30	53.30
2	403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	20.0	48.00	101.30
12	205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.0	57.00	158.30

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## Mixed Team Event

	Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score
3	109C Forward 4½ Somersaults	3	3.8	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	22.0	83.60	241.90
4	5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	24.0	76.80	318.70

### 2 China

- 1) LONG Daoyi (2003) 3) WU Luxian (2000)  
2) LIN Shan (2001) 4) LIU Jialing (2004)

12	5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	22.0	57.20	57.20
3	107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	7.0	4.5	4.5	14.0	42.00	99.20
12	205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	6.5	7.0	22.5	67.50	166.70
3	5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	24.0	81.60	248.30
4	407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	6.5	5.0	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.5	59.20	307.50

### 3 Australia

- 1) FLINT Lauren (2003) 3) KOLOI Alysha (2001)  
2) FRICKER Samuel (2002) 4) CARTER Matthew (2000)

12	5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	20.0	50.00	50.00
1	105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.5	50.70	100.70
34	205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	18.5	55.50	156.20
4	5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.5	73.10	229.30
2	407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	23.5	75.20	304.50

### 4 Mexico

- 1) VAZQUEZ MONTAÑO Aranza (2002) 3) OLVERA IBARRA Osmar (2004)  
2) JIMENEZ MESTAS Gael (2004) 4) BERMEO GONZALEZ Jeffrey Abraham (2001)

14	5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	7.5	6.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	21.5	47.30	47.30
3	405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.5	63.55	110.85
12	205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	20.0	60.00	170.85
1	305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	54.00	224.85
4	5255B Back 2½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	10	3.6	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.5	66.60	291.45

### 5 Russia

- 1) TERNOVOI Ruslan (2001) 3) LEBEDEV Alexandr (2000)  
2) KLIUEVA Uliana (2002) 4) MALOFEEV Maksim (2003)

12	5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	24.0	60.00	60.00
2	105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.0	54.60	114.60
12	205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	22.5	67.50	182.10
3	5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	56.10	238.20
4	407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	16.5	52.80	291.00

### 6 Ukraine

- 1) LYSKUN Sofiia (2002) 3) HROZA Dmytro (2000)  
2) KRYVOPYSHYN Nikita (2001) 4) KONOVALOV Danylo (2003)

12	5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	20.5	51.25	51.25
3	305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.5	61.50	112.75
12	205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	20.0	56.00	168.75
4	107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.0	19.0	53.20	221.95
1	5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.0	6.5	19.5	62.40	284.35

## Mixed Team Event

	Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score
<b>7 Italy</b>													
1) PELLACANI Chiara (2002) 3) GIOVANNINI Riccardo (2003)													
2) VOLPE Antonio (2000) 4) BELOTTI Stefano (2004)													
14	5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	5.0	6.5	5.5	19.5	50.70	50.70
1	105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.0	5.0	17.0	44.20	94.90
12	205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.5	58.50	153.40
2	107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	65.10	218.50
3	407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	5.0	6.5	20.0	64.00	282.50
<b>8 Germany</b>													
1) MASSENBERG Lou (2000) 3) SCHÄL Ludwig (2003)													
2) HENTSCHEL Lena (2001) 4) SHYRYKHAY Anna (2000)													
12	5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	39.00	39.00
4	105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	19.5	50.70	89.70
12	205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	19.0	57.00	146.70
1	5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	21.5	64.50	211.20
3	407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.0	6.0	7.5	20.5	65.60	276.80
<b>9 United States of America</b>													
1) COBURN Maria (2001) 3) WEINRICH Max (2003)													
2) DOWNS Tyler (2003) 4) HERNANDEZ Hailey (2003)													
12	5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	22.5	58.50	58.50
2	305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	22.5	67.50	126.00
34	205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	19.0	53.20	179.20
1	5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	15.5	46.50	225.70
3	407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	15.5	49.60	275.30
<b>10 Canada</b>													
1) HATTIE Bryden (2001) 3) ERLAM Margo (2002)													
2) ZSOMBOR-MURRAY Nathan (2003) 4) GOSSELIN-PARADIS Laurent (2001)													
34	5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	7.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	48.75	48.75
3	403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	6.0	6.5	20.0	48.00	96.75
34	205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.5	60.20	156.95
1	107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	16.5	51.15	208.10
2	407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	16.0	51.20	259.30
<b>11 Japan</b>													
1) NISHIDA Reo (2000) 3) YASUDA Mai (2002)													
2) IKUMA Senri (2004)													
23	5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	39.60	39.60
2	105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	11.5	29.90	69.50
23	205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	54.60	124.10
3	305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.5	57.40	181.50
1	6245D Armstand Back Double Somersault 2½ Twists	10	3.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	6.5	7.5	21.5	77.40	258.90
<b>12 Colombia</b>													
1) MADRIGAL Steffanie (2002) 3) RESTREPO GARCIA Daniel (2000)													
2) RAMIREZ Juan (2004) 4) URIBE BERMUDEZ Luis Felipe (2001)													
14	5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	18.0	37.80	37.80
1	403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	21.5	51.60	89.40
12	205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	16.0	44.80	134.20
3	109C Forward 4½ Somersaults	3	3.8	3.0	4.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	4.0	3.0	8.5	32.30	166.50
2	5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	67.20	233.70

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## Mixed Team Event

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score
<b>13 Brazil</b>												
1) RODRIGUES MARTINS DOS SANTOS Anna Lucia (2001) 3) BONFIM DOS SANTOS MOURA Luis Felipe												
2) SILVA MAX DE ALMEIDA Rafael (2004) 4) FIGUEREDO PEREIRA Kawan (2002)												
12 5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	14.0	30.80	30.80
2 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.5	12.0	31.20	62.00
13 205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	50.40	112.40
1 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	52.65	165.05
4 407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	15.5	49.60	214.65

## 14 New Zealand

- 1) BROWN Nathan John Ray (2000)  
2) SIPKES Luke (2004) 4) MORSE Holly (2003)

24 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	40.95	40.95
1 305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	40.95
14 303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.3	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	17.0	39.10	80.05
4 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	17.0	40.80	120.85
1 407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	17.5	56.00	176.85

## 15 Austria

- 1) SCHALLER Nikolaj (2000) 3) KNOLL Anton (2004)  
2) STAUDENHERZ Selina (2001)

12 5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	36.30	36.30
1 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	18.5	57.35	93.65
12 205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	3.0	4.5	3.5	12.5	35.00	128.65
2 305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	2.0	0.5	1.0	1.5	1.5	1.0	2.0	4.0	11.20	139.85
3 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.0	3.5	4.0	9.0	24.30	164.15

## B Boys 1 m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 LONG Daoyi (2003) -- China</b>													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	22.5	33.75	33.75	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.0	34.00	67.75	
301A Reverse Dive	1	1.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	20.5	36.90	104.65	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	23.5	39.95	144.60	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.2	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	46.20	190.80	
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	22.5	58.50	249.30	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	16.0	49.60	298.90	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	20.0	60.00	358.90	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.0	4.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	19.0	57.00	415.90	
<b>2 WEINRICH Max (2003) -- United States of America</b>													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	22.0	35.20	35.20	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.5	42.90	78.10	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	33.75	111.85	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	19.5	31.20	143.05	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	5.5	5.5	20.0	42.00	185.05	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.0	52.00	237.05	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	15.0	45.00	282.05	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	21.5	51.60	333.65	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	8.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.5	55.90	389.55	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## B Boys 1 m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>3 DOWNS Tyler (2003) -- United States of America</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	21.0	35.70	35.70	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	21.5	34.40	70.10	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.5	36.55	106.65	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	23.0	34.50	141.15	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	21.5	47.30	188.45	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	54.60	243.05	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	51.15	294.20	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	14.5	43.50	337.70	
5335D Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists	1	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	16.5	49.50	387.20	
<b>4 KACHANOV Viacheslav (2003) -- Russia</b>													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	50.40	50.40	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	25.35	75.75	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.5	29.25	105.00	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	5.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	20.0	32.00	137.00	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	18.0	39.60	176.60	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	21.0	54.60	231.20	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	15.5	48.05	279.25	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	18.5	55.50	334.75	
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	5.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.5	48.10	382.85	
<b>5 JIMENEZ MESTAS Gael (2004) -- Mexico</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	21.5	36.55	36.55	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	21.0	33.60	70.15	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	18.0	36.00	106.15	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	31.50	137.65	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	42.90	180.55	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	21.0	54.60	235.15	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	50.40	285.55	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	20.0	48.00	333.55	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	19.5	48.75	382.30	
<b>6 WANG Zewei (2003) -- China</b>													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	22.5	33.75	33.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	21.5	36.55	70.30	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	33.60	103.90	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	21.0	35.70	139.60	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.0	46.20	185.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.0	48.00	233.80	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	22.5	58.50	292.30	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.5	4.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	19.0	43.70	336.00	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	19.0	45.60	381.60	
<b>7 FOFANA Cédric (2003) -- Canada</b>													
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	33.60	33.60	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	18.0	30.60	64.20	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	19.0	32.30	96.50	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	22.5	33.75	130.25	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	45.00	175.25	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	15.0	46.50	221.75	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	14.0	42.00	263.75	
5335D Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists	1	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	54.00	317.75	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	17.5	52.50	370.25	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points



## B Boys 1 m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>8 HUMPHREYS Tyler (2003) -- Great Britain</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	38.25	38.25	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	20.5	32.80	71.05	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	21.0	35.70	106.75	
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.5	33.30	140.05	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	7.0	16.5	36.30	176.35	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	50.40	226.75	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.0	49.40	276.15	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	19.0	45.60	321.75	
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	18.0	46.80	368.55	
<b>9 OLVERA IBARRA Osmar (2004) -- Mexico</b>													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	23.40	23.40	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	33.60	57.00	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.0	34.00	91.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	39.60	130.60	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	20.5	45.10	175.70	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.0	52.00	227.70	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.0	36.00	263.70	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	13.0	40.30	304.00	
5335D Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists	1	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	21.0	63.00	367.00	
<b>10 MEULENDIJKS Bram (2003) -- Netherlands</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	33.15	33.15	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	18.0	28.80	61.95	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	5.5	7.0	20.0	34.00	95.95	
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	6.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.5	36.90	132.85	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	20.5	45.10	177.95	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	21.0	54.60	232.55	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	18.0	46.80	279.35	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	4.0	5.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	13.0	31.20	310.55	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.5	7.5	8.5	7.0	8.0	6.5	7.0	22.0	52.80	363.35	
<b>11 PETERSEN Elias (2003) -- Sweden</b>													
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	22.0	35.20	35.20	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	30.60	65.80	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	21.0	35.70	101.50	
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.5	33.30	134.80	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	18.0	39.60	174.40	
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	17.5	45.50	219.90	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.0	45.60	265.50	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	19.5	46.80	312.30	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	46.80	359.10	
<b>12 IKUMA Senri (2004) -- Japan</b>													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	21.5	27.95	27.95	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.5	32.80	60.75	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	20.0	34.00	94.75	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	20.0	44.00	138.75	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	7.0	17.5	38.50	177.25	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.0	5.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	16.5	42.90	220.15	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.0	43.70	263.85	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	39.00	302.85	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	18.0	54.00	356.85	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## B Boys 1 m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>13 KONOVALOV Danylo (2003) -- Ukraine</b>													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	25.35	25.35	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	46.20	71.55	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.5	31.20	102.75	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.5	33.15	135.90	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	20.5	45.10	181.00	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	15.5	35.65	216.65	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	17.5	42.00	258.65	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	18.0	46.80	305.45	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	19.5	48.75	354.20	
<b>14 RUDENKO Vladimir (2003) -- Australia</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	35.70	35.70	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.0	31.50	67.20	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	20.0	32.00	99.20	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	4.5	6.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	15.5	26.35	125.55	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.5	40.70	166.25	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	18.0	46.80	213.05	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	18.0	41.40	254.45	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	19.5	46.80	301.25	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	19.0	49.40	350.65	
<b>15 CHYZHOVSKYI Bohdan (2003) -- Ukraine</b>													
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	17.5	31.50	31.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	21.0	35.70	67.20	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	20.0	32.00	99.20	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	4.5	4.5	6.5	16.5	28.05	127.25	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	42.90	170.15	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	18.5	44.40	214.55	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	18.0	41.40	255.95	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	17.0	40.80	296.75	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	19.5	50.70	347.45	
<b>16 LEDINSKI David (2004) -- Croatia</b>													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.0	31.50	31.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.0	35.70	67.20	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.0	32.30	99.50	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	31.20	130.70	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	17.0	42.50	173.20	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	46.80	220.00	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.0	28.80	248.80	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	5.5	7.0	20.0	46.00	294.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	18.5	44.40	339.20	
<b>17 RAMIREZ Juan (2004) -- Colombia</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	18.5	31.45	31.45	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	18.5	27.75	59.20	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	18.5	29.60	88.80	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	20.0	34.00	122.80	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	39.60	162.40	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.0	41.60	204.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	20.0	48.00	252.00	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	41.40	293.40	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	17.0	42.50	335.90	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## B Boys 1 m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>18 SEMERIA Edoardo (2003) -- Italy</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	20.5	34.85	34.85	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	31.20	66.05	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	30.60	96.65	
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.5	31.50	128.15	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.2	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	20.0	44.00	172.15	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.5	42.90	215.05	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	17.5	45.50	260.55	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.5	46.80	307.35	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	4.0	10.5	25.20	332.55	
<b>19 BELOTTI Stefano (2004) -- Italy</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	21.0	35.70	35.70	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	21.0	33.60	69.30	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	30.60	99.90	
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	6.0	6.0	4.5	14.5	26.10	126.00	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	16.0	35.20	161.20	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.5	40.30	201.50	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.0	43.20	244.70	
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	12.0	31.20	275.90	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	7.0	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	19.0	45.60	321.50	
<b>20 SILVA MAX DE ALMEIDA Rafael (2004) -- Brazil</b>													
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	28.80	28.80	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	20.5	30.75	59.55	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	20.0	34.00	93.55	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.0	32.30	125.85	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	18.5	40.70	166.55	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	36.00	202.55	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	19.5	50.70	253.25	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	11.0	25.30	278.55	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	13.5	32.40	310.95	
<b>21 GONZALEZ Juan (2003) -- Colombia</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	18.0	30.60	30.60	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.5	29.25	59.85	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	18.0	28.80	88.65	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	17.0	28.90	117.55	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	16.5	36.30	153.85	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	14.5	37.70	191.55	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.5	46.80	238.35	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	14.5	33.35	271.70	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	37.50	309.20	
<b>22 COBB Toby Leigh (2003) -- Australia</b>													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.0	27.00	27.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.5	31.45	58.45	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	31.20	89.65	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	18.0	30.60	120.25	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	13.5	29.70	149.95	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	15.5	37.20	187.15	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	3.0	3.5	5.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	11.5	29.90	217.05	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.0	39.10	256.15	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.5	43.75	299.90	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## B Boys 1 m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>23 JACHIM Filip (2003) -- Poland</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	33.15	33.15	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	18.5	29.60	62.75	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	19.5	33.15	95.90	
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	12.0	21.60	117.50	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.0	26.40	143.90	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.0	43.20	187.10	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.0	44.20	231.30	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	19.0	43.70	275.00	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	9.0	21.60	296.60	
<b>24 KONECKI Sebastian (2003) -- Lithuania</b>													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	18.0	23.40	23.40	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.5	24.80	48.20	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	20.0	34.00	82.20	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	16.5	36.30	118.50	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	17.5	38.50	157.00	
404C Inward Double Somersault	1	2.8	4.0	3.5	4.5	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	12.0	33.60	190.60	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	16.0	38.40	229.00	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	12.5	28.75	257.75	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	16.0	33.60	291.35	
<b>25 KNOLL Anton (2004) -- Austria</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	30.60	30.60	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	19.0	30.40	61.00	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	16.0	27.20	88.20	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	27.00	115.20	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	7.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	16.5	36.30	151.50	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	36.30	187.80	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	39.60	227.40	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	12.5	26.25	253.65	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.5	16.0	36.80	290.45	
<b>26 PARAUŠIĆ Nikola (2004) -- Serbia</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	30.60	30.60	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	27.00	57.60	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	17.0	27.20	84.80	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	18.0	30.60	115.40	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	28.35	143.75	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	14.5	34.80	178.55	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	16.5	39.60	218.15	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	3.0	12.0	27.60	245.75	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	9.5	20.90	266.65	

## B Boys 1 m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 LONG Daoyi (2003) -- China</b>													
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	7.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.0	24.5	63.70	254.50	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	23.0	71.30	325.80	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	21.5	64.50	390.30	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.0	8.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	9.0	25.5	76.50	466.80	
<b>2 DOWNS Tyler (2003) -- United States of America</b>													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.0	54.60	243.05	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	23.0	71.30	314.35	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	22.5	67.50	381.85	
5335D Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists	1	3.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	23.5	70.50	452.35	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## B Boys 1 m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>3 OLVERA IBARRA Osmar (2004) -- Mexico</b>													
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.0	54.60	230.30	
305C	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	19.0	57.00	287.30	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	21.0	65.10	352.40	
5335D	Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists	1	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	20.5	61.50	413.90	
<b>4 WEINRICH Max (2003) -- United States of America</b>													
5134D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	50.70	235.75	
305C	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.0	48.00	283.75	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	21.5	51.60	335.35	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	23.5	61.10	396.45	
<b>5 WANG Zewei (2003) -- China</b>													
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	22.0	52.80	238.60	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	21.0	54.60	293.20	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	21.5	49.45	342.65	
303B	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	8.0	20.5	49.20	391.85	
<b>6 JIMENEZ MESTAS Gael (2004) -- Mexico</b>													
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	22.5	58.50	239.05	
305C	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	18.0	54.00	293.05	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.5	18.5	44.40	337.45	
5233D	Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	19.0	47.50	384.95	
<b>7 KACHANOV Viacheslav (2003) -- Russia</b>													
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	23.5	61.10	237.70	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	19.0	58.90	296.60	
305C	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.0	48.00	344.60	
5333D	Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	5.0	4.5	5.5	6.5	5.0	5.5	15.5	40.30	384.90	
<b>8 PETERSEN Elias (2003) -- Sweden</b>													
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.5	49.20	223.60	
5333D	Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	22.5	58.50	282.10	
305C	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.0	54.00	336.10	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.0	18.0	46.80	382.90	
<b>9 HUMPHREYS Tyler (2003) -- Great Britain</b>													
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.0	50.40	226.75	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	58.50	285.25	
303B	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	18.0	43.20	328.45	
5333D	Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	50.70	379.15	
<b>10 IKUMA Senri (2004) -- Japan</b>													
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.0	49.40	226.65	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	20.0	46.00	272.65	
5134D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.0	54.60	327.25	
305C	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	16.5	49.50	376.75	
<b>11 MEULENDIJKS Bram (2003) -- Netherlands</b>													
5134D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	46.80	224.75	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	21.0	54.60	279.35	
303B	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	12.0	28.80	308.15	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	21.5	51.60	359.75	
<b>12 FOFANA Cédric (2003) -- Canada</b>													
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.0	49.60	224.85	
107C	Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.0	4.0	10.5	31.50	256.35	
5335D	Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists	1	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	11.5	34.50	290.85	
305C	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	17.5	52.50	343.35	

## B Boys 3 m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
------	--------	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	-------	--------	-------	-----

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

**1 OLVERA IBARRA Osmar (2004) -- Mexico**

103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	8.0	7.0	6.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	36.00	36.00
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.5	38.70	74.70
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	21.5	40.85	115.55
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	21.0	44.10	159.65
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	21.5	45.15	204.80
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	21.0	65.10	269.90
305C	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	50.40	320.30
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.5	55.35	375.65
5154B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	22.0	74.80	450.45

**2 DOWNS Tyler (2003) -- United States of America**

103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.5	34.40	34.40
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	21.0	37.80	72.20
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	17.0	32.30	104.50
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	47.25	151.75
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	20.5	41.00	192.75
5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	22.5	67.50	260.25
405B	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	54.00	314.25
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.0	65.10	379.35
305B	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	20.0	60.00	439.35

**3 FOFANA Cédric (2003) -- Canada**

201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	40.50	40.50
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	36.00	76.50
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	7.0	6.5	8.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	21.5	40.85	117.35
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	47.25	164.60
5331D	Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	21.0	44.10	208.70
405B	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	21.0	63.00	271.70
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	20.0	62.00	333.70
5337D	Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists	3	3.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	5.5	19.5	68.25	401.95
307C	Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	2.0	2.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	2.5	4.5	8.5	29.75	431.70

**4 YAO Zelin (2004) -- China**

103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	23.0	36.80	36.80
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	24.0	43.20	80.00
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	21.0	39.90	119.90
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	21.0	44.10	164.00
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	44.10	208.10
405B	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.0	54.00	262.10
205C	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	8.0	7.5	22.0	61.60	323.70
305C	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	19.5	54.60	378.30
107C	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	18.5	51.80	430.10

**5 HUMPHREYS Tyler (2003) -- Great Britain**

103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.5	32.80	32.80
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	22.0	39.60	72.40
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	19.0	36.10	108.50
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	20.0	42.00	150.50
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	6.5	21.0	44.10	194.60
5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	18.5	55.50	250.10
405B	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	58.50	308.60
205C	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	19.5	54.60	363.20
305C	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	20.0	56.00	419.20

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## B Boys 3 m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>6 LONG Daoyi (2003) -- China</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	36.00	36.00	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	23.0	41.40	77.40	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	21.0	39.90	117.30	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	23.0	48.30	165.60	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	19.5	40.95	206.55	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	6.0	5.0	6.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	14.5	49.30	255.85	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	15.0	45.00	300.85	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	22.0	77.00	377.85	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	3.0	2.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	10.0	34.00	411.85	
<b>7 BOROWSKI Manuel (2003) -- United States of America</b>													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.0	42.00	42.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	33.60	75.60	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.0	36.00	111.60	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	21.0	39.90	151.50	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	20.0	42.00	193.50	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	8.0	6.5	21.0	58.80	252.30	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	19.5	58.50	310.80	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	50.40	361.20	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	5.0	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	50.40	411.60	
<b>8 KACHANOV Viacheslav (2003) -- Russia</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	22.0	35.20	35.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	21.0	44.10	79.30	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	44.10	123.40	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.0	36.00	159.40	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	20.5	38.95	198.35	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.5	46.50	244.85	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	46.50	291.35	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.5	7.0	17.5	52.50	343.85	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	20.5	61.50	405.35	
<b>9 MALOFEEV Maksim (2003) -- Russia</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	19.0	30.40	30.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	23.0	48.30	78.70	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	32.40	111.10	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	20.0	38.00	149.10	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	21.0	44.10	193.20	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	4.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.0	43.20	236.40	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	18.0	50.40	286.80	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	58.80	345.60	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	21.0	58.80	404.40	
<b>10 KONOVALOV Danylo (2003) -- Ukraine</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	33.60	33.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	20.0	42.00	75.60	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	32.40	108.00	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	6.0	4.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	5.5	17.0	32.30	140.30	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	21.5	45.15	185.45	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	56.70	242.15	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	6.5	14.0	42.00	284.15	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.5	60.20	344.35	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	20.0	60.00	404.35	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## B Boys 3 m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>11 MUÑOZ HEREDIA Kevin Alexander (2003) -- Mexico</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	21.5	34.40	34.40	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	37.80	72.20	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.5	40.85	113.05	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	20.5	43.05	156.10	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	44.10	200.20	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	15.5	48.05	248.25	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.0	36.40	284.65	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	21.0	58.80	343.45	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	19.0	57.00	400.45	
<b>12 IKUMA Senri (2004) -- Japan</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	8.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	22.0	35.20	35.20	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	17.0	30.60	65.80	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	19.5	37.05	102.85	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	20.5	43.05	145.90	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	21.5	45.15	191.05	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	20.0	56.00	247.05	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	14.0	39.20	286.25	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	19.5	52.65	338.90	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.5	58.50	397.40	
<b>13 CHYZHOVSKYI Bohdan (2003) -- Ukraine</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	20.0	32.00	32.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.5	43.05	75.05	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.5	36.90	111.95	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.0	39.90	151.85	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	44.10	195.95	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.5	46.50	242.45	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	17.0	45.90	288.35	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	21.0	58.80	347.15	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	17.0	47.60	394.75	
<b>14 MEULENDIJKS Bram (2003) -- Netherlands</b>													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	21.5	45.15	45.15	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	22.5	36.00	81.15	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	37.80	118.95	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	19.0	36.10	155.05	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	8.0	7.0	21.0	44.10	199.15	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	7.0	7.5	6.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	22.0	59.40	258.55	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	46.20	304.75	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	2.5	2.5	2.0	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	8.0	22.40	327.15	
5235D Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	3	2.8	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	19.5	54.60	381.75	
<b>15 RUDENKO Vladimir (2003) -- Australia</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	31.20	31.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.0	37.80	69.00	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	32.40	101.40	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.0	17.0	32.30	133.70	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	44.10	177.80	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.0	53.20	231.00	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	14.0	39.20	270.20	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	52.65	322.85	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.5	6.0	4.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.0	54.00	376.85	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points



## B Boys 3 m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>16 TORRES GARCIA Gesu Kay (2003) -- Italy</b>													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	19.0	39.90	39.90	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	19.0	30.40	70.30	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	35.10	105.40	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	5.5	20.0	38.00	143.40	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	19.5	40.95	184.35	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.5	41.85	226.20	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	14.0	39.20	265.40	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	15.0	42.00	307.40	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	22.0	61.60	369.00	
<b>17 RAMIREZ Juan (2004) -- Colombia</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.5	29.60	29.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.5	38.85	68.45	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	20.5	36.90	105.35	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	7.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	5.5	19.0	36.10	141.45	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	4.0	16.5	34.65	176.10	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	21.0	58.80	234.90	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.0	50.40	285.30	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	12.0	36.00	321.30	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.5	5.0	4.5	6.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	16.0	43.20	364.50	
<b>18 YESSER Anatoliy (2003) -- Kazakhstan</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	22.0	35.20	35.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	44.10	79.30	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	16.5	29.70	109.00	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	39.90	148.90	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	21.0	44.10	193.00	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.5	3.5	3.5	2.5	2.0	3.5	2.5	9.5	26.60	219.60	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	19.0	51.30	270.90	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	16.5	46.20	317.10	
5136D Forward 1½ Somersaults 3 Twists	3	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	3.5	5.5	14.5	43.50	360.60	
<b>19 CUTMORE Ben (2003) -- Great Britain</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.0	35.20	35.20	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	21.5	38.70	73.90	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	20.0	38.00	111.90	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.5	19.5	40.95	152.85	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.0	44.10	196.95	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	16.5	44.55	241.50	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	10.5	29.40	270.90	
5335D Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists	3	2.9	5.0	5.0	6.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	6.0	15.5	44.95	315.85	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	14.0	39.20	355.05	
<b>20 LEDINSKI David (2004) -- Croatia</b>													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.5	40.95	40.95	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	28.80	69.75	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	34.20	103.95	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	32.40	136.35	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	17.0	34.00	170.35	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	46.20	216.55	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	50.40	266.95	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	12.0	33.60	300.55	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	54.00	354.55	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## B Boys 3 m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>21 SAKATA Jio (2003) -- Japan</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	33.60	33.60	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.0	37.80	71.40	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	31.35	102.75	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	21.0	44.10	146.85	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	40.95	187.80	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.5	57.40	245.20	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	2.5	3.5	10.5	29.40	274.60	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.5	12.5	35.00	309.60	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	14.5	43.50	353.10	
<b>22= KNOLL Anton (2004) -- Austria</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	26.40	26.40	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	20.0	36.00	62.40	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	20.5	38.95	101.35	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	16.5	34.65	136.00	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	37.80	173.80	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	43.20	217.00	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	7.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	17.0	45.90	262.90	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	16.5	46.20	309.10	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	16.5	39.60	348.70	
<b>22= COBB Toby Leigh (2003) -- Australia</b>													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	18.0	37.80	37.80	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	18.5	29.60	67.40	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.5	35.10	102.50	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.0	34.20	136.70	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.5	40.95	177.65	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	44.55	222.20	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	49.50	271.70	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	46.20	317.90	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.5	4.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	11.0	30.80	348.70	
<b>24 BELOTTI Stefano (2004) -- Italy</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.5	32.80	32.80	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.0	36.00	68.80	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	20.5	38.95	107.75	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.5	38.85	146.60	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	20.5	43.05	189.65	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	14.5	40.60	230.25	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.5	3.5	3.0	2.5	4.0	3.0	3.0	9.5	26.60	256.85	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.5	46.80	303.65	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	15.5	41.85	345.50	
<b>25 GONZALEZ Juan (2003) -- Colombia</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	17.0	27.20	27.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	40.95	68.15	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	19.5	35.10	103.25	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	34.20	137.45	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.0	16.5	34.65	172.10	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	16.5	44.55	216.65	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	14.0	39.20	255.85	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	46.20	302.05	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	4.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	13.5	40.50	342.55	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## B Boys 3 m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>26 PETERSEN Elias (2003) -- Sweden</b>													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	37.80	37.80	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	37.05	74.85	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	28.80	103.65	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	18.0	37.80	141.45	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.1	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	40.95	182.40	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	16.0	43.20	225.60	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	13.5	40.50	266.10	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	2.0	2.5	4.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	8.5	25.50	291.60	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	49.50	341.10	
<b>27 SILVA MAX DE ALMEIDA Rafael (2004) -- Brazil</b>													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	20.5	36.90	36.90	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	17.5	36.75	73.65	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	34.20	107.85	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	16.0	25.60	133.45	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	40.95	174.40	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	46.20	220.60	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	10.5	29.40	250.00	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	48.60	298.60	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	9.0	27.00	325.60	
<b>28 TODIRASCU Darius-Cristian (2004) -- Romania</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	14.5	23.20	23.20	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	33.15	56.35	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	13.5	24.30	80.65	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.0	6.0	20.5	43.05	123.70	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.0	37.80	161.50	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	3.0	4.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	11.0	29.70	191.20	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	18.0	50.40	241.60	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	2.5	3.0	2.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	2.0	8.0	22.40	264.00	
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	3	2.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	4.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	17.0	42.50	306.50	
<b>29 KONECKI Sebastian (2003) -- Lithuania</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	28.80	28.80	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	29.70	58.50	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	20.5	38.95	97.45	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	16.5	34.65	132.10	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	15.0	31.50	163.60	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	3.5	2.5	2.5	2.0	2.0	3.0	2.5	7.5	18.00	181.60	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	2.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	10.5	26.25	207.85	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	48.60	256.45	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	10.5	29.40	285.85	

## B Boys 3 m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 LONG Daoyi (2003) -- China</b>													
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	22.0	74.80	281.35	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	4.5	5.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	14.5	43.50	324.85	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.0	7.5	21.5	75.25	400.10	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	22.0	74.80	474.90	
<b>2 YAO Zelin (2004) -- China</b>													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	67.50	275.60	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	8.5	8.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	24.0	67.20	342.80	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	21.0	58.80	401.60	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	63.00	464.60	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## B Boys 3 m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>3 FOFANA Cédric (2003) -- Canada</b>													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	21.5	64.50	273.20	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	21.0	65.10	338.30	
5337D Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists	3	3.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	21.0	73.50	411.80	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	47.25	459.05	
<b>4 OLVERA IBARRA Osmar (2004) -- Mexico</b>													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	19.5	60.45	265.25	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	21.0	58.80	324.05	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	7.0	8.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.5	58.05	382.10	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	76.50	458.60	
<b>5 KONOVALOV Danylo (2003) -- Ukraine</b>													
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	23.5	63.45	248.90	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	7.0	6.0	17.5	52.50	301.40	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	24.0	67.20	368.60	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	22.0	66.00	434.60	
<b>6 DOWNS Tyler (2003) -- United States of America</b>													
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	22.5	67.50	260.25	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	63.00	323.25	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	19.5	60.45	383.70	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	14.5	43.50	427.20	
<b>7 BOROWSKI Manuel (2003) -- United States of America</b>													
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	46.20	239.70	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.5	64.50	304.20	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	54.60	358.80	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	23.0	64.40	423.20	
<b>8 MALOFEEV Maksim (2003) -- Russia</b>													
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	5.0	6.5	19.5	52.65	245.85	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	58.80	304.65	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	4.5	5.0	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	17.5	49.00	353.65	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	8.5	8.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	9.0	24.5	68.60	422.25	
<b>9 HUMPHREYS Tyler (2003) -- Great Britain</b>													
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	63.00	257.60	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	54.00	311.60	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.0	58.80	370.40	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	17.5	49.00	419.40	
<b>10 KACHANOV Viacheslav (2003) -- Russia</b>													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	21.5	64.50	262.85	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	18.0	55.80	318.65	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	14.0	42.00	360.65	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	18.0	54.00	414.65	
<b>11 MUÑOZ HEREDIA Kevin Alexander (2003) -- Mexico</b>													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.5	57.35	257.55	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	14.5	40.60	298.15	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	14.5	50.75	348.90	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	20.5	61.50	410.40	
<b>12 IKUMA Senri (2004) -- Japan</b>													
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	13.0	36.40	227.45	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.0	53.20	280.65	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.5	52.65	333.30	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	20.0	60.00	393.30	

## B Boys Platform, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
------	--------	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	-------	--------	-------	-----

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

**1 WANG Zewei (2003) -- China**

103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	23.0	36.80	36.80
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	23.0	46.00	82.80
301B	Reverse Dive	10	1.9	8.0	7.5	8.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	22.0	41.80	124.60
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	7.5	2.0	7.0	7.5	8.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	21.5	43.00	167.60
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	21.5	64.50	232.10
407C	Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	24.0	76.80	308.90
207C	Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	8.5	7.5	9.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	9.5	25.0	82.50	391.40
5253B	Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.5	8.5	9.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.5	23.5	75.20	466.60

**2 YAO Zelin (2004) -- China**

103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	22.0	35.20	35.20
301B	Reverse Dive	10	1.9	8.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	24.0	45.60	80.80
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	8.0	7.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.0	23.5	47.00	127.80
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.1	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	23.5	49.35	177.15
407C	Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	23.0	73.60	250.75
207C	Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	59.40	310.15
5253B	Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	22.0	70.40	380.55
6243D	Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	6.5	22.0	70.40	450.95

**3 ZSOMBOR-MURRAY Nathan (2003) -- Canada**

103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	36.00	36.00
201B	Back Dive	10	1.8	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	22.5	40.50	76.50
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	36.00	112.50
612B	Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	24.0	45.60	158.10
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	21.0	63.00	221.10
207C	Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	19.5	64.35	285.45
407C	Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	22.5	72.00	357.45
5253B	Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	9.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	24.0	76.80	434.25

**4 CUTMORE Ben (2003) -- Great Britain**

612B	Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	39.90	39.90
201B	Back Dive	10	1.8	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	24.5	44.10	84.00
301B	Reverse Dive	10	1.9	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	24.0	45.60	129.60
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	36.00	165.60
305C	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	21.0	58.80	224.40
6243D	Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	67.20	291.60
407C	Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	5.5	6.0	6.0	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	17.0	54.40	346.00
5253B	Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	8.0	8.0	6.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	23.0	73.60	419.60

**5 MALOFEEV Maksim (2003) -- Russia**

103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	24.0	38.40	38.40
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	21.0	42.00	80.40
301B	Reverse Dive	10	1.9	9.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	7.5	8.5	9.0	25.5	48.45	128.85
612B	Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	8.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	24.0	45.60	174.45
407C	Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	18.5	59.20	233.65
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	19.5	58.50	292.15
205C	Back 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.0	20.5	57.40	349.55
5253B	Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	7.0	8.0	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	21.5	68.80	418.35

**6 WEINRICH Max (2003) -- United States of America**

103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	22.5	36.00	36.00
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	24.0	48.00	84.00
301B	Reverse Dive	10	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	21.0	39.90	123.90
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.0	7.0	5.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	21.5	43.00	166.90
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	54.00	220.90
407C	Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	72.00	292.90
205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.5	62.35	355.25
305C	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	50.40	405.65

## B Boys Platform, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>7 MUÑOZ HEREDIA Kevin Alexander (2003) -- Mexico</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	24.0	38.40	38.40	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	21.5	40.85	79.25	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	8.0	8.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	24.0	48.00	127.25	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.1	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.5	23.0	48.30	175.55	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.0	48.00	223.55	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.0	6.0	18.0	59.40	282.95	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	17.0	54.40	337.35	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.9	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	20.5	59.45	396.80	
<b>8 SAKATA Jio (2003) -- Japan</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	21.0	33.60	33.60	
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	7.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	18.5	33.30	66.90	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	8.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	24.0	50.40	117.30	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	7.5	2.1	7.0	7.0	8.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	21.5	45.15	162.45	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.5	7.0	7.0	21.5	64.50	226.95	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.0	35.10	262.05	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.8	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	24.0	67.20	329.25	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	7.5	7.0	8.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	21.5	60.20	389.45	
<b>9 TURKOV Andrei (2003) -- Russia</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	33.60	33.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	21.5	43.00	76.60	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	19.5	37.05	113.65	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.1	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	21.0	44.10	157.75	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	63.00	220.75	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	48.00	268.75	
626C Armstand Back Triple Somersault	10	3.3	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.5	61.05	329.80	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.0	52.80	382.60	
<b>10 ANTONIV Anton (2003) -- Ukraine</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	33.60	33.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	21.0	42.00	75.60	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.0	39.90	115.50	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	37.80	153.30	
614B Armstand Double Somersault	10	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	21.5	51.60	204.90	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	16.0	51.20	256.10	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	21.0	63.00	319.10	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	20.0	58.00	377.10	
<b>11 GIOVANNINI Riccardo (2003) -- Italy</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	20.5	32.80	32.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	39.00	71.80	
201B Back Dive	10	1.8	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	23.0	41.40	113.20	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	16.5	31.35	144.55	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	15.5	49.60	194.15	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	18.5	55.50	249.65	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	18.0	59.40	309.05	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	5.5	6.5	19.5	62.40	371.45	
<b>12 FOFANA Cédric (2003) -- Canada</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	21.5	34.40	34.40	
201B Back Dive	10	1.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	35.10	69.50	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	22.5	45.00	114.50	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	39.90	154.40	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.5	62.40	216.80	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	10.5	35.70	252.50	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	4.5	5.5	17.0	54.40	306.90	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	6.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.5	61.05	367.95	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## B Boys Platform, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>13 DOWNS Tyler (2003) -- United States of America</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	28.80	28.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	21.0	42.00	70.80	
201B Back Dive	10	1.8	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	21.5	38.70	109.50	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	37.05	146.55	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	21.0	63.00	209.55	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	67.20	276.75	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.5	60.20	336.95	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	2.5	4.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	9.5	30.40	367.35	
<b>14 IKUMA Senri (2004) -- Japan</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	36.00	36.00	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	24.5	46.55	82.55	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	20.5	41.00	123.55	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	24.0	45.60	169.15	
5237D Back 1½ Somersaults 3½ Twists	10	3.3	7.0	5.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	5.5	20.0	66.00	235.15	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.0	4.0	4.5	12.0	38.40	273.55	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	2.5	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	10.0	33.00	306.55	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.5	5.0	4.5	6.5	17.0	57.80	364.35	
<b>15 JACHIM Filip (2003) -- Poland</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	21.0	33.60	33.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	42.00	75.60	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	21.0	39.90	115.50	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	7.5	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	37.80	153.30	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	5.0	18.0	43.20	196.50	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	17.5	47.25	243.75	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.8	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	20.5	57.40	301.15	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	7.0	6.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	21.5	60.20	361.35	
<b>16 SCHÄL Ludwig (2003) -- Germany</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	33.60	33.60	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	18.5	35.15	68.75	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	20.5	41.00	109.75	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	7.5	21.5	43.00	152.75	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	3.5	3.0	4.0	4.5	11.5	34.50	187.25	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.9	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	60.90	248.15	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.5	62.40	310.55	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	4.5	3.5	10.5	33.60	344.15	
<b>17 PARAKA Illia (2004) -- Ukraine</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	23.0	36.80	36.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	20.5	43.05	79.85	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	22.0	41.80	121.65	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	7.5	2.0	6.0	6.0	7.5	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.0	38.00	159.65	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	5	3.1	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.0	49.60	209.25	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	49.50	258.75	
614B Armstand Double Somersault	7.5	2.3	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	17.0	39.10	297.85	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	4.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	13.5	43.20	341.05	
<b>18 TODIRASCU Darius-Cristian (2004) -- Romania</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	17.0	27.20	27.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	33.00	60.20	
301C Reverse Dive	7.5	1.8	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	29.70	89.90	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	7.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	16.5	33.00	122.90	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	18.5	55.50	178.40	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	5	3.1	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	17.0	52.70	231.10	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	5	3.0	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.5	2.0	3.5	3.5	10.5	31.50	262.60	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.0	64.00	326.60	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## B Boys Platform, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>19 BELOTTI Stefano (2004) -- Italy</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	33.60	33.60	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	34.20	67.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	42.00	109.80	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	44.10	153.90	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.8	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	12.0	33.60	187.50	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	18.0	50.40	237.90	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	3.0	3.5	3.5	2.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	10.0	32.00	269.90	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.0	56.00	325.90	
<b>20 DEL VALLE Mario Alberto (2003) -- Mexico</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	33.60	33.60	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	20.5	38.95	72.55	
301C Reverse Dive	10	1.8	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	32.40	104.95	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	40.95	145.90	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	17.0	51.00	196.90	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	0.0	1.0	0.5	0.5	2.0	2.0	1.0	2.5	8.25	205.15	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.0	60.80	265.95	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	17.5	56.00	321.95	
<b>21 RAMIREZ Juan (2004) -- Colombia</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	22.0	35.20	35.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	18.0	36.00	71.20	
201B Back Dive	10	1.8	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	22.0	39.60	110.80	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	21.5	40.85	151.65	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	14.0	37.80	189.45	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	5.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	12.5	35.00	224.45	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	20.5	65.60	290.05	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	5	3.0	2.5	3.5	3.5	4.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	10.0	30.00	320.05	
<b>22 COBB Toby Leigh (2003) -- Australia</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	21.5	34.40	34.40	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	44.10	78.50	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	6.5	6.0	8.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	37.05	115.55	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	34.20	149.75	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	17.0	51.00	200.75	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	3.0	4.0	3.5	5.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	10.5	33.60	234.35	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	5	3.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	16.5	49.50	283.85	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	5	3.1	3.5	3.0	3.0	5.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	10.0	31.00	314.85	
<b>23 LEE Arno (2004) -- New Zealand</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.5	34.40	34.40	
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.0	30.60	65.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	16.5	34.65	99.65	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	7.5	2.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.0	40.00	139.65	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	43.20	182.85	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	5	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	15.0	31.50	214.35	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.8	6.5	6.0	8.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	20.0	56.00	270.35	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	4.0	4.0	7.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	14.5	39.15	309.50	
<b>24 SIPKES Luke (2004) -- New Zealand</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	18.0	28.80	28.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	15.5	32.55	61.35	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	21.0	37.80	99.15	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	7.5	2.0	6.0	4.0	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	16.0	32.00	131.15	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.8	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	12.0	33.60	164.75	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.9	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	9.0	26.10	190.85	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	4.0	4.0	3.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	12.5	33.75	224.60	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	17.5	42.00	266.60	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points



## B Boys Platform, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>25</b>	<b>PARAUŠIĆ Nikola (2004) -- Serbia</b>												
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.0	27.20	27.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	5.5	19.5	39.00	66.20	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	18.5	35.15	101.35	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	28.50	129.85	
614B Armstand Double Somersault	10	2.4	4.0	3.5	3.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	11.5	27.60	157.45	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.3	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	44.85	202.30	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	12.0	32.40	234.70	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	4.5	4.0	6.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	13.5	28.35	263.05	
<b>26</b>	<b>SILVA MAX DE ALMEIDA Rafael (2004) -- Brazil</b>												
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.0	32.00	32.00	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	16.5	31.35	63.35	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	63.35	1
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	37.05	100.40	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.0	40.50	140.90	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	5	2.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.5	38.75	179.65	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	16.0	44.80	224.45	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	5.0	3.5	3.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	12.5	35.00	259.45	

## B Boys Platform, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1</b>	<b>YAO Zelin (2004) -- China</b>												
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	25.0	80.00	257.15	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	7.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	23.0	75.90	333.05	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	8.5	8.0	8.0	9.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	24.5	78.40	411.45	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	22.0	70.40	481.85	
<b>2</b>	<b>WANG Zewei (2003) -- China</b>												
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.5	9.0	9.0	26.0	78.00	245.60	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	8.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.0	8.5	25.5	81.60	327.20	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	22.0	72.60	399.80	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	10.0	7.5	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	25.5	81.60	481.40	
<b>3</b>	<b>MALOFEEV Maksim (2003) -- Russia</b>												
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	8.0	9.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.5	24.5	78.40	252.85	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	24.0	72.00	324.85	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.8	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.5	9.0	9.0	8.0	26.5	74.20	399.05	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	21.5	68.80	467.85	
<b>4</b>	<b>ZSOMBOR-MURRAY Nathan (2003) -- Canada</b>												
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	25.5	76.50	234.60	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	20.0	66.00	300.60	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.0	8.5	25.5	81.60	382.20	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.5	59.20	441.40	
<b>5</b>	<b>MUÑOZ HEREDIA Kevin Alexander (2003) -- Mexico</b>												
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	22.5	67.50	243.05	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	7.0	8.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	69.30	312.35	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	23.5	75.20	387.55	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.9	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.5	53.65	441.20	
<b>6</b>	<b>WEINRICH Max (2003) -- United States of America</b>												
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	21.0	63.00	229.90	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	21.0	67.20	297.10	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	24.5	71.05	368.15	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	23.5	65.80	433.95	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## B Boys Platform, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>7 CUTMORE Ben (2003) -- Great Britain</b>													
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	27.0	75.60	241.20	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	22.5	72.00	313.20	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	20.0	64.00	377.20	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	17.5	56.00	433.20	
<b>8 SAKATA Jio (2003) -- Japan</b>													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	23.5	70.50	232.95	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	5.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	48.60	281.55	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.8	8.0	8.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	23.5	65.80	347.35	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	22.5	63.00	410.35	
<b>9 FOFANA Cédric (2003) -- Canada</b>													
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.0	64.00	218.40	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	14.5	49.30	267.70	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.0	57.60	325.30	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.5	70.95	396.25	
<b>10 TURKOV Andrei (2003) -- Russia</b>													
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	37.80	195.55	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	17.5	56.00	251.55	
626C Armstand Back Triple Somersault	10	3.3	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	49.50	301.05	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	16.0	52.80	353.85	
<b>11 ANTONIV Anton (2003) -- Ukraine</b>													
614B Armstand Double Somersault	10	2.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	50.40	203.70	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	3.5	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	3.5	12.0	38.40	242.10	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	15.0	45.00	287.10	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.9	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	19.5	56.55	343.65	
<b>12 GIOVANNINI Riccardo (2003) -- Italy</b>													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	19.0	57.00	201.55	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	11.5	36.80	238.35	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	3.0	2.5	2.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	2.5	8.5	28.05	266.40	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	20.0	64.00	330.40	

## B Girls 1 m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 LAI Shiyun (2004) -- China</b>													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	7.5	24.5	36.75	36.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	24.0	40.80	77.55	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.0	35.70	113.25	
301A Reverse Dive	1	1.8	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	22.5	40.50	153.75	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.2	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	24.0	52.80	206.55	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	23.0	55.20	261.75	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	19.0	49.40	311.15	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	19.5	46.80	357.95	
<b>2 HERNANDEZ Hailey (2003) -- United States of America</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	22.5	38.25	38.25	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	33.60	71.85	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	21.0	35.70	107.55	
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	18.0	32.40	139.95	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.5	47.30	187.25	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	54.60	241.85	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	46.80	288.65	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	20.0	48.00	336.65	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## B Girls 1 m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>3 KUZINA Elizaveta (2003) -- Russia</b>													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	22.0	33.00	33.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	5.5	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	33.15	66.15	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	19.0	30.40	96.55	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	30.60	127.15	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	18.0	39.60	166.75	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	21.0	50.40	217.15	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.5	50.70	267.85	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	50.70	318.55	
<b>4 PALOHEIMO Anni (2003) -- Finland</b>													
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	20.5	36.90	36.90	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	20.0	32.00	68.90	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.0	32.30	101.20	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	35.70	136.90	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.5	45.10	182.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	19.5	46.80	228.80	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	18.0	41.40	270.20	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	18.0	43.20	313.40	
<b>5 DENG Julia (2003) -- Germany</b>													
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	33.60	33.60	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	19.5	33.15	66.75	
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	19.0	34.20	100.95	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	20.5	34.85	135.80	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	19.0	41.80	177.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	46.80	224.40	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	17.0	44.20	268.60	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	4.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	17.0	44.20	312.80	
<b>6 CONN Tatiana Elizabeth Grace (2004) -- Canada</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	20.5	34.85	34.85	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	28.80	63.65	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.5	33.15	96.80	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.5	6.0	8.0	23.0	34.50	131.30	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	19.5	42.90	174.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	50.40	224.60	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	46.80	271.40	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	16.0	40.00	311.40	
<b>7 HE Yanwei (2004) -- China</b>													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	25.0	37.50	37.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	21.0	35.70	73.20	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	22.5	38.25	111.45	
301A Reverse Dive	1	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	16.5	29.70	141.15	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.5	40.70	181.85	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	20.5	49.20	231.05	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	4.5	3.5	4.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	3.5	13.0	33.80	264.85	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	43.20	308.05	
<b>8 KANSO Elizaveta (2004) -- Russia</b>													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	23.0	34.50	34.50	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	21.0	33.60	68.10	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	35.70	103.80	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	20.0	34.00	137.80	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.5	43.75	181.55	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	7.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	36.00	217.55	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	5.0	6.0	18.0	46.80	264.35	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	42.90	307.25	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## B Girls 1 m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>9 BIGINELLI Maia (2003) -- Italy</b>													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	23.40	23.40	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	31.50	54.90	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	21.0	35.70	90.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	19.0	45.60	136.20	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	18.5	38.85	175.05	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	15.5	38.75	213.80	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	41.40	255.20	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	21.0	50.40	305.60	
<b>10 HALLASELKÄ Lauren (2003) -- Finland</b>													
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	35.10	35.10	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	20.5	34.85	69.95	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	19.5	31.20	101.15	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	21.0	35.70	136.85	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	17.0	37.40	174.25	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	20.0	48.00	222.25	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.5	44.85	267.10	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	12.5	32.50	299.60	
<b>11 ARNAUTOVA Anna (2004) -- Ukraine</b>													
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	15.5	27.90	27.90	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	19.5	33.15	61.05	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	19.5	31.20	92.25	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	18.0	30.60	122.85	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.5	42.90	165.75	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	17.0	40.80	206.55	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	46.80	253.35	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	19.0	43.70	297.05	
<b>12 WRIGHT Daryn (2003) -- United States of America</b>													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	31.50	31.50	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	20.5	32.80	64.30	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	38.25	102.55	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.5	31.45	134.00	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	17.5	38.50	172.50	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	37.95	210.45	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	43.20	253.65	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	14.0	36.40	290.05	
<b>13 MILLIGAN Denby (2004) -- Australia</b>													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	22.0	33.00	33.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	21.0	35.70	68.70	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	33.60	102.30	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	16.0	27.20	129.50	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	17.0	37.40	166.90	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	46.80	213.70	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	18.0	41.40	255.10	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	13.0	33.80	288.90	
<b>14 MÜLLER Jette (2003) -- Germany</b>													
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	21.0	33.60	33.60	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	15.5	26.35	59.95	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	20.5	30.75	90.70	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	39.60	130.30	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	33.15	163.45	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	43.20	206.65	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	12.5	32.50	239.15	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.5	46.80	285.95	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## B Girls 1 m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>15 NILSSON GARIP Emilia (2003) -- Sweden</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	21.0	35.70	35.70	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	24.0	38.40	74.10	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	21.5	36.55	110.65	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	22.0	33.00	143.65	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	19.5	42.90	186.55	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	43.20	229.75	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	3.5	12.0	28.80	258.55	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	10.5	27.30	285.85	
<b>16 REYES Eva Lizeth (2003) -- Mexico</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	22.5	38.25	38.25	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	20.5	32.80	71.05	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	8.0	6.5	20.5	34.85	105.90	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	21.0	31.50	137.40	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.2	6.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	14.5	31.90	169.30	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	4.0	2.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	2.5	3.0	9.5	24.70	194.00	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.0	41.40	235.40	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	18.0	43.20	278.60	
<b>17 HEYDRA Bailey Savannah (2003) -- South Africa</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	17.0	28.90	28.90	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.0	28.50	57.40	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	31.20	88.60	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.0	16.5	28.05	116.65	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.0	39.60	156.25	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	41.40	197.65	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	6.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	16.0	40.00	237.65	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	16.0	38.40	276.05	
<b>18 BERMEO GONZALEZ Vanessa (2003) -- Mexico</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.0	32.30	32.30	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	33.15	65.45	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	31.20	96.65	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	20.0	30.00	126.65	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	15.5	34.10	160.75	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	15.5	40.30	201.05	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.5	3.5	3.5	4.5	12.5	28.75	229.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.0	7.0	6.0	18.0	43.20	273.00	
<b>19 MILLIGAN Kiarra (2004) -- Australia</b>													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	22.0	33.00	33.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	19.0	32.30	65.30	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	19.5	31.20	96.50	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	7.0	7.0	5.5	7.0	5.0	7.0	20.0	34.00	130.50	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	17.0	37.40	167.90	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	43.20	211.10	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.5	42.90	254.00	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	1.5	2.0	1.5	2.0	2.0	2.0	0.5	5.5	13.20	267.20	
<b>20 NERONI Elettra (2003) -- Italy</b>													
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	21.0	37.80	37.80	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	19.0	32.30	70.10	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	5.5	7.0	21.0	33.60	103.70	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	20.5	34.85	138.55	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	37.80	176.35	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	176.35	1
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	46.80	223.15	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	43.20	266.35	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## B Girls 1 m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>21 MILJEVIĆ Anja (2003) -- Serbia</b>													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.5	26.40	26.40	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	29.25	55.65	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.0	25.60	81.25	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	11.5	24.15	105.40	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	13.0	28.60	134.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	18.0	39.60	173.60	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.0	35.20	208.80	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	12.0	27.60	236.40	
<b>22 DAVENPORT Bailey Thea (2003) -- South Africa</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	30.60	30.60	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	13.0	20.80	51.40	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	15.0	25.50	76.90	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	19.5	29.25	106.15	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	17.5	38.50	144.65	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	15.5	37.20	181.85	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	16.5	39.60	221.45	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	1.5	1.0	0.5	0.5	1.5	1.5	1.5	4.0	9.60	231.05	
<b>23 CHAN Lam (2004) -- Hong Kong</b>													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	20.0	30.00	30.00	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	13.5	21.60	51.60	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.0	16.5	28.05	79.65	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	16.5	28.05	107.70	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	11.0	24.20	131.90	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	14.0	30.80	162.70	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	16.5	39.60	202.30	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	13.5	27.00	229.30	

## B Girls 1 m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 LAI Shiyun (2004) -- China</b>													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	24.0	57.60	264.15	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	21.0	54.60	318.75	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	22.5	54.00	372.75	
<b>2 HERNANDEZ Hailey (2003) -- United States of America</b>													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	21.0	54.60	241.85	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	54.00	295.85	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.5	51.60	347.45	
<b>3 KANSO Elizaveta (2004) -- Russia</b>													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	22.5	54.00	235.55	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	22.0	57.20	292.75	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	50.70	343.45	
<b>4 DENG Julia (2003) -- Germany</b>													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	22.5	54.00	231.60	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	50.70	282.30	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	20.0	52.00	334.30	
<b>5 KUZINA Elizaveta (2003) -- Russia</b>													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	24.0	57.60	224.35	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	18.0	46.80	271.15	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	6.5	6.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	8.5	22.0	57.20	328.35	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## B Girls 1 m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>6 HE Yanwei (2004) -- China</b>													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	22.5	54.00	235.85	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	22.0	57.20	293.05	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	32.40	325.45	
<b>7 PALOHEIMO Anni (2003) -- Finland</b>													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	20.0	48.00	230.00	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	21.5	49.45	279.45	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.0	45.60	325.05	
<b>8 CONN Tatiana Elizabeth Grace (2004) -- Canada</b>													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.0	50.40	224.60	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	17.5	45.50	270.10	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	20.0	50.00	320.10	
<b>9 BIGINELLI Maia (2003) -- Italy</b>													
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.5	48.75	223.80	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.5	47.15	270.95	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	18.0	46.80	317.75	
<b>10 WRIGHT Daryn (2003) -- United States of America</b>													
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	48.30	220.80	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	22.0	52.80	273.60	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.0	15.5	40.30	313.90	
<b>11 ARNAUTOVA Anna (2004) -- Ukraine</b>													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	20.5	49.20	214.95	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	42.90	257.85	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	21.0	48.30	306.15	
<b>12 HALLASELKÄ Lauren (2003) -- Finland</b>													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.5	46.80	221.05	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	14.0	32.20	253.25	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	12.5	30.00	283.25	

## B Girls 3 m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 LAI Shiyun (2004) -- China</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.5	23.0	36.80	36.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	24.0	50.40	87.20	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	24.0	43.20	130.40	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	25.5	48.45	178.85	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	24.0	50.40	229.25	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	21.0	63.00	292.25	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	69.75	362.00	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	63.00	425.00	
<b>2 HERNANDEZ Hailey (2003) -- United States of America</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.0	35.20	35.20	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	22.0	39.60	74.80	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	39.90	114.70	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	44.10	158.80	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	22.0	46.20	205.00	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	20.0	56.00	261.00	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	54.60	315.60	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	17.0	51.00	366.60	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## B Girls 3 m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>3 KANETO Rin (2003) -- Japan</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	6.5	22.0	35.20	35.20	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	22.0	39.60	74.80	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	21.0	39.90	114.70	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	44.10	158.80	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	44.10	202.90	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	58.80	261.70	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	58.80	320.50	
5335D Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists	3	2.9	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	13.0	37.70	358.20	
<b>4 CONN Tatiana Elizabeth Grace (2004) -- Canada</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	21.0	33.60	33.60	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	18.0	32.40	66.00	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	21.0	39.90	105.90	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	20.5	43.05	148.95	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.5	40.95	189.90	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.5	18.0	48.60	238.50	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.5	54.60	293.10	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	50.40	343.50	
<b>5 WRIGHT Daryn (2003) -- United States of America</b>													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	29.40	29.40	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	20.5	36.90	66.30	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.5	37.05	103.35	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	21.0	42.00	145.35	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	16.5	39.60	184.95	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	58.80	243.75	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	15.0	42.00	285.75	
5235D Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	3	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.5	54.60	340.35	
<b>6 KUZINA Elizaveta (2003) -- Russia</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	20.0	32.00	32.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.0	44.10	76.10	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	16.5	29.70	105.80	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.5	37.05	142.85	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	7.0	17.5	36.75	179.60	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	18.5	55.50	235.10	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	16.5	49.50	284.60	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.0	52.70	337.30	
<b>7 ARNAUTOVA Anna (2004) -- Ukraine</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	21.0	33.60	33.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	17.5	36.75	70.35	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	35.10	105.45	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.0	36.10	141.55	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	19.0	39.90	181.45	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.0	5.5	6.0	16.5	44.55	226.00	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	20.5	57.40	283.40	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	18.5	51.80	335.20	
<b>8 FLINT Lauren (2003) -- Australia</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	7.0	7.5	21.0	33.60	33.60	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	20.5	36.90	70.50	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	19.0	36.10	106.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	19.0	39.90	146.50	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	37.80	184.30	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	11.0	33.00	217.30	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	19.5	54.60	271.90	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.5	54.60	326.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points



## B Girls 3 m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>9 DENG Julia (2003) -- Germany</b>													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	20.5	36.90	36.90	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	34.20	71.10	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.0	44.10	115.20	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	28.80	144.00	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	4.5	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	13.5	28.35	172.35	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	17.0	47.60	219.95	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.5	51.80	271.75	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.5	52.50	324.25	
<b>10 NILSSON GARIP Emilia (2003) -- Sweden</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	22.5	36.00	36.00	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.5	38.70	74.70	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	42.75	117.45	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	44.10	161.55	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	18.0	37.80	199.35	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	14.0	37.80	237.15	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	15.0	42.00	279.15	2
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	15.0	45.00	324.15	
<b>11 LIU Jialing (2004) -- China</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	23.5	37.60	37.60	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	37.80	75.40	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	20.5	36.90	112.30	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	23.0	43.70	156.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	44.10	200.10	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	17.5	49.00	249.10	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	11.0	30.80	279.90	
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	3	2.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.5	43.75	323.65	
<b>12 NERONI Elettra (2003) -- Italy</b>													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	21.0	44.10	44.10	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.5	31.20	75.30	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.5	35.10	110.40	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	37.05	147.45	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.0	38.00	185.45	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	17.0	47.60	233.05	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.0	53.20	286.25	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	36.45	322.70	
<b>13 MÜLLER Jette (2003) -- Germany</b>													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	18.5	33.30	33.30	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.5	21.0	39.90	73.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	19.5	40.95	114.15	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	18.5	38.85	153.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	19.0	30.40	183.40	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	9.5	26.60	210.00	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	21.0	58.80	268.80	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	19.5	52.65	321.45	
<b>14 PALOHEIMO Anni (2003) -- Finland</b>													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	17.5	36.75	36.75	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	20.0	36.00	72.75	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	39.90	112.65	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	31.20	143.85	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	4.5	6.0	5.5	17.0	35.70	179.55	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	18.0	43.20	222.75	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	15.0	42.00	264.75	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	19.5	54.60	319.35	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## B Girls 3 m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>15 HALLASELKÄ Lauren (2003) -- Finland</b>													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	19.5	40.95	40.95	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.0	30.40	71.35	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	17.0	30.60	101.95	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	20.0	38.00	139.95	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	20.0	42.00	181.95	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	18.0	48.60	230.55	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	58.80	289.35	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	2.0	3.0	2.0	2.5	2.5	3.0	2.5	7.5	21.00	310.35	
<b>16 KANSO Elizaveta (2004) -- Russia</b>													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.0	44.10	44.10	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	8.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	20.5	36.90	81.00	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.0	36.10	117.10	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	33.60	150.70	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	40.95	191.65	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	48.60	240.25	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	8.0	22.40	262.65	2
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	14.5	43.50	306.15	
<b>17 MASIUK Karyna (2003) -- Belarus</b>													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	40.95	40.95	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	20.5	32.80	73.75	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	18.0	32.40	106.15	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	18.5	35.15	141.30	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	12.0	25.20	166.50	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	18.0	43.20	209.70	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	43.20	252.90	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	15.5	43.40	296.30	
<b>18 KUPKA Caroline (2003) -- Norway</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	33.60	33.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	40.95	74.55	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	17.5	31.50	106.05	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	20.5	38.95	145.00	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	18.5	38.85	183.85	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	13.5	37.80	221.65	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	13.5	37.80	259.45	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	36.45	295.90	
<b>19 BERMEO GONZALEZ Vanessa (2003) -- Mexico</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.5	31.20	31.20	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	17.0	32.30	63.50	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	35.10	98.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	37.80	136.40	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	16.5	34.65	171.05	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	16.5	39.60	210.65	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	13.5	37.80	248.45	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	13.5	36.45	284.90	
<b>20 SHURDA Nika (2004) -- Ukraine</b>													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	18.0	37.80	37.80	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.5	6.5	7.0	21.0	33.60	71.40	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	20.5	36.90	108.30	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	19.0	36.10	144.40	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.0	39.90	184.30	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.0	43.20	227.50	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.0	5.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	13.0	36.40	263.90	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	1.5	2.0	2.5	2.5	3.0	2.0	3.0	7.0	19.60	283.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## B Girls 3 m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>21 REYES Eva Lizeth (2003) -- Mexico</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	17.5	28.00	28.00	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	21.0	37.80	65.80	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	37.05	102.85	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	18.5	38.85	141.70	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	16.5	34.65	176.35	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	18.0	43.20	219.55	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	13.5	36.45	256.00	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.5	2.5	3.0	3.5	9.0	25.20	281.20	
<b>22 MILLIGAN Denby (2004) -- Australia</b>													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.5	38.85	38.85	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	17.5	28.00	66.85	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.0	21.5	38.70	105.55	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.0	34.20	139.75	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	6.5	15.0	31.50	171.25	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	11.0	29.70	200.95	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.0	3.5	4.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	10.5	29.40	230.35	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	13.5	40.50	270.85	
<b>23 HEYDRA Bailey Savannah (2003) -- South Africa</b>													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	16.0	33.60	33.60	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	18.0	28.80	62.40	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.0	32.40	94.80	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	16.5	31.35	126.15	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	18.0	37.80	163.95	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	3.5	11.5	32.20	196.15	
5235D Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	3	2.8	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	12.0	33.60	229.75	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	12.0	33.60	263.35	
<b>24 CHAN Lam (2004) -- Hong Kong</b>													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	16.0	28.80	28.80	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	28.50	57.30	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	6.5	5.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	18.0	28.80	86.10	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	18.0	37.80	123.90	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	15.0	31.50	155.40	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	6.5	14.5	34.80	190.20	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	44.55	234.75	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	2.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.5	10.0	28.00	262.75	
<b>25 BIGINELLI Maia (2003) -- Italy</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	19.5	31.20	31.20	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	16.5	29.70	60.90	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.0	34.20	95.10	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	18.0	37.80	132.90	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	36.00	168.90	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	11.5	31.05	199.95	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	13.5	37.80	237.75	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	2.5	2.0	2.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	2.5	7.5	21.00	258.75	
<b>26 DAVENPORT Bailey Thea (2003) -- South Africa</b>													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	37.80	37.80	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	4.5	15.0	27.00	64.80	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	34.20	99.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.5	3.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	26.40	125.40	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	16.0	33.60	159.00	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	15.5	41.85	200.85	
5235D Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	3	2.8	2.5	2.5	1.0	1.5	2.0	3.0	3.0	7.0	19.60	220.45	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.0	3.5	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	12.0	33.60	254.05	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## B Girls 3 m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>27 LUNA Daniela (2003) -- Peru</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	15.5	24.80	24.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.5	15.5	32.55	57.35	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	17.5	31.50	88.85	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.0	30.40	119.25	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	36.00	155.25	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	15.0	33.00	188.25	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	16.0	32.00	220.25	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	10.0	27.00	247.25	

## B Girls 3 m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 LAI Shiyun (2004) -- China</b>													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	24.5	73.50	302.75	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	20.5	63.55	366.30	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	23.5	70.50	436.80	
<b>2 HERNANDEZ Hailey (2003) -- United States of America</b>													
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	21.0	58.80	263.80	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	63.00	326.80	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	54.00	380.80	
<b>3 NILSSON GARIP Emilia (2003) -- Sweden</b>													
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.5	52.65	252.00	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	21.0	58.80	310.80	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	21.0	63.00	373.80	
<b>4 KANETO Rin (2003) -- Japan</b>													
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	18.5	51.80	254.70	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	22.0	61.60	316.30	
5335D Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists	3	2.9	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	56.55	372.85	
<b>5 LIU Jialing (2004) -- China</b>													
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	8.0	6.5	20.5	57.40	257.50	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	22.5	63.00	320.50	
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	3	2.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.5	6.0	18.5	46.25	366.75	
<b>6 WRIGHT Daryn (2003) -- United States of America</b>													
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	20.5	57.40	242.35	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	20.5	57.40	299.75	
5235D Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	3	2.8	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	19.0	53.20	352.95	
<b>7 FLINT Lauren (2003) -- Australia</b>													
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	21.0	58.80	243.10	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	50.40	293.50	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.5	55.50	349.00	
<b>8 KUZINA Elizaveta (2003) -- Russia</b>													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	19.0	57.00	236.60	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	16.5	49.50	286.10	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	19.5	60.45	346.55	
<b>9 CONN Tatiana Elizabeth Grace (2004) -- Canada</b>													
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.0	56.70	246.60	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	18.0	50.40	297.00	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	16.0	44.80	341.80	
<b>10 DENG Julia (2003) -- Germany</b>													
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	54.60	226.95	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	21.0	58.80	285.75	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.0	36.00	321.75	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## B Girls 3 m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>11 NERONI Elettra (2003) -- Italy</b>													
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	19.5	54.60	240.05	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	0.5	1.0	0.5	1.5	1.0	1.0	0.5	2.5	7.00	247.05	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	15.5	41.85	288.90	
<b>12 ARNAUTOVA Anna (2004) -- Ukraine</b>													
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	9.5	26.60	208.05	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	14.5	40.60	248.65	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.0	3.5	4.5	3.5	11.0	33.00	281.65	

## B Girls Platform, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 HE Yanwei (2004) -- China</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	21.0	33.60	33.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	20.0	40.00	73.60	
201B Back Dive	10	1.8	7.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	20.0	36.00	109.60	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	24.0	45.60	155.20	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	7.5	24.0	76.80	232.00	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	20.5	65.60	297.60	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	16.0	51.20	348.80	
<b>2 LIU Jialing (2004) -- China</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	21.0	33.60	33.60	
201B Back Dive	10	1.8	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	20.0	36.00	69.60	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	20.0	38.00	107.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	8.0	9.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	25.0	50.00	157.60	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	20.0	60.00	217.60	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.5	4.0	3.5	13.0	41.60	259.20	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.5	7.5	8.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	72.00	331.20	
<b>3 BIGINELLI Maia (2003) -- Italy</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	36.00	36.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	21.5	43.00	79.00	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	22.5	42.75	121.75	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	7.5	7.0	8.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	22.0	41.80	163.55	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	19.0	53.20	216.75	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.5	52.80	269.55	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	54.00	323.55	
<b>4 KANETO Rin (2003) -- Japan</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	25.0	40.00	40.00	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.1	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	23.0	48.30	88.30	
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	8.5	7.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	24.0	43.20	131.50	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	17.0	32.30	163.80	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.0	57.00	220.80	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	12.5	40.00	260.80	
5237D Back 1½ Somersaults 3½ Twists	10	3.3	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	18.0	59.40	320.20	
<b>5 CERVANTES MILLAN Victoria (2003) -- Mexico</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	21.0	33.60	33.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	19.5	39.00	72.60	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	7.0	5.0	16.0	30.40	103.00	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	16.5	31.35	134.35	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	20.5	61.50	195.85	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	62.40	258.25	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.0	6.5	7.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.5	59.20	317.45	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## B Girls Platform, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>6 KANSO Elizaveta (2004) -- Russia</b>													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.5	41.00	41.00	
201B Back Dive	10	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	18.0	32.40	73.40	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	39.90	113.30	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	39.90	153.20	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	17.5	56.00	209.20	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	15.0	48.00	257.20	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	16.5	52.80	310.00	
<b>7 CONN Tatiana Elizabeth Grace (2004) -- Canada</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	7.5	24.0	38.40	38.40	
201B Back Dive	10	1.8	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	16.5	29.70	68.10	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	21.5	43.00	111.10	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.1	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.5	45.15	156.25	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	20.5	57.40	213.65	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	2.7	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	44.55	258.20	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.5	5.0	5.5	16.0	44.80	303.00	
<b>8 KUZINA Elizaveta (2003) -- Russia</b>													
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	20.5	38.95	38.95	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	36.00	74.95	
201B Back Dive	10	1.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	17.0	30.60	105.55	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	20.0	38.00	143.55	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	63.00	206.55	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	15.0	48.00	254.55	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	14.0	44.80	299.35	
<b>9 ZILLIG Josie (2003) -- Great Britain</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	31.20	31.20	
201B Back Dive	10	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	32.40	63.60	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	21.5	40.85	104.45	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	39.00	143.45	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	20.5	57.40	200.85	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.5	54.60	255.45	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	13.5	43.20	298.65	
<b>10 SHURDA Nika (2004) -- Ukraine</b>													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	47.25	47.25	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	24.0	38.40	85.65	
201B Back Dive	10	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	21.5	38.70	124.35	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	8.5	9.5	8.5	8.0	9.0	8.0	7.5	25.0	47.50	171.85	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.9	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	18.5	53.65	225.50	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	50.40	275.90	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	2.5	2.5	2.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.0	8.0	22.40	298.30	
<b>11 MUSCALU Nicoleta-Angelica (2003) -- Romania</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.5	31.20	31.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.5	39.00	70.20	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.0	21.0	39.90	110.10	
201B Back Dive	10	1.8	8.0	7.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	8.0	6.5	20.5	36.90	147.00	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	42.00	189.00	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	19.5	58.50	247.50	
5251B Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.6	6.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	50.70	298.20	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## B Girls Platform, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>12 PAVEL Antonia-Mihaela (2004) -- Romania</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	17.5	28.00	28.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	22.5	45.00	73.00	
301C Reverse Dive	10	1.8	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	16.5	29.70	102.70	
201C Back Dive	10	1.7	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	33.15	135.85	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	22.5	63.00	198.85	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	17.5	52.50	251.35	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	4.0	5.0	6.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	14.5	46.40	297.75	
<b>13 WRIGHT Daryn (2003) -- United States of America</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.5	24.80	24.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.0	40.00	64.80	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	20.0	38.00	102.80	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	5.5	7.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	34.20	137.00	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	16.0	48.00	185.00	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	62.40	247.40	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	13.0	41.60	289.00	
<b>14 NERONI Elettra (2003) -- Italy</b>													
101B Forward Dive	10	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	27.00	27.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.5	39.00	66.00	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	37.05	103.05	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	15.0	28.50	131.55	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	46.20	177.75	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	15.0	45.00	222.75	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	15.0	48.00	270.75	
<b>15 BROWNE Elizabeth (2003) -- Australia</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.5	29.60	29.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	17.5	35.00	64.60	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	20.5	38.95	103.55	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	18.0	37.80	141.35	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.0	50.40	191.75	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	3.5	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	13.0	36.40	228.15	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	4.0	2.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	14.0	37.80	265.95	
<b>16 HERNANDEZ Hailey (2003) -- United States of America</b>													
101B Forward Dive	7.5	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	23.0	34.50	34.50	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	22.5	47.25	81.75	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	22.0	41.80	123.55	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	7.5	2.1	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	21.5	45.15	168.70	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	7.5	2.8	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	14.5	40.60	209.30	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	5	3.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	18.0	55.80	265.10	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	5	3.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	265.10	1
<b>17 SLÖÖR Sofia (2003) -- Finland</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	17.5	28.00	28.00	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	35.10	63.10	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	7.0	6.0	17.5	33.25	96.35	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	7.5	2.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.0	36.00	132.35	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.3	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.5	42.55	174.90	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	14.5	40.60	215.50	
5251B Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	46.80	262.30	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## B Girls Platform, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>18</b>	<b>BERMEO GONZALEZ Vanessa (2003) -- Mexico</b>												
612B	Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	5.5	18.5	35.15	35.15
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.5	41.00	76.15
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.1	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	6.0	15.5	32.55	108.70
201B	Back Dive	5	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	28.80	137.50
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.6	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.0	31.20	168.70
5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.9	7.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	21.0	60.90	229.60
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	5	3.1	4.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	10.5	32.55	262.15
<b>19</b>	<b>KUPKA Caroline (2003) -- Norway</b>												
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	22.0	35.20	35.20
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	16.5	33.00	68.20
301B	Reverse Dive	10	1.9	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	6.5	8.0	7.0	21.5	40.85	109.05
612B	Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	23.0	43.70	152.75
305C	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	9.5	26.60	179.35
205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	11.0	31.90	211.25
5251B	Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	16.5	42.90	254.15
<b>20</b>	<b>MASIUK Karyna (2003) -- Belarus</b>												
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	23.5	37.60	37.60
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	16.5	33.00	70.60
301B	Reverse Dive	10	1.9	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	15.5	29.45	100.05
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	36.00	136.05
305C	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	11.5	32.20	168.25
205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.5	3.0	4.0	9.0	26.10	194.35
5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.9	4.0	3.5	5.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	11.0	31.90	226.25
<b>21</b>	<b>MORSE Holly (2003) -- New Zealand</b>												
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.5	24.80	24.80
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	16.5	34.65	59.45
301B	Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	17.0	32.30	91.75
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	7.5	2.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	13.5	27.00	118.75
205C	Back 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.8	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	11.0	30.80	149.55
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	13.5	36.45	186.00
5233D	Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	7.5	2.4	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	3.5	11.5	27.60	213.60

## B Girls Platform, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1</b>	<b>LIU Jialing (2004) -- China</b>												
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	24.0	72.00	229.60
407C	Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	8.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	23.0	73.60	303.20
5253B	Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.0	7.5	23.5	75.20	378.40
<b>2</b>	<b>HE Yanwei (2004) -- China</b>												
407C	Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	67.20	222.40
5253B	Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	21.5	68.80	291.20
6243D	Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.5	25.0	80.00	371.20
<b>3</b>	<b>KANETO Rin (2003) -- Japan</b>												
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	58.50	222.30
407C	Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	6.0	5.5	4.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	18.5	59.20	281.50
5237D	Back 1½ Somersaults 3½ Twists	10	3.3	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	54.45	335.95
<b>4</b>	<b>BIGINELLI Maia (2003) -- Italy</b>												
405B	Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	9.0	7.5	8.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	23.5	65.80	229.35
5253B	Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	20.0	64.00	293.35
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	2.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	14.0	42.00	335.35

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points



## B Girls Platform, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>5 MUSCALU Nicoleta-Angelica (2003) -- Romania</b>													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	22.5	63.00	210.00	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.0	63.00	273.00	
5251B Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.6	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	58.50	331.50	
<b>6 KUZINA Elizaveta (2003) -- Russia</b>													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	63.00	206.55	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	18.5	59.20	265.75	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	8.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	62.40	328.15	
<b>7 KANSO Elizaveta (2004) -- Russia</b>													
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	57.60	210.80	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	17.5	56.00	266.80	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.0	60.80	327.60	
<b>8 CONN Tatiana Elizabeth Grace (2004) -- Canada</b>													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	54.60	210.85	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.0	60.80	271.65	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	17.0	47.60	319.25	
<b>9 PAVEL Antonia-Mihaela (2004) -- Romania</b>													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.5	51.80	187.65	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	54.00	241.65	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	19.5	62.40	304.05	
<b>10 SHURDA Nika (2004) -- Ukraine</b>													
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.9	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	19.0	55.10	226.95	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.5	51.80	278.75	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	3.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	3.0	7.5	21.00	299.75	
<b>11 ZILLIG Josie (2003) -- Great Britain</b>													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	50.40	193.85	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	13.5	37.80	231.65	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	15.0	48.00	279.65	
<b>12 CERVANTES MILLAN Victoria (2003) -- Mexico</b>													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	63.00	197.35	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	9.0	28.80	226.15	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	11.0	35.20	261.35	